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P.8.No.54, Gopalpur - Ranjani Road, Gopalpur, Pandharpur - 413304, District: Solapur (Maharashira)
Tel.: (02186) 216063, 9503103757, Toll Free No.: 1800-3000-4131 e-mail.: coe@sveri.ac.in

NBA Accredited ail eligible UG Programmes, N C Accreditated lnstitute,lSO 9001 :201 5 Certified lnstitute.

Accredited by The lnstitution of Engineers (lndia), Kolkata and TCS, Pune.

Ref.:- Date -

5.1.1 Average percentage of students benefited by scholarships
and freeships provided by the Government during the year

Year 20L5-16 20L6-17 2017-78 20L8-L9 2019-20

Number of
students benefited

L384 1557 L628 L753 1767



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Academic year 2015-16 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Scholarships and freeships provided by the Government for 
the Academic year 2015-16 

 

 

 

Name of the scheme Number of students benefited by 
government scheme and amount 

Scholarship Freeship EBC Number of 
students 

Amount 

620 157 607 1384 74855281 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Proof for scholarship and freeship benefitted by number of 
students for Academic Year 2015-16: 

 620 +157=777 
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 Proof for EBC benefitted number of students for Academic 
Year 2015-16: 607 

 



 



 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Academic year 2016-17 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Scholarships and freeships provided by the Government for 
the Academic year 2016-17 

 

 

 

 

Name of the scheme Number of students benefited by 
government scheme and amount 

Scholarship Freeship EBC Number of 
students 

Amount 

712 198 647 1557 87102001 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Proof for scholarship and freeship benefitted by number of 
students for Academic Year 2016-17: 

 712+198=910 
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 Proof for EBC benefitted number of students for Academic 
Year 2016-17: 647 

 

 

 



DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION
3, MAHAPALTKA MARG, POST BOX NO. 1967, MUMBAI - 4OO OO1

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Fee Reimbursement Scheme for the Academic Year 2O16-17
List of Candidate to be submitted to Regional Office forApproval / Sanction

Proqram TvpelDeqree in Enqineerino-Technoloov Course Status Jn-Aided
ADplication SlaluslApproved qibility Oualificatior

Sr. No.
Cu rre nt

Study ing Ap plicatio n
ID Candidate Name Aadhaar No Fa m ily

Income (<)
E lig ibility

Percentage
Tution Fee

({)Year Amount (t)
1 First Year 2076 280402005933/ 78 77 .097 38 546
2 FiEt Year 2076 596262987982* 95 000 53 59 f7 091 :18 54

11 99667 637 1)7 I 50 00r 7] .097
4 Fi6t Year 2076 34615872741 71,000 77 ,491 38 546
5 First Year 2076 406760805396* 40 000 51 54 )t 491 546
6 First Year 2076 LAK 49967 4 0 64 62 77,491 8,546

First Year )37735 69 38 77 A9t 38 546
8 F rst Year 2016 239302896359' 48 500 56 )7 77 491 546
c 2016 EN15138145 ;AIKWAD SURAI SUBHASH 42R9660i 000 77 ,497 38.545
10 First Year 2016 EN15145836 NGLE SACHIN SURESH 9' 50.000 77 69 7? Agt

Firsl Y, 2016 EN15147440 CNE PRACHI AVADHUT 57 A7? 0515266* 95 000 77,49t 3t
First Year 20L6 EN15151051 AGTAP ANIKETA ASHOK 3707403739761 35,000 62 77 ,AgL 38.546

13 First Year 2076 EN16153226 ACHAKWADE LAXI4AN POPAT 14393288366* 40.000 646 l7 091
Firsl Y 2015 EN15155521 ,AWAR ONKAR SHIVA]I 4461 662 3339An 49 50( 77 ,O9r 46

15 First Year 2016 EN16155629 ,IUNGUSKAR VISHAL POPAT 138859* 45,000 77 ,097 38 546
16 First Year 2476 ''lOHITE APURVA LAXMIPRASAD 7 74324826647 t 5,30.409 663 77 097 38,546
71 First Y 2076 SANAI'4 KUBER.DAS 837792539908+ 90 000 17,0-q7 38.546
18 2416 EN15158951 -HAVAN N]KHIL VIJAY t343123* 60,000 65 54 f Lc97 38 546
19 First Year 2016 HALADKAR VYANKATESH YUVRA] 7974967 591.86t 80.000 64 46 ll i)91 3t 546
20 Frrs[ Y 2476 EN16159332 ,ORE ONKAR GULABR.AO 2t )t97 364) 1 e# 7 ,097 46

Firs[ Year 2015 EN16159443 V]ORE SANKET HANUI',1ANT 251E82636648# 4( 185 ft a97 38 546
22 First Year 2476 EN16159718 ANCI]DF YOGFSH BAI KRTSHNA 44912544A773t 70 000 7 091 146

First Y )41€, EN15160590 )HUI'IAL HARSHADA PANDURANG 9350704 1 4951 65 00 108 77 ,497 18,546
24 First Year 2016 EN15160900 ADAI'I SHUtsHAM SUN] 294499243116 4 754 62 ff 77 491 l8 545
25 First Y 2A76 EN16162053 )HANSHF.EE LOKHANDE 454822038914t 40 000 58 50 7,091 3t 546
26 First Y 2015 EN16165946 ]IKAI\'1 A]SHWARYA SHAHA 2 3) ) 5)7 44A) 4# 73 69 f .491 38.545
)7 Frrst Year 2016 EN16165949 ANAYJADE SHRADDHA SUHAS 758299590891# 1.000 f3 54 71 A9 t8 546
28 First Year EN 16166208 ]UR\,!ASE MAYURI ZUIYEAR 5616345 17555# E0 000 592 i7 n91 546
29 First Year 2416 EN16157300 ;AWANI N]T]N F.A]A 490A37 36'7 729# 56 31 f ,497 38.546
30 First Year EN16167902 ;AIKWAD FRAFULLA RA]ENDRA 622177218770# 75,000 68 46 lf.a97 38 546

1 First Y 2416 EN16168290 ;HULE I,]AHESH BANDU 629884622445# 90 000 169 7 091
)416 EN16168375 ]ANSODE SHUBHANl DATTATRAY 3S5A) 651 )'7 A4# 48 1 38,546

Frrst Year 2476 EN16168595 JAGANE PRIYANKA VITTHAL 550387361907# 400 ]f a9 38 545
34 First Y 2015 EN1516870S ]ETAKE PRATAP NAGNATH 204425010889# 70 000 6€, 46 7 ,097 3[ 546
35 First Year 2416 EN15168849 ,ARBAT PRATIKSHA PR.ABHAKAR 8L0173511 105# 909 65e 77,O91 38.546
i5 First Year 2A76 EN15170301 ,AWAR IYRUNAL MADH UKAR 2A 349498# 80,000 72 00 f7 a9 i8
37 First Y 2016 EN15170854 SNEHAL DEVIDAS 2992101 35505# s5 000 15 7 ,097
3B First Year )41 EN15170875 IHADKE VIDYA SHIVA] ;278# 40,000 77 ,097 38 546
39 First Year 207 EN16171205 ,ATIL SAYALI SIIRYAKANT 25.000 732 f7 091 3t 546
40 First Y 2016 EN15174438 IXIT GIRI]A VIVEK 7 2a' 4935676# 30 000 7 ,O97 38,545
4 )416 EN16174482 ;AIKWAD ViSHAL ASHOK 686756# 6,476 62 J7 17 A9

Coll 9'



First Year 2016 EN16175549 559556405000# 4A 7) O91 38.546

43 First Year 2076 T 39650* 75 000 544 77 i8 546

44 First Year 20t6 5962471059254 45 77.O9r 3t 546

45 First Year 2015 a90722134467 # 50, 6A 92 ,091 38.546

46 First Year 701 6 362118311638# 90 000 70 17 1l ,497 38,546

47 Fi6t Year 2016 7# 15r 51 54 77 A91 46

48 20L6 ;4454C435380# 45.000 721 0q1 38 546

49 Fi6t Year 2016 5404745994# 53 85 77 .A9r
50 First Year 450775684880# 655 4 7f o91 38.545

51 First Year 20L6 )a6623572226# 75 000 6t 23 71 ,097 38 546

52 First Year 2015 232127 40 55 00 77.A91 46

53 First Year 2015 3i7098358805# 87,000 55 69 091 38 545

54 2016 7697002114434 80 000 71 ,09L 44,

55 First Year 2A76 41 5:l 5S 77 497

56 First Year 2016 451 927854535+ 90,000
-14 92 og1 38 545

24L6 )77762233 31 500 64.92 t7 ,091 3

First Year 2015 D3A6724754AX 72,OOO f7 agl 38,546

59 First Year 20L6 )o7 1 94637219 * 55.000 64 77 ,O9r 38 546

60 Fl rst Year 2076 243872598755* 80,000 57 08 38,546

61 Fi 6t Yea r 2016 ;28318588207* 0 4 '77 491 38.545

2016 67 i# 67 500 53 69 17 ,A9r 38 545

Flrst Year ) 016 29900979# 54 15 3t 546

64 Fr rst Year 2015 472A27a2A190# 0 65,54 77 097

2076 A 873763745244# 30 000 64 31 77,A9L 545

66 First Year 414374005683# ss 0B 7-7 097 546

67 F rst Year 919706401505# 1,70,000 69 77 097 3B.545

2016 EN16201824 FKAI F SANDHYARANI DATTATRAY a64634420973/ 60 000 7f,a9r 545

Frrst Year 2016 EN 16202782 ;HIRUR SHUBHAI'4 SATISH 9A753),477784# 3 50 7-1 77,O97 46

70 F rst Year 2016 EN15203499 ADHAV VA]BHAV DEVIDAS 900098048663# 30,00 091 38 546

i1 201 6 EN15203595 .I II KAQNT KFDAR MAHFSH 142567694440t 5 90 003 6A ll 77 ,A91

J2 Frrst Year 2016 EN 16203714 )ARBAT SUPRIYA SAYAII t 2t9 33# 6 50 31 7i 491

73 F rst Year EN16204124 ;FL ANG SANKET SATISH )60404847924# 55,00 54 62 fl ,091 38 546

14 2416 EN16204760 F AR'HANA KANTTI AL I 879852214500# 55 000 66 77 17 ,491 3t 546

75 Firs[ Year 2016 FN1 5204909 )ESHNIUKH Ai(AsH GULAB )195671 4L442+ 80,000 69 0E 17 097

76 First Year 2015 EN16205113 F AKASH KALYAN 5642941fa922 55 000 61 2 77 ,491 I 545

77 2016 EN16206571 JARALE RAVINA BABASAHEB 611.2671265+ 61 54 f] 491 3t 546

f8 Flrs[ Year 2016 FN1 6105655 ;HETE SHIVAI.4 SAN]AY 45C727856301# 0 62 15 77 ,491
l9 Fr st Year 2416 EN16211518 AR <O|iiL ] DAGADT 555227600010# 45 500 66 92 l7 ,a97

80 )a16 \TADGAVE INDRA] IT SOMNATH 449951836547n €,) 9) f] 491

81 F rst Year 2016 FN1 62 l6l IqZI TAS[,]IYA ]AI'1]R 777t40863589# 65,000 66 92 091 38 5<6

B2 Frrst Year 2016 ATF qI ]DARSHAN SI]SHENR.AO 50 000 67 54 546

B3 F rst Year 2 016 ,ATE HANUI'4AI'{T DADASAH EB 35,000 60 62 17 A9 38,545

84 Fl rst Year 2016 FN1 6 I 355 AYYAD TABR.E] SULTAN ;c53S0320290# 50,000 50 00 77 ll t8 s46

85 Frrst Year 2076 EN16216455 JAYATRI THAKARE +77 141 5S0170+ 2 65 335 63 60 7l ,097 E,545

B6 Frrst Year 2076 EN16217475 HINDE PANKAJ AUDUI'IBAF. 395115790781# 45,000 ]t 497 38,546

87 F rst Year EN1521757 1 .HOGARE PRAT1KSHA ARUN 213536160195i 95.000 727 38,546

2A16 EN16217616 00 69 38 77 497 46

B9 Frrst Year ,01 5 FN162 9033 IANANAVARE GANESH SAN]AY Ttgtzatanlai* 8,000 59 0E

90 Frrst Year 2076 EN7627922f 50 000 64 00 17 ,491

91 2416 EN76220174 (ADAN4 VISHAL JANARATH )2L724785275# 5 71 54 77 097 46

92 F rst Year 2016 FN16220244 \!VAD ASHA RA]ABHAU 2f 4tf 4957 046# 50,000 68 62 J7 ,A9r
s3 First Year 2076 EN16220660 ]KH SNFHA SHIVA]IRAO 49t 95 000 66 ff 77 ,491

94 ) a16 EN16222248 )ESHMUKH RUTUF.AJ ABASAHEB 4430097503251 76 92 f7 491

95 F rst Year 2015 FN16222299 )EVKAR ARTI CHANDRAKANT 592640088024# 40, 0c1

g5 Frrst Year EN76222460 ADHAV ROHAN MUKUND 831891172378# 50 000 69 54 /7 1

97 First Year )o1€, EN 16226569 ]HOSALE SNEHAL VINOI 702700071777# 74 €,) 77 A9t 38

I

il
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277 14 EN14144504 (ALE DIPALI VASANT 554i591 3 56 15 76,778 38.389
212 Third Year 2A74 EN14144511 422637242487 # 67 85 76,778 38 38,
213 Third Year 2A74 EN1414451 4 DE SHRADDHA PRAVIN 495880470837# 75 000 4 7f8 3t 389
214 Third Year 2074 EN14144515 AWANT SNEHA DNYANESHWAR 91 49 i 81 59 76.778 38.389
215 Third Year 2414 EN14744522 ]IJRVASF AMOI RA']FNDI 2774 68.882 60 15 76 )fa 38 38C
216 Thrrd Year )414 FNl 41 44 '4AGAR AIVOL SHIVA]I 803369330585# 55 000 61 85 f 3t

Third Year 2074 EN14144 ;AIKWAD SUNITA MOHAN 52 71 )( 7ta 38.389
21 Third Year 201.4 EN14144539 -HITE ONKAR SHANKAR 44459575344# 48.000 54 92 f6 1fa 38,389
219 Third Year 2074 EN14144541 JNHALE KAUSTUBH GOVIND 4860949:13908# 55.38 7t 718 38,389

Third Year 2474 EN14144543 ]HAVAN RUSHIKESH HARIDAS 549120634531 # J6.77a 38 389
22t Third Year 2074 EN14144S65 PRAKASH 493793795545# 35 500 66 77 76 lfq 389
222 Third Year EN14144567 ALE AIAY DASHARATH s7 2256426905# 59 23 7t 718 8.389

Third Year 2074 EN14144570 "1ANE V]SHAL VIKAS 926949050905# 73 23 76.77A 38 389
224 Third Year 2414 EN14144573 JLKARNI DATTATRAY MANOHAR 5642443A7620# 40 000 12 1J )6 ffa 38,389
225 Third Year )014 EN74744579 HPANDE NIRANJAN NARHAR 9:38040559752# 5t 23 76,778 38.389

Third Year 2014 EN14144580 .UGADE AN1RUTA LAXNlAN 558120192151# /292 76.'l7A 38
227 Third Year 20L4 EN14144581 RAI\4ES H 712954178519# 63 000 65 5C 16,f 1A 3t

Third Year )014 EN14144801 ]HOSALE SHITAL SURYAKANT s56777898356* 000 50 52 76.77A 38 389)) Third Year 20t4 EN14144802 VlAHA]AN SHUBHECHHA SUNIL 4670048 2t7# 4.000 68 62 76 )7A 38
Third Year 2014 EN1414480:l ADAIY SHAMALI RAJKUMAR 444629397613* 95 000 54 00 78 B9

,11 Third Year 2014 EN14144805 ,URVASE SHITAL NARHARI 851 989 67 85 J 778 38.389
232 Third Year 20t4 EN74L44822 )URUGKAR SH RADDHA SHRIKT # 65.000 61 69 16 lta 3i
233 Thlrd Year 2014 EN1 4144875 TE]A5HRI VIJAY 446560644495# 80 000 B
234 74 EN14144830 ;AIKWAD AKSHAY GOPAL 57951 )00 76,778 38 389
?lq Thlrd Year 2014 EN14144833 iAIKWAD SEEI'.1A ASHOK 687C 2. 476 76 62 76 778 38

Thl rd Year 2014 EN14144838 HANGALE SHRADDHA VIJAY 553991592079# 60 000 774 389
237 2014 EN14144840 AGADALE SHUBHANGI PRAKASH 80,000 58 00 76,778 38.389

Th rd Year 20t4 EN14144842 -HOPADE NITIN RAGHI]NATH 67 5344379557 # 50.000 62 46 f6 lfa 3l
239 Thl rd Year 2014 EN14144851 HINDE SIDDHESH RA,]ESH 4696505657 17 # 60 000 778 389
240 Third Year 2414 EN14144876 \N4BURE DNYANESHWAR GANESH 000 60 15 f 6,778 38.389
24). Th rd Year 2474 EN14149906 ;ORATE PRIYANKA SAMADHAN 649127652441# 000 67 54 f6 )fa 38,389
242 Th rd Year 2014 EN14154849 '4ATE VINAYAK SHIVAJI 979776074464# 3 40 47A )) q) 778 38,389
243 )41 4 EN14168857 ;HINDE PATIL SHUBHAM BHARAT 542566496765)t 60,000 16.178 38 389
244 Th rd Year EN14168886 ADHAV NIKITA 8A]ARANG 6894049692i9+ 65,000 61 69 f 6 )7A 3€ 389
245 Th rd Year 2At4 EN14169198 ARE RAHUL SH]VAJI 82 1 37034601 0# 54 00 7( 178 38,389
246 Th rd Year 2A74 EN 14 1641 ''lORE S\,'v AR.ANI ALI SH IVAJI 305804289463# 60 00 16 778 38 38C

Th rd Year 2At4 '4ULE AISH\.,VARYA H Fl{AMR A 5589251 29039# 60 000 58 15 )6 ffq 389
48 Th rd Year 201 E CANESH RAOSAHEB 9€,572 4) 5AAS4# 62 tl 7( 178

249 2474 EN14 2780 ASHID ASHVINI APPASAHEB 21922343852f + 94,444 70 15 76 778
250 Th rd Year 2474 )AIIL CHETAN NAGNATH 421822652377 + 5 83 115 67 l8 7 6,f la
257 Th rd Year 2414 ADHAV SHR]RA] VI]AY 539A37)04467 # 13e J6,)78 38 389
252 2474 EN1 76655 ',1ANE PF.AGATI HARIDAS 644899039875# :8:8(

Th rd Year 2474 EN 1420017 6 JOI4VANSH] AKSHAY VISHNU 417009039387# 50 000 1) 11 389
254 Th rd Year 2411 EN14200753 LE SHRUTI SHANKAR 88720:51 1 81 5# 000 64 37 J 6,718
255 2474 EN14201002 \]ITURE VYENKAT GOPINATH 977837354067 # 50,000 63 85 16 f1a 89
)s6 Third Year 2414 EN14201646 ]ARDE SI]DARSHAN SHIV 672466549092# 52 000 10 31 7t 778 389
257 Third Year 201 EN14201729 JURVASE PRATIK DATTATRAYA 84969 6t 69 t6 fla 38 389
258 Th rd Year 2414 EN14202423 .OIYATE YOGESH SURESH 65,000 57 54 l€, l7a
259 Final Year 2012 HEDEKAR POO]A DADASAHEB 7 427 44340441 # 9f 14( 7 36,591
250 Final Year 201) EN12121389 "lORE RAHUL MANIKRAO 917 36 591
267 Final Year 2012 EN12129094 .OMTE AI!4AR RA]ARAM 7 759577 87276# 48.000 58 50 13 1A) 3( 591
262 Final Year 2012 EN7213022f IANE PANKAJ PARSHURAM 286277ffA3A9# 5 57 17 f3,7a2 35.591
263 Final Year 2012 EN72|44A47 (ULKAR.NI SUMIT SUN]L 00818# 69 00
2F,4 Final Year 2012 EN12145528 )AWAR PRASHANT PRAKASH )# 50.000 63 33 91
265 Final Year 2012 EN72l4]04'7 '4ORE SA]JANRAO SHIVAJIRAO )45764637732# 58 000 1 7 182 91
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26? )01) 4ASKE SAMEER UHAS 8012494051 81 # 55 000 7 t82 35,591
268 Final Year 2012 EN12188407 :HAVAN AKSHAY SHAHU 523898327927# 50,000 60. 73.782 35 59
269 F na Year 2072 2436537 36340# 60.000 556 3( 591
)10 F na Year 2012 EN12197687 IAKATE AAKANKSHA VILAS 8174040i)'710t 50 33 7 182 91
27r F na Year 2012 EN12199995 IULKARNI SUKANYA SANJAY 93697tt16743# 1,000 68 00 73 742 36-591
2/2 Final Year )01) HOR 425472651455# 60 000 61 61 fi 1g) 91

Final Year 2012 EN12214319 17gS)75136i\i 60.00 1 182 l1
274 Final Year 201.2 EN72220717 ;UKE PRASHANT BABURAO 4977 463428# 35,000 59 t7 73 182 36 59
275 2012 EN12239551 ;ALUNKHE MAHESH ]ALINDAR 3821005 1 1562# 70 000 t82 36,591
276 Final Year 2072 EN7224t709 VALE AMBIKA SHIVSHARAN 15296620569# 4 4 36 591
2-77 Final Year ?Ct\) FN1 225141 6 DESAI SWAPNIL BAJARAN 229626383792# 52 000 58 17 '7i 1R) 1

2012 EN12255412 RYAWANSHI MOHINI MAHADEV s97 23257 A32 S# 7 7 182
n9 Final Year 20t2 EN72262224 ;HINGATE APPASAHEB BHARAT 474575459202# 63 67 742 35 59
280 Final Year 2012 EN1 ?2'1)6) 1 LUNKE REVANNATH J OTIRAM 283954451636# I l7 444 50 83 73,182 36,591
281 Final Year 22A42-1AO07 )AKE PRASHANT PANDURANGRAO ) a€,) a4a1t 34st 100 38.750
282 Final Year 2073

.IWARI TE]ASWINI D 508195484564# 00 66 67 7i 500 38 75r
283 Final Year 2013 )67057992889+ 80 000 5:t 67 7't \t 3t 750
)84 Final Year 2013 22151-10088 AV]I AKSHAY DATTATRAY )87363445726# 70,000 3 77 ,500 38.750
285 Final Year 2473 24070-L0107 ;HINDE SHUBHAM SHRIKANT 19491 55,000 49.00 77 500
286 Frnal Year 2013 ?4010-101 254195968983# 50 000 77 ,500 750
247 Flnal Year 2073 24049-10158 .ALE KIRAN DHANA,]I 587569715# 42,000 74 l-7 77 .500 38,75C
288 Final Year 2013 24049- 10207 ']ANNAWARE SAROJA MAHADEV 000216# 70.000 69 00 f7 \oo
2a9 Frnal Year )01 i 37025-70724 \WAR DADASAHEB DDHESHWAR ;ao440s5 t o42 4 48 000 77,500 )

Flnal Year 207 33C69- 10064 lIPPARAGI HANAMANT SHIVANAND 773008984* 32,00 433 77.5AO 38 75r
Final Year 2013 )ESHMUKH NITIN PRAD]P 378294tf939# 97,000 58 00 77 500

292 201 I 1l)n/-t lt lt 6 ,ATIL SWAPNIL MOHAN )7 224AA25470 4 75 77 77,540 8,750
293 Frna Year 207 OSHI ONKAR DINKAR ;37577927103# 8C 60 67 77 ,5AO 38 75t
294 Fina Year 2 013 KA HANUMANT 165913151985# 45 000 B0 50 77 5AO
295 62017-10722 RE SURA]KUMAR SUBHASH 4843C33008161 4! t7 ,5A0 38.750

Fina Year 201: 62020- 10003 4ANISHA BALA]I SURYAWANSHI ,25926615079# f( 40 )7 ,540 38 75t
297 Frna Year 62447-7021'7 )ATHAK VTDYA 484664823922# 70 000 57 50 71 ,5AO 38,750
29E 52062 10019 ]AIKWAD ABHIJEET ATMARAM 4728801 91 1 59: 4! 55 83 l7 ,500 38.750

Frna Year 201 62118-20083 ,ORE AKSHAY ARVIND 1039417560r5i 000 6t 6f 17 5AA 33 75r
300 Frna Year 71117-10038 )E RUTI]IA NARAYAN r10650225030i 60 000 58 00 00 3E,750
101 81120 10024 ,ADAV PRASHANT SHANKAR. r29363031381+ 77 AA 17 .50A 38 750
342 Frna Year 20L (ULKARN] ANI]SHRFF ANANT )l 443) 6t7 A49 : 2,22.404 63 67 I I sa)A 38,75t
303 Final Year 8171:-100r5 4E TF.USHALI ASHOK 47,-4,4e915a17 70 000 11 ,50A 38,750
1,n4 Final Year 201 81252 10039 (HATAKE SAGAR VI]AYKUIVAR. 208804593999+ 95,000 73 7f 77 504
305 Frnal Year 3 1 25 2- 10390 (I]LKARNI HRI]] SH I'lADHUKAR 1541697 18 198+ 30 000 65 83 17 5 38,750
306 Frnal Year 81998 11661 AN]AY )l 1€,44? 1911A1 60,000 58 67 71 38,750
341 Frnal Year 241 t20r8 10009 (AZI SANA SAI N1 ata1a9t63274t 4 000 .61 E3 77 500
308 Frnal Year )ESHN1UKH YOGESH SACHCHlDANAND ;6245f2754044 60 000 53 50 if a( t8,750
309 ADAV SANYUKTA SANJAY 2g5577f,agOng6+ 80,000 63 67 ft.5ao 33 750
310 Frnal Year 241 83001- 10163 ]HAUDHARI NILESH NA\^/ANATH ;01509621615* 50 000 76 83 1? 5AO
311 Final Year 4ULIK PRADEEP JANARDHAN ;3E33E038538+ 69 000 60 00 f7 ,5AO 387
372 a:o1 4- 1 007 1 JUND SANDEEP SHASHIKANT 4272853414141 60,000 71 ,5AO
313 Final Year 201 )UCHAL VIKAS MAHADFV 701569# 30.000 55 33 77 \AO
374 Frnal Year 43422-lAAt4 OGALEKAR KALYANI VlDYADHAR 297 06249 4) 1? + 45 000 J7 ,540 38,750
315 B3CJ6- 10041 ]HAVAN AMF.UTA AVINASH 3726777 3i 97,000 62 50 tf saa

Final Year 201 83036- 10079 JAIKWAD SWAPNALI ADNYAN 315855617033* 95 000 J1 77 77 ,5A0 3t
Final Year 83036-10095 ARGUDE NILE H AUDUT4BAR )41)i?i41)46* 56 77 71 ,5AO 38 750

318 Frnal Year 2At 83036-10178 ,,IORE SHITAL DNYANESHWAR 2377251.52663i 2.000 61 83 17 500 l8 750
319 Final Year 83035-10180 4ORE SH\fu LAL 332908895149r 97 000 56 00 ;00
320 Final Year 830i6-10183 /]ULE SUPRIYA SURE H )49771)?156)n 45,000 61 5 77 ,504 38.750
i)1 Frnal Year 2013 83036-10187 'IAGANE UMA PANDURANG 22223)a3339Ai 45 000 ff 50a 38 7l



Althent cated by DTE, Mumbai
ReimbursemenL Amount - 509/" of the Tuit on Fee Approved by the Admrss on Regu ating Authonty / SLaLe Government

Proqram TypelDirect Second Year Deqree in Enqineerinq-Technolo aourse StatL slun-Aided
App rcatron StatuslApproved E g brlrty QualifrcationlDiploma

Sr. No.
Current

study ing
Yea r

Ap plica tio n
ID Candidate Name Aadhaar No Family

Income ({)
Eligibility

Percentage
Tution Fee

(<)Yea r Amount (t)
Second Year D S E16120305 lANIULE VARSHA SATISHRAO 169543991 2t 50 000 39,153

2 Second Y 2015 DSE16121666 )UEEWAR GANESH VINODF.AO 17 567 1 211 837 72,040 78,305 39 153
Seaond Year ?016 TRAV DASHRATH POPAT 43324 3941 65.000 81 65 78 305 3C 153
Second Year 2476 ALE IVANGESH RAMESH 539490283495+ 40 000 78,305 19,153

5 Sec( IY DSE16 244O2 AND RA]NANDINI NAMDF 7484i6458142+ I 958 72 94 78,305 39.153
6 Second YPar )41€, E SANGMESH VIKAS 635339 156899 50.000 70 18 78 305 39,153

Second Year 2016 )ANPUDE A]AY BALAK 7 49) (,401 45 n0 704 78,305 1

8 Sec( IY 2016 DSE16 2510 ADHAV K]RAN SI]D 262161663656+ 7 78,305 39 53
I 201 DSE16153417 ;IDDE AKSHAY RA]ARAM 260810758396t 80 000 foa 78:05 jgl
10 Second Year 201 DS E16153449 ATH E DESHAMUKH ANIKET SANTOSH KUI\4AR 1 ) A9\7 540161 56 97 78,305

Second Year 20r6 DS E1615:3495 ALE DIPAK POPAT 48943 6* 82.000 80 35 78 305 39 53
Second Year 2016 DS E16153550 ALE PUNAIVI SHRIRANG 327962338388# 70 500 105 78 3S

1 Second Year 2016 DSE16155326 AGADALE KARISHI'4A D]LIP 60,000 B0 31 78,305
Second Year 2016 DS E1 51 55408 ALI SL]NIL 14 B# 000 68 24 78 305

15 Second Year 2016 DS E15155593 lKE GANESH LAXI'4AN 330452988543# 48 000 153 78:105
15 i Year 2015 DSE16155608 'IAIKNAWARE PRIYANKA NAVANAT 80051 li47C61 83 18 78,305 9.1

I



77 Second Year 2016 DS E161 ]HODAKE VAISHNAVI CHANDRAKANT )4645644667A# s0 000 5 153
1B Second Year 20L6 DS E16157262 /AHA]I 373501206773# 4,17.7) 4t 78 39.153
1g Second Year 2016 D5E1,6L51274 HWANATH 50.000 80 41 78.305 39 153
20 econd Year 2075 DS E 161 57305 VARAD SIDHARAM SHRIMANTH 1256811 1C581# 48 000 3! 153
2t Second Year 2016 DSE16157348 AWALE AAKASH LAKSHMIKANT 50,000 78,305 39.153
22 Second Year D5 E16157398 2644637695\1# 95 000 €,6 4t 78 305 39 15
23 Second Year 2076 DSE16161083 ;HINDE KOMAL SAMPAT 3277832t2309# 35,000 7) ') 39.153
24 6 }ILE RA]KUIqAR PRAKASH 1 083# 55.000 83 75 78 305 39 153
25 Second Year ASHlD ANKITA APPASAHEB 43i 74634142€,# 5 94 044 84 18 78,305 3!
26 Second Year 2016 DSr15155155 Ir'ALE AAF.TI SHIVDAS 586153960743# 50,000 8 1 39. 153
27 2016 )19 ;ATPUTE SOMNATH BHAGWAT 72557A365493# 45 000 84.19 78 305 39 15:l
28 econd Year 2476 DSE16167175 ,AYGHAN TIRUPATI BALU 70)1041)01A* 7t 305 7

29 Second Year 2016 DS E16168529 016382703# 4,62,487 78.30 39.153
30 Second Year DSE16169408 ,AWAR SHUBHANGI ABASAHEB 793285421aOO# 40 000 72 ]6 78 305 3q1

Second Year DSE16170702 ;HADAGE PRIYANKA YUVRAI 351 2 1t 1

32 Second Year 2076 DSE16170704 4I]I F POONAM ANIIRATH 798607037461# 44.700 77 47 78.305 39 1S3
33 2076 DSE15170705 40LAK O[4KAR ANIL 331667406035# 55 000 63 29 'a :10 153
34 Second Year 2016 DSE161707 10 ;AIKWAD PRIYADARSHANI VASUDEV )13886# 98,000 79.59 7t 9.153
35 Second Year 2016 DSE16170711 38760165# 85 000 64 24 78 305 39 153
36 Second Year 2015 1 70714 AYALI NANDKUI'4AR IOSHI 376041817553# 48 000 153
37 Second Year 2016 DSE151707 15 ,ATKI VAISHNAVI KIRAN 229996t 77 94 78 39,153

Seaond Year 151 HPANDE KRANTI DAMA]1 935934061317# 3.33,180 81 94 78 305 39 153
39 Second Year 2015 DSEl 747 17 JADEKAR SAYALI SUDHAKAR 444433344222 4 75 000 89 1 f 3! 153
4A Second Year 2416 DSE16170718 ,ATIL GAYATRI VISHWA RAO 60416724054:L# 80,000 494 78,30 39,153
41 ttL61747 22 ;AWANT POONA14 BALAS 295008467950# 70.000 88 50 78 305 :19 15-3
42 Second Year 201 1747 23 'IAGANE AMRUTA ASHOK ;640S7361 01 6# 75 000 305 3! 153
43 Second Year 2076 D5E76770724 ]AGAL VIDYARANI S]TAR 328t29855797 # 90,000 72 78 39.153
44 2076 16770125 ]ONGALE PRAJKATA DHANA]] +33561388091# 40 900 80 71 78 305 3q 153
45 Second Year 2016 DSE16170728 ,IORE MAYURI MAHADEO +9) 41 €,664)t 4+ 50 000 305 39,153
46 Second Year 2016 DSE7677 07 29 .,1ANE PATIL POO]A SHAHA]I 17488# 70,000 75 06 78,305 153
47 2016 DSE16170730 ]AHIRAT ]UI ATUL 74509477A763# 95 000 80 53 78 305 153
48 Second Year 2016 D5E16170731 ]OHARI I\4AHERA SHUKUR 85919921# 70,000 69 88
19 Second Year 2076 D S F1 51 70734 \]lMBAI KA J559992643+ 85 000 71 00 78 305 19 153
50 2016 .AI.4KANE SONAL ANKUSH 1844097 81 852 .10 000 7q 18 78,305 151
51 Second Year 2016 DSE16170718 ,NEHAL UTTAI4 DESHMUKH 1400178C_?8i9-: 50 000 15
52 Second Year 2A16 V GAURI AF.VIND 15701876200E+ 70,000 76 13 78 305 39,153
53 Second Year 2016 )OF.E NILESH RAGHUNAIH t365761 2378Si 15,000 a2 13 78,305 15
54 econd Year 2016 DSE16170754 ENDULKAR SAURAEH CHANDF.ASHEKHAR 2896721736f4* 75 000 82 50 78,105 39 1

55 Seaond Year 2016 ./ELAPURKAR PRAVIN SHYAI'1 195197557065; 3 43 110 85 45 78:05 lq 1s
55 Second Year 2476 DSE16170767 -N5410r 53t:1 4 )Ct )05 78,305 153
57 Second Year 2016 DSE16170778 TERGATT]KAR DIKSHA SUDHiF. 282366E60289* 3,00, 000 78 31.5 39 153
5E Second Year 2a)15 DSE151707E1 ADAM SACHIN SATISH 204966S5279Bi 4 A6 269 19 t5 78,305 153
5g Second Year 2416 \F.EKAR UI'1A TUKARAIY 05253582+ 45,000 75' 39 153
60 Second Year 2476 D S E 16170795 )AWAR VA]BHAV DATTKUI,]AR 3921492591! 75,000 78 305 39
6t 2016 170191 7 439439 791 79 * 4t aoa 30 3!
62 Second Year 2016 DSE16170851 ']OF.E PR]YANKA ARIUN ,3591990571{ 70,000 f8 24 78,305 39 153
63 Second Year 2416 DSE16170854 FSKAR SAMA 153555413285+ 60,000 77 06 78 _105
€,4 D5E16170855 (ACHARE PRAVIN F.AI\4CHANDRA 75014957581 8* 75 n00 78,305 1

65 Second Year 016 DSE16170875 'iAKATE PRIYANKA ASHOK 143534532286-" 2,64,292 777 78.305 39 1
66 Second Year 2016 DSF1617088 TA I',IADHUKAR 902711390950r 58 000 873 78 305
57 Second Year DSE15170887 UVARNA SURESH 7532884 1 8587 55 0n0 3! 153
5B econd Year DSE15170898 ;HAIKH ANISA MAHAMAD 3285811361# 48,000 a1 7 78,305 39 153
69 Second Year DSFl 51 70q00 WAR RUPALI NAGNATH )475476a7599i 70 000 80 35 78 tOs
lo Second Year 2476 DSE1617094 IU]ARE MOULAALI IKBAL 3A37A7687077 #

559519269424#
305 l! 153

77 Second Year 2016 DSE16171053 )ATIL PALLAVI N,lOHAN 0 71 94 78,305 39 153
72 Second Year )41 6 1f1 RE ROHIT SHARAD 3E6767988199# 45 000 70 19 78 lO5
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130 Third Year DSE15192572 4ORE PRATIK NAGNATH 30867629q713# 1 50 000 71 a:l 't6 778-
131 Third Year 2015 DSE15193124 ;HINDE MALHARI MARUT] 320872589244# 36,000 80 82 )6,774
!32 Third Year 2015 DSE15193182 4ANE SWATI RAMESH 6321784696t8# 40 000 84 00 76,774 38 389

Third Year 2A75 DSE15193301 ']AMRA SHI]BHAM BALRAT4 f91224)4f7Af# 50 000 €,4 71 f 3t
1 ?,4 DS E 15193302 BHOSALE PRACHI UTTAIVl 61717 30 7 77 38.389
1r5 Third Year 207 3493007 247 2At 90 000 62 94 76 i'74 38 389

Thlrd Year 20ts 73 06 76,778 3t
76834575731 2.65.000 59.81 76,778 38.389

1S Thlrd Year 2015 7932023274364 50 000 ,-o 94 16 7')A 189
Th rd Year 20 15 DSE151S3315 (ORKE SNEHAL RA]ENDRA 601# 100 -7

77 38.389
i4fr Third Year 2015 DSE15193317 AGTAP PRAIAKTA PANDURANG )0s3739426624 4.16 000 76 31 76 774 38 389

Third Year 2015 DSE15193318 ,HULARE HARSHALI VlSHWANATH i553131275 84 000 3I
42 Third Year 2015 DSE15193321 ,AT4KANE POO]A NAGANATH )52465272736# 000 7 774 38.389

14i ,01 s DS E15193322 ]HAUHAN UDAYRAJ ICCHARAM 294853541330# 80 000 73 41 ?6 774 38 389
i44 Thlrd Year 2015 DSE15193323 HOUHAN KANCHAN ICCHARAM 55766401 5600d a0 00r 76,778 B9
145 Thl rd Year 2015 DSE15193325 7229# 75,00 76.778 38.389
146 Third Year 2015 DSE151933i HULE POOJA SUBHASH 345328109814# 94 050 84 69 76'7]A 183
r47 Thrrd Year 2015 DSE15193330 HULE RANI SUBHAS 94,050 86 31 76,774
48 Third Year 7015 DSE15193332 BEDARE IYOTI VITTHAL t7 000 17 16 -76-77A 38 389

Third Year 2015 DSE15193333 NAIYDAR MULLA SIMRAN RA]U 997959592349* 55 000 82 18 )6'l7A
50 Third Year 2015 DS E15193338 )EVI PUSHKAR I'4ANULAL 9161982623# 80,000 66 81 76,77A

Third Year DS E15193348 THORAT RA]VARDHAN PRATAPRAO 304183546145# 1,11,000 67 82 76,f 7A 38 389
Third Year 241 DS E 15193402 )ALVI PRAGATI ANIL 941889075833# 91 000 71 \6

53 Third Year 241 5 DS F1 S1 9t404 ;URVASE GANESH BALASO
)ESH PANDE SHABDALI CHARUDATTA

;4730523703# 5( 000 81 7 76.778
DS E15193405 78970271025# 45,000 13 12 76 7J8 38 389

Third Year 201 DS E15193405 ,ARDESHI SHUBHAN4 KISHORSING s59524482) 7 A # 70 000 1) 46,

55 Third Year 2015 DSE15193408 ;ALUNKE PUNAIV BALASAH EB 350237 118296# 6 000 63 88 76,77A 38,389
201q DSE15193409 575383618322# 80.000 65 53 f6 lta 38 389

Third Year 2015 DSE15193410 }AGAL TE]ASHRI S URESH 597 049) AA7 o,5+ 60 0n0 F lB, i89
159 Th rd Year 2015 DSE1519341 JAGTILAK A]SHWARYA RA]ENDRA 63A2A709777A# 75,000 7 6.77a 38,389

201 DSE15193415 ADHAV DIPALI DIGAMBAR 958951890120.- 30 000 79 a2 )6 )ta 38 lsq
Thlrd Year 2A DSE15193419 ]AONDFIARE VIDYA RACHI]NATH 44869455q587! 75,000 56 69 7( 174 3t 389

62 ThL rd Yea r 2 015 DSFl 51 q:4i5 ;HINGATE BHAKTI PAVAN 80757 4352253# i0,0c0 71 25 76 773
Thr rd Yea r 2015 DSE15193427 }HOSALE ROH1T RAJARAI4 973028490699# 65 000 82 55 B 38 389

64 -Ihrid Yeer 2475 DSE1519:43 iAKADE UTKARSHA MARUTI 8390E2295100i 40,000 77 72 f 6,118
Thir d Year 201 5 DSE15191445 ;HINDE PRAJAKTA TANA]1 808827217910+ 90.000 1a l5 76 lla 38:S9
Thrrd Year 2015 DSE1519350S JHOSALE AI..,]1T VI]AY 12570'1 548399+ .15 000 F\) 1)

167 Thlrd Year 2015 DS E 1 5191509 ]HELKE NEHA RA]KUMAR 50,000 76,118
153 Tr rd Year 2015 544463155190: 55 000 73 47 f6 tt8
159 Thlrd Year 2015 DSE15193535 ;HADAGE MOHINI TANA]I 120553414_q92 i 59 000 7i 8E 7( it9
7to Th rd Year 2015 DSE151935_16 ,A\,VAR FRITI ARUN )73744205613+ 81 /6 16,7f I 38 tE9

77 2015 193537 JHALAKE DIPAL1 DATTATRAY r58957300403+ 70 0c0 80 88 75 J1A
712 Th rd Year DSE15193601 ]ODAKE AKSHAY VASANT ))4481 1ff 191: 2,A\,94 68 82 t( lf3
113 Third Year 2015 DS E t5 193624 ]HINDE RUTUJ A DATTATRAYA :71 449633369+ 65,000 69 59 )6,174
71 2015 DSE15193625 .H O UG ULE 159782399385# 40 000 70 05 76, t-tB 3 339

175 Third Year 2015 DSE15193629 \UTADE SAGAR VIKAS 933518* 45,000 lf a3 76,778
Third Year 2015 DSFl 51 C3635 ONKAR NAGESH )740227988t5i 70,000 75 59 f 6 118 :s 369
Third Year 2015 DSE15193641 ;AIVANT DNYANESHWAR PANDURANG 1500s7-o6002s* 85 0r.0 80 57 118
Thr rd Yea r 2At DS E15193545 .ULKARNI NIKHIL DATTATRA\ )81010995359s 60,000 75 00 76.778 i8,3E9

7f9 Third Year 2475 3939282879A2# 46,000 66 18 38,389
180 Third Year 2015 DSE15193708 ;URAVASE SON4ANATH MARUTI ;57 14541198S 5t 000 85 94 7JA 3€ 389
181 Thrrd Year 2015 DS E15193709 ]ABAR RESHNlA N1ARUTI 336235491246# 45,000 75 31- 7 6,718 38,3E9
182 201 15193714 ;HINDE SHUBHAI!,1 MAHADEV )37545479539# 36,000 70 35 76 7JA t8 389
183 Third Year 201 DSE15193717 AWANE I\4ADHURI GORAKH ;75i80750052* 85 000 62 00 ) 6,1f I
184 Thrrd Year 2015 DSE15193725 )ANGE YUVRA] [4ADHUKAR 550100845885# 7t 0 76,778 38 389

):<\ ' ,'*"- ,/ >:<

.{
PR${CFAI-

College of Engheerhg'
PAND}IAR R"



Coll g



=- Aadhaar Number Authenticated by
ie mbursement Amount - 50% of the Tuition Fee Approved by the Admission Regulating Authonty / State Government

Program TypelM.B.A.-M.M.s. Course Statuslun-Aided
Application StatuslApproved Eliqrb lity Qualf cationlHsC

Sr. No.
Cu rren t

Study ing \dmiss or
Year

A pplica tio n
ID Candidate Name Aadhaar No Fa m ily

Income (()
E li9 ib ility

Percentage
Tution Fee

(?)
leimbursement

Amount (<)

First Year t4816102532 \SHWINI KADAI'4 3346423739254 90 000 45 57 77 ,097 38,545
Fr6t Year 016 N1B16108549 JHRINIVAS SAN]AY CHAVAN )) 60,000 li ,o97 18,546
Frrst Year 2 016 I\481 6108C79 JHREYASH NAIV]DEV KAULWAR 16962t 80,000 42 33 77 091 18 545

4 2016 \RCHANA NAVANATH GA]KWAD 79A4J55231021 4J sa)a 78 1 77 ,091 38,546
Firsl Year 2416 MB16 1521 ISHRAVAN KAUSTUBH GIJNDEWAR 435324570961+ 87,000 76 50 77 ,491 38,546

6 Frrst Year 2016 \JAY MOHAN ATKALE i64914S52028+ 65 200 52 50 tl 491
2016 UINKYA VIJAY KAPASE 73661A244) €,€,! 47 50n 7 ,Agt 38,546

8 F ast Yaar 2016 I"lB 16 9474 ;USHI'1A SHARAD GAIKVJAD 277895224219+ 45,000 59 t7 ft 497 38 546
9 F rst Year 2016 7t44476\4656: 53 000 54 i: 7 091 1s,546
0 F rs[ Year 2076 M815122157 iAJANAN DATTATRAY UPADHYE 3669186 16077+ 37, 500 12 AO ft ,497 i3,546

11 F rs[ Year MB16 26950 ]]NKYA DILIP NIACHALE 75E566581910r 40, 000 153 71 A9 38 516
2015 l',1815128864 IORNINlA PURUSHOTTA]Y KULKARNI 321334515178# 80 000 78 00 7 ,09L i8,546

F rst Year 2016 N1B1b 29572 \DITI ABHII\4ANYU NAGANE 1 5a25356149+ 56,520 5l i3 71 ,097 33 546
74 F rst Year 2016 )NYANESH\'VAR LAHU TAKALE 599519637246+ 40,000 54 61 ?f o91
15 )416 YOT] PR.AKASH GAIKWAD 73119245254,6: 62 00 7 ,09!
15 Fl rsI Year 2416 I\4816139725 ,RATIBHA VIJAYKUMAR GAIV]BHIF.E P 13338452288# 70 000 60 00 1f ,097
1 F rst Year 2016 MB16 2if a ,ARMESHWAR DATTATRAYA VYAVAHAR 7 24353892439 t 80 000 46 83 7 0c1 38,546
1E F nal Year 2A1q t']815106538 IASHI4I RAGHUNATH POL 273632719S59r 70 000 78,305 39,153
19 Final Year 2015 MB1 2982 JHENIBADE ANUJA PRADIP 389303493463# 48,000 48 00 78.305 39 153
20 Final Year 2015 ;HA]KH YUSUF SHAI4SHUDDlN 766265708288# 65 000 42 aO 78 39,153

2015 I\4815113637 (HEDEKAR RAJARAM BALASO :01 g36977iSr# 1,05,000 63 83 783 39 153
22 Final Year 2015 MB1 24974 ARSHA VISHWAS I AWATF 288761906939# 49,000 68 50 78 305

Final Year 2015 E PRANALI VITTHAL 5746176231.57 # 75 000 62 1 78,305 39,153
4 Fina Year 2015 IYBl 27 13? ,AIIL ASHWINI PADMAKAR 499531339158# 80,000 60 77 78,305 39 153

25 Fina Y 2015 ]ADVE PRACHI CHARUHAS 324473474616# 50 000 67 6f 78 305
26 701 5 ]HAITANYA VILAS LII!-lBURKAR 8255547 )01 1?,# 55 000 56 67 78,305

Colloge ol Eng[reerilrg,
PANDHARPUR



Re mbursemen[ Amount - 50% of the Tuit]on Fee Approved by the Admission Regula[ing Authority / Stale Government

Program TypelDegree in Engineerinq-Technolo Course StatuslUn-Aided
Application StatuslRejeded Eliqibility OualiFicationlHSC /

Sr. No. Studying \dmissior
Yea r

Application
ID Candidate Name Aadhaar No Family

Income (l)
Eligibility

Pe rcenta g e
Tution Fee

(()
Reimbursement

Amount (<)

)01 6 EN15175620 18546764958# 50.000 61 69 77 091 38 545
Second Year 2015 EN15230537 ]HAVAN ABHIJEET SHANKAR 697583598207# 5 17 080 78 305 39,153

3 Second Year 2015 EN15233116 )ATIL KEDAR DEVIDAS 991971682526# 5,87,980 78,305 39,153
Thirri Year )o14 EN14144823 iAKADE DATTATRAY I4ACHINDRA 531900811050# 61 69 76 f7a 38 38C

5 Final Year 2012 EN12154333 4I.]GALE TOHID SIRA] 776409:185355# 5 80 113 73,182 35,591
6 Frnal Year 2013 ANGOTE ATISH DATTATREY 45434243a3A5# 1,50,000 77 ,5AO 38,750

2013 }AGAL YOGIRAJ KUBERDAS )47944485076# 80 000 483 77 5AO :18 750
*- Aadhaar Number Authenticated by DTE, Mumbai
Reimbursement Amount - 50% of the Turtion Fee Approved by the Admission Regulat ng Authority / State Government

;- Aairaar Number Authent cated by DTE, l.4umbai

Ca nd idate Na m e

F.elmb!rsenrent Amount - 50% of the Tuitron Fee Approved by the Admrssron Regulat ng Au[horty / S[ate Government

Progr.m Typ€ tr.8.A.-M.M,S Course St Un-Aided
Appl catron Statu Rejected E L,orb lity Qu. i cal or HSC

Sr. No.
Current

Studying
Yea r

I m issio n
Yea r

Application
ID Candidate Name Aadhaa r No Fa m ily

Income (l)
E lig ibility

Pe rce nta 9 e
Tution Fee

(<)
Reimbursement

Amount (t)
F rst Year 2015 MBl 61 i547'l ;O NAVANATH SH]NDE +222J2493043+ 65 000 s3 s0 17 491 38,546

F.e nrbursemenI Amount 5090 ol the Tuition Fee Approved by the Adm ssion Requ atrnq Authorty / State GovernmenI
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Scholarships and freeships provided by the Government for 
the Academic year 2017-18 

 

 

 

Name of the scheme Number of students 
benefited by government 

scheme and amount 
Scholarship Freeship EBC Number of 

students 
Amount 

718 241 669 1628 91800865 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Proof for scholarship and freeship benefitted by number of 
students for Academic Year 2017-18: 

 718+241=959 
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 Proof for EBC benefitted number of students for Academic 
Year 2017-18: 669 
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DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION
3, MAHAPALTKA MARG, POST BOX NO' 1957, MUMBAT - 4OO oo1

Rajarshi chhatrapati shahu Maharaj Shikshan shulk Shishyavrutti Yojana for the Academic Yeat 2ot7-L8
List of candid.t" to b" submitted to Regional office for Approval / sanction

Coll I'





College of Engineering'
PAhIDHARFUR



HINDEPATIL PRATIKSHA RANlCHANDRA

PR,{NCIFAL
College of Englneerislg,

PAt\t0l!Anruft.



Coll ,

th#rry



NDE HRUSHIKESH I'4URLIDHAR

{ts/
P lPAt

College ol Eogineerhg,
PANDHARPUR



#- Aadhaar Number DTE, Nlumbai

PATIL SHUSHAM BHARAT

PRAT]K DATTATRAYA

DBT Amount - 50% of (TurUon Fee + Exam Fee)



Proqram TypelDirect second Year Degree in Engineering-Technology
course staruslun-aided

Sr. No.
Cu rrent

Studying Candidate Name Aadhaar No Family
Income (<)

Tution Fee
(<)

Exam Fee
({)

DBT Amounl
({)Year tp plication

Second Year )o1 7 DSFl 71 086CO I 19 306478592# 95 000 77 097 2 850 39 976
Second Year 201 t DSE17111386 }HOSALE GAURI VITTHAL 41 fq81 1

Second Year 2a17 DSE1.1t!2574 IOKADE SONIYA SAN]AY 967 698282410# 1,30,000 17.Ogt 860
4 Second Year 20t7 DSE1711642 1 4ORE VIDYA DHANANIAY 687090258575# 45.000 77,097 2 60 39.976

Second Year 2017 DSE17118284 ;AIKWAD PRUTHVI]IT VASUDEV 5176343960A4# 95.000 77.097 2.860 39,9J6
5 )o1 7 DqFl 71 1 33 10184467 13# 35 000 77.O91 2 460 39 975
7 Second Year 2017 DSE17120416 )UBAL SAMIKSI
8 Second Year 20!7 DS E17 120549 IINDULE RAVIKANT SHASHIKANT 423109737143# 7,4 0 1

9 Seaond Year 2077 D5E17722249 ;ALUNKHE IYOTSNA RAJENDRA 45'1705347662 38,000 7t ,o97 2 860 39.976
DSEIT 122473 E PRITI VI]AY '173rO5546258# 65 000 77.O97 2.860 39.976

42462543027 A 60 000 77 09t 2.860 39 9'16
Second Year 2017 DSE17122811 i5 0r )7 491 2 860 3C 975
Second Year l
Second Year 201.7 DSE17123638 ]HOSALE PRIYANKA DIPAK 527377336468# 70,0 0 0 ;0 39,976
Second Year 2077 DSE17123803 "lAHADIK KAJAL HANUMANT 953457 447306# 6 0,000 2,860 39,976

207'l DSE17123995
DSF17175:40

qTKAR SAN]IVANI IOTIRAM 9t9455742729# 65,000 2.460 39.9?6
17 ) 417 4063027994t3# 45 000 77 09 2 850 :c

Second Year 2at1 osE77725769 ADAV ANUJA 1 1

Second Year 2017 D5E77126729 (ULKARNI SHUBHAM RAJENDRA 48961 # 75,500 7'l l 39,97 6
20 Seaond Year 2017 DSE17128909 ANAWARE ROHIT SUHAS 7769069A4677 # 90,000 2.860 39,976
27 Second Year 2077 DSE17133155 HAKOTE DICVI]AY CIRISH 3 7 43? 9 625252 # 70 000 2,860 39 976

) o17 DSF17 1 ? 4)7 ADHI]KAR 2 7f 156 2 850 3g 975
23 Second Year 2a 17 DSE|1734a32 ]HINDE BALKRI-]SHNA SHIVAJI 5 0 1 39,976
24 Second Year 2A17 DSE17137438 )ANDAGE PANDURANG RAMESHI(AR 831521721566f 70,aaa 2,360 39,976
25 Second Year 20!f DSE17138079 AYYAD TANJINI NIAHAI\'lMAD 214708860704J 70,000 2.860 39,976
2b SEcond YEar 2071 DSE17118194 ACTAP ]ANHAVI NACNATH 226810281221 # 80 000 77 497 2 860 3q 976
)l 2071 DSE17139265 TONGE NAGESH SI]DHAKAR 385811239716 5_q 000 77 491 2 850 i9 975
,E N] IA 41 Sa141t 1

29 Second Year .HADYAUI AISHVlIAF.YA CHANDRAKANT 3 75,C00 t7,091 2,E60 3 9,97 6
30 Seaond Year ]AGAL N]OHIN1 TANAJ] 777 172604916i E5,000 77,497 2,860 39,9f 6

i1 Second Year ;ORE JANABAl BALASAHEB 788848826457: s0 000 77 497 2,860 i9 916
32 Sacond Y:ar !AVADKAR CANESH IV]ACHINDRA 447313),o59i A: 50 000 lf 497 2 860 t9 976

1A 1

Second YEar A V]IA 1 0 19,9 7 6
35 Second Year ;ATPUTE PRA]AKTA ]AYSING 78942133ti 5t 90,000 77,491 2,860 39,9?6
36 Second Year H1TE KAJAL GANESH 7 674454217 59 # 60,000 ]7 .09t 2.860 39 9t6
37 Second Year \SAEE PRATINJA NAVNATH 1,40 000 f] 097 2,860 39 976
]S ATI Pt]RI]SHOTTAM 5741944262?,7 2 48 C00 1t 09 2 860 lg 97
l9 Seaond Year 1 774 IONGE S\ 41

10 Second Year lAHA]AN DNYANADA SHRIKANT 380098616158 9,916
41 Second Year 4ORE SV,/APNIL PANDEARINATH 7 3€ 1154 017 5 + 48 000
42 Second Year 73,r03661 1528 I0,0 00 2,860 39.9f 6
43 Second Yaar ,HALAKE SUHAS SHRIMANT 9425394A2565i 65 000 2 860 39 976

qPI 45 lf o91
45 Second Year 6r4062965920 47,0AA f 7,09t 360 39,97 6
46 Second Year )ANAKE PRAJAKTA VILAS '1o4492493402# 60.000 2.860 39,9f 6
4l Second Year (ALE KRANTl HANUMANT 2342725147 87 t 50 000 2 860 39 976
4B Second Year ADAV S14ITA BHARAT 5537 237'7 I BSS # 45 000 2 850 :tq c75
49 Second Year l 7 HA RA 1 39,976
50 {ANF H! H 4305A7643752# 2,860 39.9f 6

s v:
P IPA{-,

Callo ge eri Er;Ein* *rir'-P1,

trAND}JARFTJI{..



H VISH\(ANATH

KAR SAYAL] SUDHAKAR



Gollego ol Englneering,
PAFIDHARPUR.



AP PRA]AKTA PANDUF.ANG

Fltif,t(;t'/A{-,
Colle$e'+f EnrqineafFrg,

r,,q at,i.l ?-iA1l.Fi,3iL
oxlFP



DBT Amount

Program TypelM.B.a.-M.M.s.
Course StatuslUn-aided

Applrcatron StatuslApproved

Sr. No.
Current

Studying \pplication It Candidate Name Aadhaar No Family
Income (l)

Tution Fee
(r)

Exam Fee
(r)

)BT Amou
Year

F rsL Year M817112235 )ONGARE V]]AY KAI YAN 9603755749.10r 55.000 f9 545 500
F rst Year NlB171178ra5 ]PASE CANESH DATTATRAYA 347596233024 1 10 000 79 545 4A,523

3 F r.ct Yea r M8171 r9500 39304767i 5AA 50 00 1,500 44,523
,y817122031 19318352+ 45,000 1,500 4A,523

5 F rst Yea r 2A 11817123265 iONALI DIL]P SHINDENA]K 337031348331; 48.000 /9,545 500 4A a)1
6 F rs[ Yea r l'1817123293 ;ANNA AFAOUE AHAI'1AD SHAIKH 445S50739341# 64,0 0 0 79 545 500
7 F rst Year tlBlf 7]472 ) KAM ATlRL]TA SAN 27994647 59t 3+ 80 000 4r,523
8 MB17t iOq27 IKAM ANKITA SAN]AY 553350919129# 80 000 1 l 40,523
9 M817132956 \KASI SONINATH PA\IAR 623242722 423+ 1,5 00 40,523

10 First Year 017 1"r817138087 IUTU]A DILlF SHEI!]BADE 14284# 60 000 1,5 00 40,523
11 Frrst Year 2477 I,4B17143604 ATE ]AYSINC ASHOK 76S2353S5366# 68,000 19,545 1,500 40 523
72 Frrst Year 2A 77 M8r1743932 ]ALI]NKHF VAIBH 57 642327844f # 55,000 19 545 1 500

First Year 2071 17148110 \DHUKAR BHANVASE 211 707272A62 48 000 f9 s45
l 1712 OO]A ARUN NAKATE 959059758757# 1 00 000 1 40,523
T MB77 148729 ;NEHAL KUI\,]AR SHINDE €,)19842Ai711n 41 i45 1,500 40,523

First Year 201 t'18777497JJ ,ALLAVI ANURATH N1L.]LE )95086# 48 700 79,545 1,500 40 s23
First Year t'1,817149791 )HALER.AO B]PIN DEEPAK 847294f26972 4,42,285 79 545 1 500
Final Year 20 15 M81515846 867767431767# 82 500 1,500 4A,523
Frnal Year 207 I\4B16102532 ;HWIN] KADAM :1468 2 3 1 1,500 39,296

20 Final Year )o1 tvl816108549 ;HRINIVAS SAN]AY CHAVAN 190 # 75,000 1.500 39 296
nal Year 2076 IvjB16108979 ;HREYASH NAI9DEV KAULWAR 385693546962i 68.000 7J 09 1 500 iq)) nal Year 2076 Nl8161 10989 \RCHANA NAVANATH GAIK J98475523402 45 000 7J A9 1 5( 6



#- Aadhaar Number Authenticated by DTE, Mumbai
DBT Amount - 50o/o of (Tuition Fee + Exam Fee)

Proqram TypelDirect second year gegree in Engineering-Technologt
Course SLatuslUn-A;ded

Spplication StatuslRejected

Sr. No,
Cu rrent

Studying I m issio
Year Application It Candidate Name Aadhaar No Family

Income ({)
Tution Fee

(?)
Exam Fee

(r)
DBT Am

(<)
Second Year 2077 DSE17169365 IARANDE JAYASHRI DATTATRAYA 4B3SSOS22496 41,00 0 77,097 2 900 39 9S5

#- Aadlaar N!mber Authenticated by DTE, Mumbai
DBT AmounL - 509o of (TurLion Fee + Exam Fee)
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Scholarships and freeships provided by the Government for 
the Academic year 2018-19 

 

 

 

Name of the scheme Number of students 
benefited by government 

scheme and amount 
Scholarship Freeship EBC Number of 

students 
Amount 

719 253 781 1753 94709781 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Proof for scholarship and freeship benefitted by number of 
students for Academic Year 2018-19: 

 719+253=972 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 



SVERI'S COLLEGE ENGINEER!NG, PANDHARPUR
SC SCHOLARSHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2018-19

Sr.No. Application No Student Name
1. 18 19SJS1000355749 Akash Sureshrao Ghadse

2 18 1gSJS1000525703 Digambar Chandraharsh Padole

3 18 19SiS1000014844 Kumbha re Sachin Vishwa mbharrao
4 181gSJS1000225688 Shraddha Dattatray Gajakosh

5 1819SJS1000232898 Kranti Sanjay Siddhaganesh
6 1819SJS1000088193 Shraddha Babasaheb Kshirsagar

7 1819SJS1000229897 More Kiran Nana

8 1819SJS1000265532 Pooja Ganpati Ghodake

9 1819SJS1000197 458 Vishal Ashok Salve

10 1819SJS100023 1138 Rahul Chandrakant Kambale

1.1 18 19SJS 1000049304 Mohit Nagesh Taur

1.2 18 1gSJS100027 1135 Saraswati Kisan Vhankhande

13 18 19SJS1000019036 Premkumar Narayan Khandare
14 181gSJS10002353 25 Soudagar Prasad Shivaji
15 1819SJS1000239026 Rahul Rajaram Satapute
1.6 1819SJS1000262242 RunaliGajanan Sartape
17 18 19SJS1000022945 Sartape Akshay Tanaji

18 18 19SJS1000154007 Snehal Narayan Bhondave
19 18 1gSJS100029477 8 Rohan Hanumant Hivarale
20 18 19SJS1000412964 Sachin Hanamant Gavali

21 18 19SJS100013392s MONIKA HARISHCHANDRA GAJAKO

22 1819StS100017 5387 Abhijit Shinde
23 181gSJS1000253902 Shubham Arjun Waghamare
24 18 19SJS1000243088 Ganesh Jalidar Ekmalli
25 1819SJS1000292699 Priyadarshini Vijayanand Deshmane
26 1819SJS100001.827 4 Shankar Manik Savant

27 18 19SJS 100002903 8 Sarjerao Balbhim Pakhare

28 18 19SJS1000324543 Prabhakar Kamalapure
29 1819SJS10001.2sO41 Siddhi Balaji Shitole
30 18 19SJS1000251129 Harshal Prakash Wasnik
31 18 19SJS1000195524 Ashutosh Ramesh Thorat
32 1819SJS1000052 154 AshwiniArvind Kamble
33 18 19StS1000054994 Prachi Jitendra Sarvagod

34 1819SJS1000063543 Sachin GopalWaghamare
35 1819SJS1000087 133 Tejasvi Bapu Thorat
36 1819SJS1000135306 Ankita Balasaheb Ghadage

37 1819SJS10001s9988 Akshay Narayan Ghodake
38 1819SJS1000212219 Vishal Gangadhar Kedare

39 1819SJS100001,8728 Pooja Raghunath Bangale

40 1819SJS1000033019 Naganath Buvasaheb Khade

41. 18 1gSJS 1000128242 Vaishnavi Janardan Vadatile
42 1819SJS10003 10186 Jayshri Sanjay Devkule
43 18 19SJS1000047929 Shobha Arun Patole

44 18 19SJS1000054973 Deepak Pandurang Shinde
45 1819SJS10001.25442 Pravin Chandrakant Kamble

46 1819SJS1000161606 Chaitanya Dayanand ti i,i,i:]. ,
47 1819SJS1000239417 Pankaj Lalachand Ka '- 1X ",.'ij;
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Sr.No. Application No Student Name

48 1819SJS1000431,211 Kasabe Snehal Shivaji

49 18 19SJS10003 13852 Avinash Bhaskar Vhankalas

50 18 19SJS1000601249 Rohit Subhash Kavde

51 1819SJS100003927 4 Bandu Ananda Kamble

52 181gSJS1000354975 Siddheshwar Abhiman Kasabe

53 18 1gSJS 1000362207 Somanath Gurudev Lokhande

54 1819SJS1000073705 Anup SunilTupsamudre

55 18 19SJS1000388822 Suvog Ramesh Nirmal

56 1819StS100003 1809 Dipika Dattatrav Hivrale

57 1819SJS10001,621,45 Shubham Kale

58 1819SJS1000244556 PrajwalSunil Khadake

59 1819SJS 10002601.07 Akshay Abhimanyu Kasabe

60 1819SJS100027 4179 REVATI DHONDESHA SON KAVADE

61 18 19SJS 1000162905 Supriva Kamble

62 18 19SJS1000247929 Neha Dattatray Babar

63 1819SJS1000470794 HariAiwale
64 1819StS1000424417 Mohini Prakash Gaikwad

65 181gSJS 100005 1 146 Pranita Anand Kate

66 1819SJS1000300928 Aniali Namadev Magade

67 1819SJS1000231.21.4 Akshav Ananda Jadhao

68 1819SJS1000249598 Saniana Madhukar Bokephode

69 18 1gSJS 1000173935 Akshay Rajendra Maske

70 181gSJS10002681.27 Madhuri Rajakumar Howal

71. 18 19SJS1000014806 Prashant Balu Nanware

72 1819SJS10001.62207 Sandip Santosh Jadhav

73 18 19StS1000307944 Nikita Kiran Kamble

74 1819SJS 100001.8424 Snehal Raiendra Surwase

l5 1819StS1000204058 Dipak Subhash WaRhmare

76 18 19SJS1000228664 Aashnta Laxman Vaghmare

17 18 19SJS1000019607 Atul Suresh More
78 18 19SJS1000094967 Onkar Borade

79 1819SJS100002327 4 Kajal Sanjay Bhosale

80 18 19SJS1000243059 Praiakta Babasaheb Sarode

81 1819SJS1000576098 Kanchn Sdashiv Gaykwad

82 18 19SJS1000206437 Renuka Raiendra Kadam

83 18 19SJS 1000238727 Snehal Kamble

84 18 19SJS10003 13896 Rohan Ramesh Honkande

85 18 19SJS1000093338 Anil Laxman Lokhande

86 18 19SJS1000499446 Sachi Kishor Ramteke

87 1819SJS1000361335 Rajashree Pandurang Gaikwad

88 18 19SJS1000206038 Preeti Bharat Gajdhane

89 18 19SJS 1000457563 Supekar PranaliSatish

90 18 19SJS 1000259397 Sharad Magan Sonvane

91 1819SJS1000061455 Shinde Makarand Anil

92 1819SJS1000286399 Kiran Kisan Bhise

93 18 19SJS1000594507 Anandi Ramhari Kamble

94 1819SJS1000118825 N4aiheih Bibhishan Kamble
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Sr.No. Application No Student Name

95 1819SJS1000412112 Nikita Sanjay Kamble

96 1819SJS10002L7 519 Dnyaneshwari Krushna Kamble

9l 18 19SJS1000104612 Pooja Balu Raut

98 18 19SJS1000283808 Dipali Bharat Naiknaware

99 1819SJS1000250143 Manisha Babasaheb Akhade

100 1819SJS100032317 5 SonaliSomanath Jadkar

101 1819SJS1000L67927 Bhagwati Krushna Kamble

1.02 1819SJS1000253819 Vishal Balasaheb Waghmare
103 1819SJS100025371,5 Bhosale Hemant Dilip

1.04 18 19SJS1000267 445 Omkar Prakash Navagire

105 1819SJS1000254872 Sonam Raju Waghmare
106 18195JS1000248577 Bhosale Vishal Dilip

to7 1819SJS1000437368 Dipali Shahaii Sathe

108 1819SJS1000170734 Tushar Naiknavare

109 18 19SJS1000402385 Ravikiran Tukaram Shinde

110 1819SJS1000258622 Rohit Lala Kambale

1.1.1 181gstS1000270652 Kiran Hanmant Sathe

11.2 1819SJS1000056665 Ganesh Tukaram Sonawane

113 1819SJS1000263023 Kaustubh litendra Dalvi

1.L4 18 19SJS10002417 45 Ravindra Babaso Bhosale

115 18 19SJS1000297 1,08 Pradip Lalasaheb Kamble

1.16 1819SJS1000159095 Puja Shrimant Dekhane

1.11 1819SJS1000207 403 Savali Nilesh Washambare
118 1819SJS1000348949 Sunil Mohan Torane

119 18 19SJS100058948s Manisha Bhausaheb Vayadande

120 1819SJS10001.96442 Pooja SunilSarvade

1.21. 18 19SJS1000255949 Tanuja Ashok More
1.22 1819SJS1000286552 Shilpa Shyam Done

123 1819SJS10001.01062 Swati Sunil Shivsharan

1.24 1819SJS1000363983 Namrata Baliram Dhavare

125 1819S.JS100031.4523 Sachin Vaman Torane

1.26 18 19SJS1000190596 Nisha Saudagar Khandekar
1.27 18 19SJS1000162359 Swapnil Prakash Ghodake

!28 1819SJS1000280208 Pratik Anilkumar Sawa nt
129 1819SJS 100027091,3 Mayur Baburao Naiknavare

130 1819SJS1000228502 Saurabh Mahadev Shinde
131 18 19SJS1000198925 Siddhanath Shahaji Shendage

1.32 1819SJS1000222775 Akash Pandura ng Sarvade

133 181gSJS1000332125 Prafullkumar Chandrakant Randive

1.34 181gSJS1000129994 Renuka Sahadev Gavali

135 1819SJS1_000155756 Dattatraya Lahu Ghodake
136 1819SJS100004027 4 Tushar Ramdas Bhosale

1.37 1819SJS1000290895 Ganesh Madan Shinde

138 181gSJS1000259236 Sachin Hanmant Waghmare

139 1819SJS1000178927 Kajal Bharat Bhosale

1,40 1819SrS10003 19983 Hari Uttam Sarvade

141 1819SJS1000166288 Nanasaheb Siddheshwar Shinde

1.42 1819SJS1000219684 KdmaI Shdha ii Cha nda nshiwe

SltonmPul



Sr.No. Application No Student Name

143 1819SJS1000324364 Yogita .Jitendra Athava le

1.44 1819SJS10003 10786 Akshada Avinash Kamble

t45 1819SJS1000226824 Dhaware Ganesh Bhimarav

1.46 18 19SJS1000247992 Prashant Manik Gaikwad

1.47 1819SJS10003s6179 Trupti Pandurang Lokhande

148 1819SJS10001,52778 Rani Kashinath Parkale

149 1819SJS100031,1326 Prathamesh Babu Aiwale
150 1819SJS1000224287 Vansale Prashant Bharat

L51, 18 19SJS1000255445 Washmare Madhuri Gorakh

152 18 19SJS 1000238007 Ananda Nagnath Kambale

153 1819SJS1000127664 Pranoti Cha ndrakant Sarvagod

1.54 1819SJS1000497579 Abhishek Raju Lambture

155 1819SJS10001,57 144 Priyanka Shashikant Maske

156 18 19SJS1000195419 Raikumar Chokha Naiknavare

1.57 18 19SJS100012 1098 WaHha mare Dattatrav Anil

1_58 1819SJS1000295049 Umesh Hanumant Kamble

159 18 19SJS1000188199 Reshma Hanumant Kamble

160 18 19SJS1000079859 Milind Vishnu Tondase

1.61. 1819SJS1000273057 Dnyaneshwar Rohidas Bansode

1,62 1819SJS1000355384 Vaibhav Babasaheb Savant

163 18 1gSJS100023237 5 Rahul Suresh Khadtare

L64 1819SJS10001.0827 8 Amit Prabhakar Raut

165 1819SJS10001,38223 Kamesh Nana Bangale

166 1819SJS1000245599 Vivek Vijay Waydande

167 1819SJS1000261037 Pritish Babu Aiwale
168 181gs.iS 10002287 44 Shilpa Ravindra Shinde

169 1819SJS1000166634 Minakshi Jaydrath Bhosale

170 1819SJS100001.6212 Swapnil Survakant Kambale

171. 1_819SJS1000258018 Ka rtiki Prakash Gaikwad

172 18 19SJS1000289 188 Ajinkya Pramod Lokhande

173 181gSJS1000345862 Shambhavi Krushnadev Raut

174 18 19SJS 100001 4256 Kadam Jaykumar Jagannath

175 1819SJS 10001.1.4046 Abhijit Arvind Kamble

176 1819S.iS1000181239 Manthan Laxman Kamble

177 181gSJS100017377 5 Vikramsheel Sunil Waghmare
178 1819SJS 100018 1025 Apurva Popat Kshirsagar

179 181gSJS 10001.41.1.07 Dipak Jitendra Sakhare

180 1819SJS 10001,1,3292 Pratiksha Mohan Chandanshive

181 18 19SJS10000605 18 Dadasaheb Uttam Maske

1.82 1819SJS1000227755 Suraj Mahapure
183 1819SJS1000228122 Priyanka Kamble

1.84 1819SJS1000268928 Rahul Parshuram Bansode

185 1819SJS 1000231,17 8 Sagar Bhimashankar Khade

186 1819SJS1000234478 Puja Dilip Kamble



SVERI'S COLLEGE ENGINEERING, PANDHARPUR
ST SCHOLARSHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2018-19

Coll '

Sr.No. Application No Student Name

1 18 19TDS1000109 128 Charandas Appasaheb Koli



SVERI'S COLLEGE ENGINEERING, PANDHARPUR
OBC SCHOLARSHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2018-19

Sr.No. Application No Student Name

1. 18 19VJO 1000296958 Pratik Vasantrao I ngale

2 181gVJO1000230452 Vaibhav Kalyanrao Thalka ri

3 1819VJO10002 13588 Shivam Ramling Kanade

4 1819VJO100061,4107 Sneha Saniav Yernale

5 1819VJO1000482212 Viiav Bharat Kokate

6 181gVJO1000367 426 Puia Rameshrao ltkapalle

7 181gVJO1000222656 Yashashri Sadhu Godase

8 181gVJO 1000530305 Kalpana Shankarayya Swami

9 181gVJO100021.1.252 Vishal Hanumant Mali

10 181gVJO1000223687 Nagesh Balaii Panchal

11 181gVJO10003371.37 Vaibhav Vishnu Dongare

12 181gVJO1000203903 Sachin Prabhakar Swami

13 18 19VJO 1000157435 Ghongade Vishal Bapurao

1.4 181gVJO1000329726 Satyajeet Bharatrao Gurav

15 181gVJO100041.3382 Ganesh Karan Katale

1.6 18 1gVJO 1000461803 Sneha Nagesh Pandit

17 181gVJO10005241,65 Ashtekar Namarta Chandrshekhar

18 1819VJO10001.27085 Krishna Dinkar Kumbhar

19 181gVJO1000245076 Sudhakar Vasant Mane

20 181gVJO1000339624 Surai Kundlik Shende

21. 181gVJO1000223L19 Yasar Yusuf Khatik

22 1819VJO1000403347 Priyanka Bhimarao Raut

23 181gVJO 100037 1618 Aditya Dhananjay Kalekar

24 181gVJO1000167176 Nitin Kisan Kadam

25 1819VJO10001.68123 Shivaji Shashikant Mhetre
26 181gVJO10001.47938 Nilesh Saniav Kadam

27 181gVJO100047 4936 Aditva Dhanaii Borate

28 181gVJO1000459358 Pooia Ankush Namde

29 1819VJO1000279053 Viraj Avinash Phanase

30 18 19VJO 10000181 13 Suraj Bandu Varape

31 181gVJO100021.4028 Nikita Navnath Sutar

32 1819VJO 1000196302 Shubham Dilip Ajure

33 18 1gVJO 10003 15648 Adesh Gorakh Bankar

34 1819VJO1000258777 Amit Bandu Pardeshi

35 1819VJO1000287 61.8 Nishigandha Raiendra Mali
36 1819VJO1000390308 Ramdas Saniiv Gundare

37 1819VJO1000517214 Priti Philip Kale

38 181gVJO100061,61,17 Prajakta Dilip Ghongade

39 18 19VJO 1000168438 Shoaib Salim Shaikh

40 18 1gVJO 10002005 18 Pallavi Rajkumar Kale

4I 181gVJO 10003 253 66 Kaial Pitambar Kumbhar

42 181gVJO100036641,4 SohelSalim Tamboli

43 1819VJO1000065717 Vishwanath Mahadev Kumbhar

44 1819VJO1000203446 Satyam Mahadev Kumbhar

45 1819VJO 1000223855 Sonali Anant Vadekar

46 181gVJO1000273408
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Sr.No. Application No Student Name

47 1819VJO100034521,5 Sohel Mahebub Mulani
48 181gVJO1000502426 Swapnil Lahu Vasekar

49 181gVJO100021,4846 Shubham Ashok Dixit
50 181gVJO1000366773 Pratidnya Raju Navle

51 18 1gVJO 1000609 109 Pratap Shamrao Madgundi
52 1819VJO 10003 1 1678 Shailaja Sanjay Mahimkar
53 181gVJO1000381745 Gauri Anil Ligade

54 181gVJO1000240407 Sakib Sadik Devale

s5 18 19VJO 1000423583 Geeta Mahadev Hendre

56 18 19VJO 10001 19655 Pranesh Prakash Sutar

57 181gVJO10001,197 45 Ganesh Shankar Todkar

58 1819VJO10003 60283 Sonal Raiendra Swami

59 181gVJO10003 8 1649 Yogesh Dhananjay Pandit

60 181gVJO 1000170208 Sneha Raja Ghongade

61 18 19VJO 100032057 4 Komal Pralhad Jadhav

62 181gVJO 1000416668 Akshay Madhukar Jathar
63 18 1gVJO 1000255708 Priyanka Umesh Bhadule

64 18 1gVJO 1000333559 PaVal Dnvaneshwar Bhosale

65 1819VJO1000404197 Saish Suresh Dixit

66 1819VJO1000587406 Tanjila Noorahamad Bagwan

67 181gVJO1000192448 Gayatri Sa njay Java njal

68 181gVJO100061.4233 Shahista lqbal Atar
69 1819VJO1000328844 Saurabh Dinkar Lakhole

70 18 1gVJO 1000345663 Pavan Santosh Vedpathak
71 181gVJO 100039 1925 Muskan Mukthar Attar
72 1819VJO 1000433642 Onkar Anil Mali

13 1819VJO1000464698 Anjali Ganpat Kumbhar
14 1819VJO1000222341 Onkar Vishnu Karatkar

t5 1819VJO10002900s6 Mudaser Mahibub Bagwan

t6 181gVJO1000121483 Onkar Ashok Panchal

71 181gVJO 100016ss84 Dipali Popat Ligade

78 1819VJO10001,94428 Dhanesh Swami

19 18 1gVJO 10003 93015 Shubham Sanjay Mane

80 1819VJO1000421209 Sandip Sukhadeo Godase

81 1819VJO100011.4536 Vinit Mhetre
82 181gVJO100032tO97 Vasim Jahangir Mulani
83 1819VJO10001,44506 Kavita Kantilal Pardeshi

84 181gVJO1000360322 Hiren Bhagvanii Gohel

85 18 19VJO 10005 18689 Manasi Mahesh Moholkar
86 18 19VJO 10001466 19 Rutuja Narayan Niramale
87 181gVJO1000170572 Komal Achugatla

88 181gVJO 1000367961 Aishwarya Vikas Gurav

89 1819VJO1000482847 Tarnnum Naushad Tamboli
90 1819VJO1000689789 Akshay Sanjay Vibhute
91 1819VtO100021,5446 Sourabh Rajesh Waghule

92 181gVJO100022031,6 Sham Subhash Gurav

93 1819VJO10002251,26 Pooja Digambarrao Tapise

94 rkai Popat Kambire

lJ-7 .J{,/
P

collegc ol Erghcalg,



Sr.No. Application No Student Name

95 1819VJO 10003 69396 Saif Yakub Tanboli

96 181gVJO1000381359 PRATIKSHA SANJAY KHOBARE

91 181gVJO1000581324 Rupali Satish Khune

98 1819VJO1000244386 Shriram Nagnath Mali

99 181gVJO1000266977 Sultan MotilalTamboli

100 181gVJO 1000311026 Amruta Suresh Nanavare

101 181gVJO10003 12565 Pradipta Rajendra Mahimkar

102 1819VJO10001901s8 Kedar Sanjay Muthawat

103 18 1gVJO 10002495s6 Dhanaji Ankush Raut

1,04 18 1gVJO 1000508417 Shailesh Ravikant Bhosale

105 181gVJO1001Lt0664 Abhiieet Aiay Karande

106 181gVJO 10007 19583 Shubhangi Kanhobarao Dongare

107 1819VJO1000366756 Shivani Naganath Swami

108 181gVJO1000062288 Kshitij Dhananjay Moholkar

109 18 19VJO 10003965 14 Tanaji Dagadu Kumbhar

110 181gVJO100023721,3 Snehal Chandrakant Sutar

t1.L 1819VJO1000444972 SurajSunil Shivpuje

L12 181gVJO 1000661808 Ganesh Navnath Popale

113 181gVJO1000568073 Shriyash Dattatrya Patange

1.L4 181gVJO1000451963 Tabssum Naushad Tamboli

11_5 18 19VJO 100060098s Rutuja Suresh Dudhal

116 18 1gVJO 1000079915 Nandita Basweshwar Devmare

117 181gVJO 100045s986 Rahul Ambanna Hadapad

118 1819V]O100045181.2 Shubham Bandu Devkar

119 181gVJO1000575286 Shoyab Ayub Shaikh

120 181gVJO100023 1859 Krishna Devidas Gore

1.21_ 181gVJO 1000159753 Siddharam Ganpatrao Danure

1.22 t8r_gvJo1000L77322 Pratiksha Sidhheshwar Mali

123 l819VJO 1000396 14s Pooja Sanjay Raut

124 819VJO10004491.94 Pooja Himmat Vibhute

1.25 819VJO1000726322 RevatiTukaram Adlinge

1.26 819VJO100033 1633 Sunil Ravindra Sonar

1.27 819VJO10003641.51 Gunjan Sarang Potadar

128 181gVJO10001t 4293 Rohit Pandurang Sakhare

129 1819VJO1000432733 Teiaswini Vishnu Survase

130 181gVJO1000203635 Dattatraya Maruti Gaikwad

131 181gVJO1000402945 Kanifnath Shankar Dake

1.32 1819VJO1000342392 Mangesh Dhananjay VedPathak

133 181gVJO1000349519 Madhuri Neminath Sakhare

134 181gVJO1000151277 Snehal Rameshwar Swami

135 181gVJO 1000200334 Yogesh Balaji Buradkar

136 1819VJO 1000304504 Yogesh Dattatray Raut

1.31 1819VJO1000204625 Ajinkya Abhaykumar Shahane

138 1819VJO1000394566 Shivani Dayal Soni

139 181gVJO1000402259 Chetan Ramesh Kshirsagar

L40 181gVJO1000s13237 Shivani Suhas Shende

1.4L 181gVJO1000322843 Akshay Balkrushna Gavhane

1.42 1819VJO1000781186 , ': Manisha Audumbar Gurav



Sr.No. Application No Student Name

1.43 1819VJO1000573543 Khushali Chandrakant Rane

1.44 181gVJO100037 4425 Pratik Sunil Mali
L45 18 19VJO 100083 63 3s Gauri Ramchandra Gore

1.46 1819VJO1000169 13 6 Namrata Ramkrishna Katkar

1.47 1819VJO1000401,047 Shrevash Som nath Sakhare

1,48 1819VJO10004451,17 Santosh Sunil Khilare

149 1819VJO1000425534 Yogesh Maruti Vyavahare

150 18 19VJO100039928s Kaial Dattatray Mali

151 1819VJO 1000238 143 Priyanka Sunil Dixit

1.52 181gVJO10003347 46 Shankar Balu Narale

153 18 19VJO1000681738 Padmaja Sanjay Shete

1.54 181gVJO 1000586538 Moin Latif Mulani

155 1819VJO 10003 16138 Amol Kundan Salunke

156 18 1gVJO 100063 2 193 Rutuia Sunil Taksale

157 18 1gVJO1000859087 Mayuri Rajkumar Namade

158 1819VJO100041.0646 Naravan Ba lasaheb Vvavahare

159 181gVJO10001257 44 Samadhan Harishchandr Kashid

160 18 1gVJO1000333298 Shubham Anil Raut

161 1819VJO1000335227 Pratikesh Pramod Kumbhar

1.62 181gVJO 1000495835 Pornima Aiit Raiurkar

163 181gVJO100017 41,34 Gaurav Pravin Tank

1.64 181gVJO1000363412 Shivam Dilip Raimane

165 1819VJO1000224693 Avesha Lalasaheb Mulani
166 18 19VJO 10004403 s9 Shivtej Chandrakant Na rule

1.67 181gVJO100051 1099 Mayur Santosh Pavase

168 18 1gVJO 10003 64186 Vishal Pandurang Shinde

169 181gVJO1000251,259 Pankaj Anil Ekatpure

tto 18 1gvtO 100027 07 68 Rohan Anil Pandhare

1.1 1. 1819VJO10003 19413 Akash Prakash Jagtap

172 1819VJO1000731729 Aman Allauddin Mulani
173 1819VJO1000449208 Ruturaj Digambar Sapkal

174 1819V.JO100021.4014 Richa Dinesh Tamhane

115 18 1gVJO1000086t 9l Jalindar Hanmant Dhembare

176 1819VJO1000208367 Ravirai Bharat Kokil

171 181gVJO 1000608259 Ruturai Satish Jadhav

178 18 1gVJO1000686044 Ganesh Naganath Kumbhar

179 181gVJO10003t 4994 Amar Bhanavase

180 1819VJO10001,63275 Jagdish Milind Pise

181 181gVJO100017 4914 Prerana Shrirang Ekatpure

1.82 1819VJO1000362394 Ameer Suleman Mulla
183 1819VJO1000400444 Shubhanei Vishnu Khadake

1.84 181gVJO10001707 48 Prashant Jagannath Jalgire

185 181gVJO10003103 16 Aishwarya Dattatray Todakari
186 181gVJO1000326027 Taslim Rafik Khatib

1.87 1819VJO100037 4644 Puiari Privanka Tukara m

188 1819VJO1000202929 Prathmesh Mallikariun Bandai

189 1819VJO1000430124 Akshay Ravsaheb Karandq

190 1819VJO1000174565 _dt \/arya Dilip Potadar
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Sr.No. Application No Student Name

191 1819VJO 100023 1096 Mosalagi Shrikant Amasiddha

192 1819VJO1000091 117 Somesh Haribhau Burande

193 181gVJO100037 4628 Kiran Mahipati Dune

194 1819VJO1000921429 Hemangi Himat Doke

195 18 1gVJO1000199345 Dhat Sakharam Ekanath

196 1819VJO1000361.842 Sanket Shrirang Gurav

197 1819VJO 1000s00s64 Kuldeep Kalidas Raut

198 1819VJO1000352867 Yelale Preeti Sitaram

199 1819VJO1000363902 Shubham Somanath Jathar

200 18 19VJO10003 17003 Harshad Dattatray Raut

201. 1819VJO1000164047 Ashutosh Mahadev Potadar

202 1819VJO1000299 166 Rohit Chandrakant Adlinge

203 1819VJO1000308942 Vaishnavi Ashok Gote

204 18 19VJO10003 14563 Nitin Subhash Pachave

205 18 19VJO 1000208983 Shakir Mahammad Mulani
206 1819VJO 1000381059 Seema Surykant Raut

207 181gVJO1000283242 Seema Ramdas Kumbhar

208 18 19VJO1000494985 Rushikesh Sanjay Deshmane

209 181gVJO1000264s99 Anuradha Hari Dhope

210 18 19VJO 1000507 4L9 Priti Raghunath Pise

21.1. 1819VJO1000246692 DhanraiSaniav Bhosale

21.2 181gVJO100026975s Dipikaa Dnayneshwar Namdas

213 181gVJO10002754s3 Gayatri Navnath Gend

21.4 1819VJO1000356358 Manthan Milind Dixit

21.5 1819VJO 1000382 30s Aftab lqbal Mulani
21,6 18 1gVJO 10001682 18 Prashant Vijay Mali

217 181gVJO1000344108 Adhvalkar Mayureshwar Hanmant

218 1819VJO1000226t 43 Pournima Milind Nikate

21.9 1819VtO1000381,27 4 VrushaliArun Jadhav

220 18 19VJ O 100044s3 18 Soham Dhanaji Namde

221. 181gVJO1000552329 Snehal Raghunath Pise

222 181gVJO1000725864 Manasi Dinesh Bhumakar
223 181gVJO1000tt5499 Sajan AnilJaykar
224 181gVJO1000s53 156 Onkar Mohan Kale

225 18 1gVJ O 1000283 166 Pooja Sanjay Bodakhe

226 18 1gVJO 1000332333 Waghmare Rohini Hanumant
221 18 19VJO 1000198619 Hritvik Santosh Namade

228 18 19VJO 1000604557 Kiran Gorakh Gaikwad
229 18 19VJO1000173083 Mali Kiran Dattatraya
230 1819VJO1000310492 Umesh Bateswar Gurav
231 181gVJO100031,6723 Umeyani Akilahamad Kamliwale
232 181gvtO10002791,07 Shahid Mahammad Mulani
233 1819VJO1000189102 Poonam Bharat Mhetre
234 18 19VJO 1000304ss4 Ashwini Madhukar Deshmukh

23s 1819VJO1000368421 Simran Shakil Mulani
236 181gVJO100038 182s Jyoti Balasaheb Deshmukh

237 181gVJO 100029 1893 friydarshani Ravindra Shinde

238 1819VJO100029L681 .i..' h.Sachin Raiendra
/-S/ q \. ^,,,*
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Sr.No. Application No Student Name

239 181gVJO 100019694s ArtiVishnu Bhanvase

240 181gVJO10001,44647 Sumayya Dastgir Maneri
241. 18 19VJO 1000368478 Bhushankumar Dilip Thakre

242 1819VJO1000446276 Omkar Govind Gade

243 18 19VJO 1000587463 Shweta Sanjay Vibhute
244 1819VJO 1000706306 Prajakta Shashikant Suga ndhi

245 1819V.JO 1000204833 Sushama Mahadev Deshmukh

246 181gVJO1000366178 Dnyneshwar Navanath Raut

247 18 1gVJO 10003975 13 Prachi Prasad Gurav

248 18 19VJO 1000328785 Bharat Kuber Sutar

249 18 19VJO 1000405418 Harshad Anil Ghoneade

250 18 1gVJO 100035 13 25 Dhayfule Aaditva

25L 181gVJ O 1000484566 Shraddha Prabhakar Danave

252 1819VJO10007 63129 Amir Shilavar Shaikh

253 18 19VJO 1000733 689 Priyanka Dhotre
254 1819VJO 1000280586 Valsange Akash

25s 1819VJO1000398437 Prakash Pujari

256 1819VJO 100028 1304 Vivek Mahesh Nikate

257 181gVJO1000461712 Mayur Shivalingappa Mali



SVERI,S COLLEGE ENGINEER!NG, PANDHARPUR
SBC SCHOLARSHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2018-19

Sr.No. Application No Student Name

1. 181gVJS1000020355 Shlok Rishikesh Patil

2 18 19VJS1000054985 JivrajShankar Koli

3 181gVJS100002751.6 Anjali Mahadev Yalsange

4 18 19VJS1000024033 Madhuri Teke

5 1819VJS1000066437 Sudarshan Suryakant Maradakar

6 1819VJS1000018736 M urlikrishna Sanjeev Shriram

7 18 19VJS1000029818 Naveen Madur

8 1819VtS1000005324 Ashish Bhaskar Rasal

9 18 19VJS1000030206 Shrutika Shivprasad Musale

10 181gVJS100003 1508 Surai Siddheshwar Ardak

11 18 19VJS1000032878 Pooja Vijay Shriram

12 1819VJS1000034075 Dnyaneshwari Suryakant Maradkar

13 181gVJS1000018703 Srilekha Balu Narakhedakar

1.4 1819VJS1000019187 Sapana Hanamantu Jindam

15 18 19VJS1000019633 Vaibhav Suryakant Mukare

16 1819VJS1000020192 Shruti Shankar Koli

17 1819VJS1000026634 Mrunal Mahesh Phakade

18 18 19VJS1000027835 Vaishnavi Ravindra Devidas

19 181gVJS10000077 L9 Sourabh Sanjay Kadlaskar

20 18 19VJS1000035843 Samita Balaji Myakal

2t 181gVJS1000023453 LaxmI lranna Bennesur

22 18 19VJS 1000030876 Shailesh Arun Motkule

23 181gVJS1000041,672 Aniket Vishwas Ta ra purka r

24 181gVJS1000059803 VaishnaviTalkokul

25 181gVJS1000027 438 Arati Gaianan Lale

26 1819VJS1000043755 Komal Balbhim Abhangrao

27 1819VJS10000s9562 Pranav lppanpalli

28 181gVJS1000032626 Ashutosh Santaji Kotalkar

29 18 19VJS1000026457 Swamisamarth Shrigadi

30 18 19VJS 100003 1159 Chaitanya Rajend ra Abhangrao

31 1819VJS1000031.462 Ashutosh Shantanu Mhetre

32 181gVJS1000035873 Ashutosh Ganesh Vardole

33 1819VJS1000010834 Onkar Dudhane

34 1819VJS 10000578 17 Swapnil Saniavkumar Tadma re

35 18 19VJS 1000037393 Pavan Dattatray Nakate

36 18 19VJS1000002613 Swapnil Ramakant Mukare

37 1819VJS100002 1985 Swati Bharama

38 18 19VJS1000015065 Bhagyashri Shivshankar Baba

39 1819VJS1000028809 Abhishek Gurupadappa Alagi

40 18 19VJS 1000029349 Srushti Rahul Dindore

41. 181gVJS1000062219 Hrushikesh Santosh Waluikar

42 181gVJS1000030128 Shraddha Anil Repal

43 18 19VJS1000028458 Punam Naganath Lavand

44 181gVJS1000009329 Shweta Prakash Padman

45 18 19VJS1000010662 Amruta Saniav Kaldhone

46 1819VJS1000010269 Haribhau Vastre
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Sr.No. Application No Student Name

47 181gVJS100001,1972 Rushikesh Haribhau Vastre
48 181gVJS1000024394 Sudarshan Somanath Koli

49 1819VJS100002647s Rutuja Suresh Tarapurkar
50 1819VJS1000037609 Mhetre Shubhada Shantanu

51 1819VJS10000s08s2 Vrushali Rajendra Koli

52 1819VJS1000024966 Gayatri Ambadas Kuntala

53 1819VJS1000020333 Madhuri Vinayak Parchandarao

54 1819VJS1000024483 G ha nasham Shashikant Chitari

55 1819VJS1000029827 Akash Gopal Koli

56 181gVJS1000024882 Kshipra Vidhvadhar Kurnawal

57 18 19VJS1000033 1 12 Kundan Ganpat Honmute
58 1819VJS1000025028 Cha nd ragupat Vinayak Parchandarao

59 181gVJS1000046244 Madhav Prakash Adhatrao
60 1819VJS 1000020489 Shweta Ashok Langote

61 18 19VJS1000040909 Kiran Vinayak Kasulwar

62 181gVJS1000021082 SayaliShamrav Koli

63 18 1gVJS100003 6006 Nishkalank Zumbar Sapkal

64 181gVJS1000067523 Navina Tirupati Bhairi

65 181gVJS 10000345 14 Dhawal Venkatesh Dyavanpalli

66 1819VJS1000028665 Samarth Shivkumar Saddalei

67 1819VJS1000026086 Jyoti Nagnath Koli

68 1819V.JS1000040765 Rushikesh Raiendrakumar Mhetre
69 181gVJS1000029475 Sumeet Shivraj Mulge



SVERI,S COLLEGE ENGINEERING, PANDHARPUR
VJNT SCHOLARSHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2018-19

Sr.No. Application No Student Name

1. 181gVJV1000288943 Jagruti Jagannath Dhendule

2 1819VJV1000045429 Na raya n lndrajit Ghadage

3 1819VJV10001,46378 Chate Dnyaneshwar Dinkarrao

4 18 19VJV1000163933 Shrinivas Vishnu Bharti

5 181gVJV10001ss 156 Akash Jagannath Kendre

6 181gVJV10001s9696 Sumit Chavan

7 1819VJV1000055324 Rupesh Balasaheb Bandgar

8 181gVJV1000184083 Om Ramrao Aghav

9 1819VJV1000129629 Krishna Vitthalrao Shendge

10 181gVJV10001.39279 Archana Ajinath Pawar

1.1. 1819VJV10001.61,1!7 Swati Dadarao Dhekane

12 18 19VJV1000057283 AnilArjun Puri

13 18 19VJV1000114866 Aishwary Dinka r Jadhavar

L4 1819VJV1000031666 Balu Sidram Pawar

15 18 19VJV1000099634 Suchita Bibhishan Wanve

1,6 1819VJV1000060266 Pallavi Rajesh Pangudwale

17 1819VJV1000135435 Umesh Balsaheb Bhkte

18 18 19VJV1000089357 Bondar Sushant Madhukar
19 18 19VJV1000196058 Manasi Moreshwar Kame

20 1819VJV1000096738 Vikas Panditrao Mulgir
21. 1819VJV1000056583 Usha Sunil Bansode

22 181gv.iV100004821,6 Supriya Maruti Mane

23 1819VJV1000056217 Varsha Balwant Shingade

24 1819VJV1000276887 Vishal Vijaykumar Thavare

25 181gVJV10001,49637 Seema Laxman Navlai

26 18 19VJV1000143088 Om Damodar Metakari
27 181gVJV100015163s Vaishali Dilip More
28 181gVJV1000269686 Sarika Bhausaheb Kokare

29 18 19VJV1000094698 lyoti Shamrao Bergal

30 1819VJV1000i28847 Shivshree Prabhakar Gonjari
31 181gVJV10001,40327 Tanaya Ravindra Sadgar

32 181gvtV10001.1.47 47 Snehal Sambhaji Choramale

33 181gVJV1000L42443 Vishal Mahadev Kolekar

34 181gVJV100031.9267 Ashutosh Hanumant Sonvalkar
35 1819VJV1000089453 Hanamant Shrishail Puiari

36 181gvtV1000163 639 Manisha Kailas Vasav

37 1819VJV1000149555 Mayur Kailas Vasav

38 181gVJV1000098999 Aishwarya Devidas Metkari
39 181gVJV10001711,43 Aishwarya Nilkanth Masal
40 18 19VJV10001483 19 Samadhan Uttam Bandagar

41 1819VJV10001,91236 Supriya Chhagan Makar
42 18 19VJV1000136383 DADA PRAKASH GOSAVI

43 1819VJV1000179468 Ashwinee Prakash Chougule

44 1819VJV1000095233 Rohan Kale

45 181gVJV1000133783 * $ishwarya Rajesh Pawar

46 181gVJV1000t4207 IR Balaso Salgar --*
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Sr.No. Application No Student Name

47 181gVJV10001-51-822 Abhijit Dattatray Thengal

48 181gVJV100015 1837 Sonal Lahu Metakari

49 181gVJV1000220137 Akash Narayan Lohar

50 18 19VJV1000066015 Priyanka Santosh Gawali

51 1819VJV1000136617 Sunita Prakash Shinde

52 181gVJV10001_44802 Adarsh Chvan

53 1819VJV1000145848 Laxman Balaso Salgar

54 181gVJV1000041.226 Sakharam Machhindra Shingade

55 18 19VJV1000102895 ShitalSham Dhotre

56 181gVJV1000154269 Laxman Pandurang Bansode

57 1819VJV1000020077 Sandesh Dilip Kundurkar

58 1819VJV1000128926 Nitin Tele

59 181gvrV1000130125 Aishwarya Anil Pawar

60 1819VJV10001,63729 Vaishanvi Prasad Puri

61, 181gVJV1000L77023 Devanand Dadarao Kale

62 181gVJV1000076772 SARIKA RAMESH HANDE

63 181gVJV1000066234 Puia Uttam Beldar

64 1819VJV10001.40841 Shivani Balasaheb Maharnavar

65 1819VtV1000261.075 SaloniAgatarao Gavade

66 1819VJV1000192944 Varsha Jagannath Gadhave

67 181gVJV1000102365 Yogesh Tanaji Shingade

68 1819VJV1000104332 Yogesh Prakash Chavan

69 18 19VJV1000138565 Renuka Kumar Lengare

70 18 19VtV1000157095 Annasaheb Sahebrao Satpute

71. 18 19VJV1000196 145 Tejasvini Ashok Chavan

72 1819VJV1000263244 Anjali Sudhakar Mane

l3 181gVJV1000293992 Pooja Sham Devakate

74 18 19VJV 10001548 14 Amol Dhondiba Sul

l5 1819VJV1000125367 Sachin Dattatray Waghamare

76 18 19VJV10001 10486 Vinavak Hanamant Waghmode

7l 1819VJV1000057929 Aananda Balasaheb Waghamode

78 1819VJV10001.17044 Urmila Dipak Shinde

79 181gVJV10001.92594 Poonam Shankar Lawate

80 18 1gVJV1000077 497 Prakash Mayappa Chitapure

81 181gVJV1000162487 Prasad Thengil

82 181gvtV1000059866 Aishwa rya Rajesh Bhaga nagare

83 181gVJV10001.1741.2 Nitin Bharat Shinde

84 1819VJV10001,40113 Akshay Laxman Nayaku

85 181gvtV10001,46472 Supriya Ravindra Kolekar

86 181gVJV10001 1 1456 Poonam Gaikwad

87 181gVJV1000264735 Banubai Dattatrya Chavan

88 1819VJV10001,52435 Krishndev Ariun Keskar

89 181gVJV1000286622 Sagar Laxman Chougule

90 181gvtV1000299273 Aabasaheb Dadaso Gadade

91 1819VJV1000122402 Akash Shrikant Karande

92 181gVJV1000143529 Mundhe Nikhil Dilip

93 18 19VJV1000208805 Vikram Dadaso Vhanmane

94 1819VJV1000256627 .t hukar Shinde "
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Sr.No. Application No Student Name

95 1819VJV10001,42106 Akash Namdev Bhise

96 181gVJV1000116104 Gayatri Devakate

97 1819VJV1000090268 Sonali Rukmaji Chavan

98 18 19VJV10001 14013 Yogini Siddhappa Jamagi

99 1819VJV1000030339 Dnyaneshwar Annasaheb Govka r

100 181gVJV1000184s68 Geetaniali Dattatrav Madane

101 1819VJV10000821,02 Kiran Shrimant Ghule

toz 18 19VJV100032 1 155 Yogeshwar Arvind Devkate

103 1819VJV1000198014 Pramod Birudev Kale

1.04 1819VJV100017 1907 Deepak Pramod Gholave

1_05 18 19VJV1000061053 Sukeshanee Satvvan Shinde

106 181gVJV1000061581 Sagar Shankar Bhoi

to7 1819VJV1000297908 Mohini Madhukar Pangare

108 1819VJV1000089105 Pallavi Vishwas Thengal

109 18 19VJV1000166415 Patil Vikas Dashrath

110 1819VJV1000163308 Sneha Hemant Gharabudave

1.1.L 181gVJV100017 1993 Sheial Samadhan Nagnath

1,1.2 181gVJV10001,571,47 Abhiiit Appasaheb Patil

1.1.3 18 19VJV1000065566 Sonali Kanhaiyalal Vhanmane

1.14 18 1gVJV1000149 156 Ta range Vijaykuma r Sham

115 1819VJV100018236s Bhavana Jaya Musale

L1.6 181gVJV100021.2975 Satyam Hanumant Khandekar

t17 181gVJV1000062887 Surekha Vilas Gunial

118 1819VJV1000L45736 Mahesh Pandurang Bharati

119 181gVJV1000056835 Pratiksha Naga nath Dargude

120 181gVJV10002061 43 Amit MallhariYele
121 18 1gVJV10001 17365 Ravindra Vilas Gunjal

1.22 1819VJV1000253204 Amol Shreemant Anuse

123 18 1gVJV1000158283 Kiran Babaso Waghmode

L24 181gv.iV10001s1834 Malhari Bhagwan Chavan

1.25 1819VJV10001.45709 Chandani Datta Bhoi

L26 181gVJV1000092763 Avush Nitin Kale

127 18 19VJV1000180239 Yashoda Sarierao Pingale

128 18 19VJV1000141 109 Devkate Sachin Kisan

129 181gVJV1000328682 Ajinkya Sarjerao Shid

130 181gVJV10001,69877 Samir Sambhaji Kokane

L31. 181gVJV10001601 18 Gopal Ravsaheb Mote
1.32 181gVJV1000133052 Gauri Dattatray Palve

133 181gVJV10001_51113 Sagar Siddeshwar Honamane

1.34 18 1gVJV1000160523 Amruta Laxman Lengare

135 181gVJV10000667 18 Vidya Tanaji Dhere

136 1819VJV10000993 19 Vikas Popat Mane

1.37 1819VJV100009 1633 Tejasvi Dhondiba Waghmode
138 18 19VJV1000159686 Bharat Dnyandev Burugale

139 1819VJV10001.30279 Vrushali Ramchandra Khankal

1.40 181gVJV1000167 185 Kavita Bhimrao Parse

1.41. 18 1gVJV1000098955 Vivek Dattatray Masal

L42 1819VJV100OL27357 A aheb Salgare
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Sr.No. Application No Student Name

1,43 1819VJV10001-52964 Santosh lshwar Dolle

t44 181gVJV100013 6618 Mujammil lshak Shaikh

145 1819VJV1000187918 Rohit Adinath Salagar

1,46 181gVJV1000163329 Dhondiram Madhukar Waghmode
1.47 1819VJV10002973s4 Sukeshani Jagannath Kokare

1.48 1819VJV100029 1598 Raikumar Nana Shinde

1.49 1819VJV1000226616 Sachin Shivaji Ghodake

150 1819VJV1000127347 Ajit Machhindra Khandekar

151 1819VJV1000150575 Mahadev lshwar Dolle

152 1819VJV10001533 16 Shital Sudhakar Metakari

153 181gVJV1000164045 Javashri Dattatrav Chaugule

1.54 1819VJV10003339s6 Sourabh Bandu Kadsare

155 181gVJV1000175s04 Monika Ram Olekar

156 18 19VJV100015 1085 Sapana Siddharam Pujari

1.57 1819VJV1000159626 Aiit Shankar Jadhav

158 181gVJV1000153608 Shweta Shadashiv Nistane

159 181gVJV10001.47922 Shriram Chandrakant Masal

160 18 19VJV10000953 62 Ghatule Niranjan Balasaheb

1.61 181gVJV1000133307 Bhushan Mahavir Chavare

1,62 181gVJV1000188396 Aruna Govardhan Pujari

163 181gVJV1000198405 Sanjay Bhimrao Honmane

164 181gVJV1000017995 Ashwini Baliram Naikwadi

165 18 19VJV1000160948 Akshay Angad Takale

166 181gVJV1000260279 Reshma AnilJadhav
1.67 1819VJV1000186343 Vijay Jambuvant Urade

168 18 19VJV10003 20933 Shubham Nagesh Gade

169 1819VJV1000132367 Onkar Suryaka nt Waghamode
170 1819VJV1000061,024 Vidya Anna Kokare

17't 1819VJV10001s2901 Kashiling Kalidas Sarak

172 1819VJV10001.90242 Pawar Prvin Raghunath

173 1819VJV10001.25296 Shweta Laxman Misal

lt4 181gVJV1000234097 Samadhan Dadaso Masal

115 18 19VJV1000103 18s Sagar Pandurang Dhotre
176 181gVJV1000086999 Prajakta Narayan Kambale

177 1819VJV1000021778 Mdane Sandhya Eknath

178 1819VJV1000138487 Nilam Nagnath Pandhre

179 1819VJV10001.341.17 Jyoti Dattatray Vakase

180 18 19VtV1000089414 Vaishali Laxman Sule

181 18 1gVJV1000098959 Shubham Baban Ausekar

1.82 18 19VJV1000128006 Sudhakar Popat Rupnar

183 1819VJV10001,42368 Pratik Sanjaysinh Mandvale
1.84 18 19VJV1000056735 Vinal Rajendra Bangosavi

185 18 19VtV1000298206 Ashlesha Bhagwat Pise

186 1819VJV100015284s Avinash Ajinath Madane

1.87 181gVJV100017 L213 Abhishek Amar Shinde

188 1819VJV1000201,112 Sourabh Saniav Dhotre
189 1819VJV10001,47283 Swagata Jayavant Rangar

190 181gVJV1000125282 y Arun Hake
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Sr.No. Application No Student Name
1,91 181gVJV1000L67L66 Rama Appa Mote
1,92 181gVJV1000L47474 Archana Birudev Keskar

193 18 19VJV1000089234 Akshay Mahadev Khandekar
L94 181gVJV1000202315 Shubham Nirgun Kolekar
195 18 19VJV1000280986 Akash Vilas Pawar
196 18 19VJV1000068664 AMOL VITTHAL SHIRAM

197 1819VJV1000078173 Rohini Shahaji Dhotre
198 1819VJV10001781,04 Jayashri Dattatray Karande
199 1819VJV1000221,673 Onkar Sanjay Maske
200 18 19VJV1000108498 Ajay Santosh Gawade
207 1819VJV1000139005 Ahilyabai Mohan Lawate
202 181gVJV1000122203 Walekar Smita Mahadev
203 18 1gVJV1000138695 Vijay Arjun Bhingare
204 1819VJV1000259466 Ajit Anna Jadhav

20s 1819V.iV1000097 433 Khela Rajedra Choure
206 18 19VJV1000150082 Sachin Ramchandra Gosavi



SVERI'S COLLEGE ENGINEERING, PANDHARPUR
ST FREESHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2018-19

Coltego of ErqgtuiGdrg,
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Sr.No. Application No Student Name
L 18 19TDT1000012 106 Smita Ganpat Dhengale



SVERI'S COLLEGE ENGINEERING, PANDHARPUR
SC FREESHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2018-19

Sr.No. Application No Student Name

1. 181gSJ F10000119s2 Abhishek Uttam Sakhare

2 1819SJ F1000055913 Rajratna Dharmarakshak Meshram

3 1819SJ F1000019623 AboliSanjay Adsul

4 1819SJ F1000006176 Shashikant Tanaji Tupe

5 181gSJ F100001,8642 Pratik Shirishkumar Waghma re

6 181gSJ F1000042734 Saurabh Ashok Gavali

7 1819SJ F1000022663 Namrata Choura ngnath Waghmare

8 18 19SJ F1000043923 Dipali Rohidas Kamble

9 1819SJ F1000011883 Sandip Bhausaheb Nirmal

10 1819SJ F1000044318 Praiakta Satish Lamture

1.1. 1819SJ F1000030409 Samarth Anand Harwalkar
!2 1819SJ F1000044004 Karan Kumar Bansode

13 1819SJ F100001,4864 Diksha Dilipkumar Waghamare

1.4 1819SJ F1000013238 Snehal Bhaskar Kamble

15 18 19SJ F1000018 198 KlRAtl VIJAYKU MAR THORAT

1.6 1819SJ F1000031295 Srushti Sikandar Dhavale

17 1819Si F1000044563 Komal Shamrao Ghodeswar

18 181gSJ F100004711-3 Supriya Dattatry Paradhye

19 1819SJ F1000008938 Sadhana Naganath Shikhare
20 18 19SJ F1000048098 Rutuja Anurath Vansale

2t 1819SJ F100001,6677 Aishwarya Anand Thorat
22 1819SJ F1000031134 Vinod Nandkumar Pakhare

23 18 19SJ F1000044264 Kajal Shamrao Ghodeswar

24 1819SJ F1000013303 Rutuja Suryakant Mane
25 1819SJ F100003327 4 Prajakta Ashok Sathe

26 1819SJ F1000034962 Kajal Vikas Landge

27 181gSJ F1000041.177 Priya Vikas Landage

28 1819SJ F1000040499 Vaishnavi Vikas Randive

29 1819SJ F1000035436 Avinash Rajendra Londhe

30 1819SJF1000020123 Mrunali Tanaji Nanaware
31 18 19SJ F1000035949 Vidya Subrao Sarvade

32 1819SJ F1000046368 Rutuja Ashok Bhagat
33 1819SJ F1000036606 Nikhil Navanath Gaikwad

34 18 19SJ F1000022726 Sudarshan Abhivant
35 1819SJ F1000016283 Kedar Rajendra Jadhav

36 1819SJ F1000043935 Sushil Madhav Khade

37 1819SJ F1000021399 Sharyu Umesh Kamble
38 181gSJ F1000018555 Sanjivani Raju Harane
39 1819SJ F1000018458 Manali Vikrant Sarvagod

40 1819SJ F1000011369 Vishakha Bhaskar Kamble
41. 18 19SJ F1000034826 Manasi Girish Waghmare

42 1819SJF1000026382 Waghamare Rushikesh Raosaheb

43 1819SJ F1000049339 Sumit Mahesh Kamble

44 1819SJ F1000013897 Vaishnavi Kishor Kamble

45 1819SJ F1000040503 Pranali Rajendra Sartape

College of Enginee I'
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SVERI'S COLLEGE ENGINEERING, PANDHARPUR
OBC FREESHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2018-19

Sr.No. Application No Student Name

1 1819VJ B10001.34687 SakshiSomnath Dombe

2 1819VJ 81000103403 Sidhant Sanjay Mandale

3 181gVJ B1000157588 Pranav Vivekanand Swa mi

4 181gVJ B1000051168 Surwase Shraddha Annarao

5 18 19VJ B100010s359 Akhilesh Uttam Kute

6 1819VJ 81000128963 Simran Hajisaheb Mujawar
7 18 19VJ B 1000L33447 Pratiksha Ravindra Gaikwad

8 181gVJ 81000057007 Sushant Ganesh Kumbhar

9 18 19VJ 810000938s3 Ajit Parameshwar Kalshetti

10 1819VJ 810000327 43 Punam Hanumant Homkar
1.1. 181gVJ 81000123546 Abhilasha Avinash Kale

12 1819VJ B 1000065884 Snehal Nasnath Gaikwad

13 18 1gVJ 8100006791.4 Snehal Shashikant Sutar

1.4 18 1gVJ B10001.47 464 Suraj Patil

15 181gVJ B1000103814 Charansingh Umaeshchandra Raut

16 181gvt 81000063187 Priya Bramhdeo Zende

t7 1819VJ B1000089248 Vaishanavi Dnyaneshwar Jagnade

18 1819VJ B1000089324 Vedannt Dnyaneshwar Magarule

19 1819VJ B 1000049005 Pooia Balasaheb Khune

20 181gVJ B1000160859 Swapnil Vinavak Dhasade

21. 181gVJ B1000006989 Rupali Anand Khune

22 181gVJ B1000043523 Shubham Rajendra Pardeshi

23 181gVJ 81000065328 SNEHAL DIGAMBAR MANE

24 1819VJ B1000166595 Pavan Ankush Gavali

25 181gvt B1000161106 Vaibhav Sambhaji Jagtap

26 1819VJ 81000091509 Chaitanya Vaibhav Bhosale

2l 1819VJ 81000020339 AmolViiav Mali

28 1819VJ81000062442 Rohit Ananda Khandagale

29 18 1gVJB 1000070977 Aishwarya Shrinivas Javheri

30 181gVJ B 10001,00527 Nazneen Kayyum Mulani
31 181gvt 81000099325 Chetan Ashok Yevankar

32 18 1gVJ B 1000106664 Sagar Bhalekar

33 18 19VJ B 10001.67 677 Ashish Pramod Burade

34 18 19VJ B 1000007078 Swapnil Balkrushna Ropalkar

35 1819VJ 810000871,1,4 Soniya Saniay Kokil

36 181gvt B1000094892 Rafat Rashid Bagwan

37 1819VJ 81000097372 Shrawani Burande

38 181gVJ 81000!01367 lsha Salim Bagwan

39 1819VJ 81000061463 Mitali Devidas Yelme

40 18 1gVJ B 100007 4464 Supriya Satish Ghodake

41. 1819VJ 81000089784 Laxmi Bharat Ghongade

42 181gVJ B10000893s2 Shubham Vikas Shahane

43 1819VJ 810000663 18 Alfiya A.Hamid Bangi

44 1819VJ 81000082812 Pramod Motiram Mali
45 1819VJ B100004s006 Vaishnavi Rameshwar Bhogaonkar

46 181gVJ 81000084099 rnruta Nagesh Malave
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Sr.No. Application No Student Name

47 181gVJ 810001,87 429 Shraddha Rajendra Pawale

48 1819VJ B 1000033928 Pooja Arjun Baad

49 1819VJ B1000034439 Pooia Shrishail Swami

50 181gVJ B 100009902s Anuia Vilas Shiral

51 1819VJ B1000067558 Bhagwati Prakash Kore

52 181gVJ81000120367 Aditya Abhay Mahajan

53 181gVJB1000132077 Karan Prasanna Warkhedkar

54 181gVJ B1000123158 Harshada Sunil Bhandare

55 181gVJ 81000107408 Snehal Sanjay Raut

56 181gVJ B1000191.1,24 Punam Satish Sutar

57 181gVJ81000092497 Omkar Gore

58 1819VJ B1000152 118 Namrata Dattatry Devkar

59 1819VJ B 1000108363 Simran Allabaksha Tamboli

60 181gVJ B1000028242 Shital Sanlav Dixit

61 18 19VJ B 1000070688 MayuriAnkush Raut

62 1819VJ 81000127867 Sujay Purushottam Gate

63 181gVJ 81000082663 Anjali Dattatry Sapkal

64 181gVJ B1000082536 Salman Shahajahan Mulani

65 1819VJ B1000099218 Rohan Haridas Pore

65 18 1gVJ 81000064391 Gurudev Nagesh Mhetre

67 18 19VJ B 10001,12936 Vaishnavi Vilas Toda kari

68 1819VJ 81000014005 Shantanu Ranganath Patil

69 18 1gVJ B 1000089564 Pradip Ganesh Mali

70 181gVJ 8100002617 4 Onkar Vikas Kale

71 18 19VJ B 100011 3435 Shraddha Siddheshwar Dhasade

72 1819VJ B 1000162989 Vidya Dattatraya Yedave

73 181gVJB1000052122 Ayaj Vahidpasha lnamdar

l4 181gVJ 810001.17 433 Shivprasad Namadeo Patil

15 1819Vt 810000693 12 Mali Anand Ganpat

l6 18 19VJ B 1000063 504 Varsha Rajendra Deokar

l7 1819VJ 81000064803 Aparna Virbhadra Potdar

18 181gVJ 81000118949 Jyoti Ashok Vibhute

79 18 1gVJ B 1000092129 Onkar Chandrakant Newale

80 181gVJ B1000110375 Sayali Vishwanath Kemkar

81 18 19VJ B 1000103 154 ANISA KADAR TAMBOLI

82 1819VJ 81000086394 Geeta Prashant Nikte

83 181gVJ810001.61334 Vaishnavi Santosh Jawanjal

84 181gVJ 8100007 4284 Megha Audumbar Yadav

85 1819VJ 81000020978 Shruti Nagesh Godase

86 1819VJ 81000086359 Samruddhi Suresh Mali

87 1819VJ 81000068545 Abhiiit Sunil Khote

88 1819VJ B10001.02376 Chaitrali Hanumant Shiral

89 1819VJ B1000064953 MayuriVitthal Mali

90 18 1gVJ B 1000094242 Yadnyaseni Jayant Jawa njal

91 181gVJ B1000096958 Neerai Rushikesh Rasale

92 181gVJ B10001,10527 Nikita Narayan Deomare

93 181gVJB1000070786 Pooja Somnath Lamgunde

94 1819VJB1000119683 ,/'
./-i



Sr.No. Application No Student Name
95 1819VJ B1000155692 RajVikas Waghmare
96 181gVJ B 100008471.9 Gitanjali Gajendra Ghodake
97 1819VJ810001,44166 Rasika Akhilesh Velapure
98 1819VJ B10000996s6 Vaishnavi Bhagwan Bhadule
99 181gVJ 81000094459 Gherade Girijprasad Janappa
100 181gVJ81000093272 Puja Krishna Hipparkar
101 1819VJ B1000166499 Poonam Haridas Adlinge
1,02 181gVJ81000074243 Mahajan lshita Pradeep
103 1819VJ81000047s52 Abhishek Vedpathak
1.04 1819VJ B1000107688 Avinash Lad



SVERI'S COLLEGE ENGINEERING, PANDHARPUR
SBC FREESHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.201.8-19

Sr.No. Application No Student Name
1 181gVJC1000007972 Pooja Purushottam Polas

2 18 1gVJC1000006139 Rohit Rajshekhar Konde

3 1819VJC1000007004 Aishwarya Mulade
4 1819VJC1000001612 Diksha Digambar Lale

5 181gVJC1000007947 PranaliSanjay Mane
6 1819VJC10000L1324 Harshad Shatrughn More
7 181gVJC1000007117 Sagar Bagewadi

8 1819VJC1000001154 Basawaraj Mallikarjun Jathar
9 181gVJC1000010796 Kshitija Milind Fase

10 1819VJC1000008653 Swrali Somnath Bhajibhakare
11 1819VJC1000009378 Shubham Sambhaji Langote
1.2 1819VJC1000006192 Smita Shrikant Narkhedkar
13 181gVJC1000008112 Sonali Pandurang Paparkar
1.4 1819VJC1000004835 Ganesh Shankar Vastre
15 1819VJC1000019679 Harshdip Sunil Ghaterao
L6 18 19VJC10000046 18 Nagesh Shankar Vastre
1l 1819VJC100001,1219 Sanskruti Sainath Mane
18 18 19VJC1000019459 Kiran Vinayak Hambirrao
19 18 19VJC1000004336 Komal Sudhir Kadalaskar

20 18 19VJC1000005 155 Urmila Pandurang Paparkar
21 18 19VJC1000010856 Vaibhav Rajkumar Koshti
22 18 19VJC100001 1002 lndrya ni Dattatray Thom re

23 18 19VJC1000013503 Aditya Atul Lotake
24 1819VJC1000002443 Shubham Satish Mhetre
25 18 1gvt C1000002285 Rushikesh Rajendra Pandhare
26 1819VJC10000057s7 Sandesh Pandit Koli
27 1819VtC1000006607 Kavyanjali Chandrakant Mangrule

I



SVERI'S COLLEGE ENGINEER!NG, PANDHARPUR
SBC FREESHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2018-19

Sr.No. Application No Student Name
1. 1819VJT10000291.52 Jyoti Gaurishankar Dhahihande
2 1819VJT1000043968 Nikita Ramesh Jadhawar
3 1819VJT1000025032 Bhagyashri Arun Mundhe
4 1819VJT1000064291 Suyash Hanmant Lubal

5 1819VJT10000112 15 Amruta Rajendra Arjun
6 1819VJT1000048306 Rashika Popat Dandel
7 1819VJT1000037527 Shraddha Sanjay Chavan

8 18 1gVJT1000038377 Vijay Chandrakant Mane
9 1819VJT1000004575 Vidyarani Rajaram Behere
10 18 1gVJT1000024855 Aniket Aannasaheb Bansode

1.1. 18 1gVJT1000063 128 MayuriTippanna Jadhav
12 1819VJT1000040137 Shankar Ashok Aldar
13 18 19VJT1000003256 Akshay Sevagiri Gosavi
L4 1819VJT1000037225 Nikhil Dodtalle
15 181gVJT1000007362 Manjushree Subhash Sargar
16 1819VJT1000027 699 YaminiVilas Waghmode
17 1819VJT1000016779 Supriya SunilJadhav
18 1819VJT1000039435 Pallavi Dattatray Waykule
19 1819VJT1000034552 Payal Dattatray Tamtam
20 1819VJT1000038682 Pradnya Ramesh Lade

21. 1819VJT10000s 1067 Malhar Pandurang Urade
22 1819VJT1000035572 Yash Yuvraj Gadekar
23 1819VJT1000046332 Shubham Jayshankar Jadhav
24 181gVJT1000003336 Akshay Bhiva Lavate

25 181gVJT1000031414 Vaibhav Digambar Gosavi
26 181gVJT1000039026 Babita Bira Kolekar
2l 1819VJT1000040412 Prathamesh Dayanand Kaddi
28 18 1gVJT1000023177 Shubham Manohar Mane
29 1819VJT100006417 s Bhagyashri Audumbar Waghamode
30 1819ViT1000063408 Aniket Haridas Gavade
31 18 19VJT1000038428 Rishabh ladhav
32 1819VJT1000034163 Sonali Pandurang Honmane
33 1819VJT1000030868 Sanket Anant Boramanikar
34 1819VJT1000003327 Abhishek Shrimant Bangar
35 1819VJT1000024632 Mrunali Birudev Parekar
36 1819VJT10000s 1499 Vishal Vishwambhar Lavate
37 1819ViT1000036296 Anushka Macchindra Rupnar
38 1819VJT1000023817 Patil Nikita Jaykumar
39 1819VJT1000026879 Prerana Prakash Hake
40 1819VJT1000022728 Akshay Vitthal Kale

41 18 19VJT1000041588 Reshma Digambar lrkar
42 1819VJT1000022043 Pranav Sunil Jaware
43 18 19VJT100003 1546 Suraj Hanumant Sargar
44 18 19VJT1000043358 Prerana Tukaram Jadhav
45 1819VJT1000047172 Ashwini Ramchandra Waghmode
46 18 19VJT1000023895 ek'ta-$opan Waghmode
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Sr.No. Application No Student Name

47 1819VJT1000025028 Pankaj Vitthal Patil

48 1819VJT1000018685 Shraddha Mahesh Gore
49 1819VJT1000041098 Usha Arjun Masal

50 18 19VJT1000061062 Vishal Suresh Dhekale

51 181gVJT1000027939 Aniket Subhash Burange

52 1819VJT100004021,9 Vaibhav Vasant Kale

53 181gVJT10000374ss Chetan Machindra Waghmode

54 181gVJT1000034213 Rohit Deelip Hajare

55 1819VJT1000040723 Shrikant Kalyan Kharat

56 18 19VJT100003 6059 Pradyumna Waghmode

57 1819VJT1000047805 Onkar Laxman Gosavi

58 18 19VJT1000003998 Minakshi Dattatray Devakar

59 181gVJT1000063399 Yogita Shivaji Masal

60 181gVJT1000053327 Shilpa Chhagan Makar
61 1819VJT1000026263 Dilip Gorakh Hake

62 1819VJT1000041984 Akash Manohar Miskar
63 1819VJT100003 6676 Gawade Sagar Uddhav

64 1819VJT1000039969 Aparna Siddheshwar Bhui

65 181gVJT1000043372 Akshay Shivaji Lavate

66 18 19VJT1000057996 Rohan Uday Shinde

67 18 1gVJT100006 1628 Aditya Anil Dhaygude
68 1819VJT100002L032 Akash Madhukar Boramanikar

69 1819VJT100003 6056 RaniVitthal Gadade

10 1819VJT1000002662 Chandrakant Appa Masal
71. 1819VJT1000034948 Sanket Mohan Halanwar
t2 1819VJT100003st79 Akshay Balasaheb Pansare

13 181gVJT1000057307 Pawan Anand Gaikwad
74 1819VJT1000061,443 MonaliVilas Vhargar
15 1819VJT1000062342 Purvesh Pagudwale
16 181gVJT1000021,922 Dipak Shivaji Gade

Collage o$ Englneerimg,
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SVERI'S COLLEGE ENGINEERING, PANDHARPUR
EBC SCHOLARSHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2018-19

Sr.No. Application No Student Name

1 18 19 DTR1000302837 Taware Dadasaheb Balasaheb

2 18 19 DTR1000230709 Raiesh Daeduba More

3 1819 DTR1000269469 Varsha Satish Kantule

4 1819DTR10001.52273 Ashvini Dattatray Ghuge

5 1819DTR10001,47929 Rahul Dattatray Pawar

6 1819DTR1000247215 Shubham Saniav Jadhav

l 1819DTR10001.54226 Dipti Bankat Patil

8 18 19 DTR 1000205 104 Kundansing Kiransing Gahirvar

9 1819DTR1000259247 Pawansing Kiransing Gahirwar

10 1819DTR100021.0917 Shubham Prabhakar Kulkarni

1.1. 1819 DTR1000306027 Kotalwar Sakshi Manoi
1.2 18 19 DTR1000193996 Shrushti Ra ma ka nt Somshette

13 18 19 DTR10001s6s86 Ganesh Vinodrao Dubbewar
1.4 1819DTR1000271.292 Saroja Shamrao Ware

15 1819DTR1000284611 Vyankatesh Yuvraj Khaladkar

16 1819 DTR1000265 186 Suman Sadanand Rao

t7 1819 DTR1000039206 Mangesh Ramesh Bhosale

18 1819 DTR1000197054 Priyanka Satish Mane

19 1819DTR1000L49529 Rahul Arun Patil

20 1819DTR10001.80214 Satvam Mahadev Shinde

21. 1819DTR1000327593 Patil Nishieandha Amar
22 1819DTR10001.81223 Devidas Tanaii Shinde

23 1819DTR1000239823 Salage Varsha Rajendr

24 1819DTR1000054704 Adesh Sunil Mangire

25 1819DTR10001.52437 Shubham Balaji Pawar

26 18 19 DTR1000155375 Dashrath Popat Chitrav

27 18 19 DTR 100021.5352 Ashruba Lahu Bhore

L6 1819DTR1000212288 Sneha Anurudra Shinde

29 18 19 DTR 10002903 86 Keshav Kiran Chavan

30 18 19 DTR100014393 8 Shraddha Ravindra Padwal

31 18 19 DTR1000030842 Sham Balaji Suravase

32 1819 DTR1000169042 Kiran Sudhir Jadhav

33 18 19 DTR1000181843 Sneha Ravindra Padwal

34 18 19 DTR10002 64088 Abhayraje Ramesh Bhosle

35 1819DTR1000282887 Saurabh Madhukar Jadhav

36 1819DTR1000250678 Pradip Shivaii Sathe

37 1819 DTR1000230686 lshwari Govind Shelke

38 18 19 DTR1000225096 Vijas Jaylani Shaikh

39 1819DTR1000339477 Rajnandani Namadev Phand

40 1819 DTR1000264598 Sachin Ashok Kshirsagar

41. 18 19 DTR 1000259904 Sudhir Parmeshwar Gore

42 1819DTR100032t977 Ajay Balak Panpude

43 1819 DTR1000069853 Tanuia Goutam Gholap

44 1819 DTR1000217 458 Kavita Ganpat Bhosale

45 1819DTR1000313949 -l hvirajTukaram Patil

46 1819DTR1000293286 hi Tukaram Patil ^ D
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Sr.No. Application No Student Name

47 18 19 DTR1000263s98 Tekale Sandhyarani Dattatray

48 1819 DTR 1000128945 Pratiksha Viiav Sa niekar

49 1819DTR1000149139 Yogesh Ramesh Barkul

50 18 19 DTR1000183s25 Ankita Babasaheb Sathe

51 1819DTR1000265442 Omkar Basvaraj Mashalkar

52 1819DTR1000279349 Kaivalya Kakasaheb Mane

53 1819DTR10002327 43 Bhairavi Sunildatt Fund

54 18 19 DTR1000203633 Jagtap Suraj Santosh

55 1819DTR1000239075 Mahesh Gunwant Mane

56 1819DTR1000272094 Shivam Sanjay Shete

57 1819DTR1000290269 Aishwarya Satish Deshmukh

58 1819 DTR1000090957 Vaishnavi Vaibhav Umbare

59 18 19 DTR1000202933 Jadhav Pranita Jotiram

60 1819DTR10002701.49 Anisa Mahmmad Shaikh

61 1819DTR1000264442 Janhavi Nagnath Jagtap

62 1819DTR1000255707 Chandrashekhar Nanasaheb Suryawanshi

63 1819DTR1000321522 Suraj Siddheshwar Bhange

64 1819 DTR100016563 3 Harshada Kedari Narwade

65 18 19DTR 100026s669 Akash Raiendra Mete

66 1819 DTR1000200618 Shweta Sanjay Tulja purkar

67 18 19 DTR1000283 393 Ganesh Basavaraj Patil

68 1819 DTR 1C00197006 Suhashini Balaji More

69 18 19 DTR10001809 18 Pallavi Revansidha Hebale

70 18 19 DTR1000133455 Mahesh Jivanrao Patil

]I 1819 DTR 1000299848 Rohit Dattatrv Chatage

72 18 19 DTR1000258953 Nikita Sambhaii Bhosale

t5 18 19 DTR100029 1343 Tushar Tukaram Salunkhe

l4 18 19 DTR10002637 34 Sanskruti Rajkumar Paitwa r

t5 18 19 DTR100027 9521 Snehal Vinod Bhosale

16 1819DTR1000214787 Gaurav Dnyandev Patil

71 1819 DTR1000263609 Shivrai Balasaheb Kale

78 1819 DTR1000149615 Akash Bharat Rakate

79 1819DTR100023s042 Prashant Nitin Pawar

80 18 19 DTR1000248034 Shital Dhanaji Salunkhe

81 1819DTR1000269573 Vishwajeet Uday Rajopadhye

82 1819DTR1000313634 Rushikesh Nandakumar Vibhute

83 1819DTR1000269107 Shrishail Ravaso Nikam

84 18 19 DTR1000269386 Akshada Milind Deshpade

85 1819 DTR1000123 358 Dhanashree Sanjay Patil

86 1819DTR1000231265 Shankar Subhash Kodag

87 1819 DTR1000120143 Punam Shrirang Bhosale

88 18 19 DTR 1000198872 Shridhar Sidram Kotyal

89 18 19 DTR1000290543 Chandrakant Vishnu Bhosale

90 18 19 DTR1000153439 Rushikesh Raiendra Jadhav

91 18 19 DTR1000346549 Aarti Shahaji Mane Patil

92 18 19 DTR1000196738 Pooja Shahaji Mane Patil

93 1819DTR1000268245 Vaibhav Satish Jadhav

94 1819DTR1000274158 Prilam Madhukar Gaikwad
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Sr.No. Application No Student Name

95 1819DTR1000042733 Shubham Rajendra Kulkarni

96 1819DTR1000195927 Rutik Ramesh Godse

97 1819DTR1000192623 Mahesh AnilThorbole
98 1819DTR1000234282 Swapnil Dattatray Wa ragade

99 1819DTR1000152098 KomalSampat Shinde

100 1819DTR1000279339 Sawant Ajay Dnyandeo

101 1819 DTR1000161366 Atish Balaso Jadhav

1.O2 1819 DTR 1000161283 Saurabh Sanjay Nikam

103 1819 DTR 10002669 19 Abhay Pratap Deshmukh

1,04 1819DTR1000L1.9204 Anjali Pandurang Katkar

105 18 19 DTR1000054989 Komal Suresh Yadav

106 18 19 DTR1000267553 Ganesh Lakshman Shirke
'to1 18 19 DTR1000072086 Karishma Dilip Jagadale

108 18 19 DTR 10003 10507 Dipak Jambuvant Humbe
109 1819DTR1000271039 Jarneer Salim Pathan

110 1819DTR100012 1018 KomalAmit Pol

1.1.1. 18 19 DTR1000280038 Ankita Pradip Bhoite
1.1.2 18 19 DTR1000301363 Pratiksha Pradip Bhoite

1.1.3 18 19 DTR1000168333 Yuvraj Vinod Shelar

1.L4 18 19 DTR1000184289 Rushikesh Pitamber Deshmukh

115 1819DTR1000233728 Omkar Sunil Kadam

116 1819DTR10003 15452 GauriVitthal Bhosale

1.17 1819DTR 1000066038 SonalAnkush Lamkane i.,
118 1819DTR1000152269 SnehalVilas Limburkar
119 1819DTR1000224407 Omkar Mukund Lad

1.20 18 19 DTR1000256588 KAJAL MARUTI MANE

121 1819DTR1000264582 Rohit Kiran Bhosale

122 1819DTR1000279126 Ashish Namdev Ganjale

1.23 1819DTR10003 10987 Janhavi Kiran Gaikwad
1.24 18 19 DTR1000015347 Ajinkya Dilip Machale
125 18 19 DTR1000126955 Anuradha Haridas Bagal

126 1819DTR10001,44107 Saurabh Ganesh Wadekar
121 18 19 DTR1000148535 Govind Rajaram Wagh
128 1819DTR10002061,67 Rutvij Kantilal Bubane

1.29 1819DTR1000207 495 Pravin Bharat Bhosale

130 1819 DTR1000249686 Prathamesh Sunil Guiialwar
131 1819 DTR1000256618 Pratiksha Ankush Walugade
1.32 1819DTR1000264197 Akshay Bhagavat Keche

133 1819DTR1000017537 Prajakta Jayawa nt Bhosale

1.34 1819 DTR1000017912 Sachin Kadam

135 1819 DTR1000053929 Pratika Girish Bhosale

136 1819DTR10001,17 628 Suraj Rajendra Gavali

1.37 1819 DTR100020253 3 ManaliSunil Rajmane

138 18 19 DTR1000018679 Jyotsna Jitendra Chikane

139 1819DTR1000122722 Bhagyashri Chandrakant Sawale

1,40 1819DTR100023262s Onkar Hemant Bidkar

1.41. 18 19 DTR1000018064 M ilJahangir lnamdar (Mujawar)
L42 1819DrRLOOOO1s084 f,s $nath Shinde
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Sr.No, Application No Student Name

1.43 1819DTR1000117596 Vaibhav Vasudev Salunkhe

1,44 1819DTR10001,26923 Snehal Uttam Deshmukh

1.45 1819DTR10001.31,922 Avinash Sitaram Mule

L46 1819DTR1000209249 Snehaa Shivajirav Desmukh

1.41 1819DTR1000263752 Priyanka Vitthal Padavle

148 18 19 DTR1000270013 Shilesha Shashikant Savant

L49 1819 DTR100027053 6 ANKITA ARJUN THITE

150 1819 DTR1000285789 Sarita Narayan Jadhav

151 18 19 DTR 1000130824 Shruti Narayan Kulkarni

1.52 1819DTR10001.46925 Pritilata Mukund Fartade

153 1819 DTR100018 1079 Prakash Bhimrao Ghadage

154 1819DTR1000199362 Tirupati Balu Payghan

155 1819DTR1000200448 Shubham Somnath Bhosale

156 1819DTR100001.21.49 Pratiksha Pradip Todkar

1.57 1819DTR1000018092 Saurabh Chandrashekhar Tendulkar

158 1819DTR1000021321 Sunita Vinavak Gaiare

159 1819DTR100016563 2 Joshi Atharv Santosh

160 1819 DTR10002 18375 Pallavi Mohan Patil

161 1819DTR1000221235 Harshada Bhausaheb Patil

1.62 1819 DTR1000249959 Amir Makbul Shaikh

163 1819DTR10002754s8 Prithviraj Dhairyashil Pawar

1,64 1819 DTR1000300167 POONAM ANURATH MULE

165 1819DTR1000302687 Aditva Vvankatesh Motewar
166 18 19 DTR 1000020463 Manisha Pratap Deshmukh

1,67 1819DTR100002 1709 PragatiAnil Dalavi

168 18 19 DTR 1000023002 Udayraj lccharam Chauhan

169 1819 DTR 10001.01286 Ajinkya Kamalakar Ghodake

170 18 19 DTR1000206388 Shubham Ghodke

171. 1819 DTR 100021131.2 Sanket Hanumant More

112 1819DTR10002201.63 Heena Faruk Naikwadi

173 18 19 DTR 1000239541 Hrushikesh Nitin Paricharak

114 1819 DTR1000249466 Shubhangi Sambhaji Chavare

175 1819 DTR1000258939 Karan Audumbar Shinde

176 1819DTR100021682s Vishal Popat Munguskar

177 1819 DTR100027 6842 Pratiksha Sunil Kulkarni

178 1819DTR1000284582 Vaibhav Balasaheb Khune

179 1819DTR10001.29296 Swapnali Sudhakar Bhosale

180 1819 DTR10001_49392 MUKTAI RAJENDRA NAGANE

181 18 19 DTR1000192 868 Sumit Sunil Khajepawar

182 1819DTR100021.31.64 Chavhan Chaitali Ganpati

183 1819 DTR1000022402 SuraiSatish Giram

184 1819DTR1000225617 Prem Ganesh Thite

185 1819 DTR100023 1559 Ashpak Chand Sayyad

186 1819DTR1000233 188 Shaheen Anwar Patel

1,87 1819DTR10001.83272 Rutuja Anand Yadav

188 L819 DTR1000204834 Samarth Chavan

189 18 19 DTR1000206 134 Chetan Sukhadev Mote
190 1819 DTR 1000206153 a.!mesh Nalwade
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Sr.No. Application No Student Name
1.91. 1819DTR10002 10384 Ankita Appasaheb Kashid

192 1819DTR100025 1863 Pooja Anil Ghadage

193 1819DTR10000172L4 Pradnya Vasant Shevale

194 1819DTR1000057687 Gaurav Rajendra Waghamare
195 1819DTR1000227L87 Krishna Rajendra Tate Deshmukh
196 1819DTR1000235441 Santosh Dattatray Ubale
197 18 19 DTR1000236828 Pratik Anil Walujkar
198 1819DTR1000032137 Suvarna Suresh Zambare
199 1819 DTR1000052849 GauriSantosh Gore

200 1819 DTR 10000567 13 Sayali Nandkumar Joshi

201. 1819DTR1000]-701,44 Vaishanvi Rameshwar Dhole
202 1819DTR10007981,47 Nikita lrgonda Unholi
203 1819DTR1000227568 Rutuja Sanjay More
204 1819DTR100001,4944 Prajakta Chandrakant Shinde

205 18 19 DTR1000205504 Pooja Vijaykumar Bhosale

206 1819DTR100021,3925 Priyanka Vitthal Nagane

207 1819DTR100021,9862 Vaibhavi Vijay Deshpande
208 1819DTR1000223834 Jyotshna Rajendra Salunkhe
209 1819DTR1000247674 Prajakta Vard haman Pangavka r

21,0 1819DTR1000248653 Kiran Sopan Rokade

21.1 1819DTR1000259628 Anuja Dnyaneshwar Yadav

212 1819 DTR1C00265206 Atul Dattatray Mule
21.3 1819DTR1000275576 Chaitanya Satej Latake

21.4 1819 DTR1000056574 Sayali Sudhakar Gadekar
21.5 1819 DTR1000117805 Sidheshwar Prasadbabu Dudhani
21.6 1819DTR10002071,87 Mangesh Haribhau Narkar
217 1819DTR1000051749 Pravin Shamrao Velapurkar
21.8 1819DTR1000077924 Sana Afaque Ahamad Shaikh

219 1819 DTR1000195092 Shweta Shantinath Mendhegiri
220 1819 DTR1000222903 Pravin Vijaykumar Shedbale
221. 1819DTR1000224671 Amar Vitthal Padvale

222 1819DTR1000226642 Akshay Rajaram Gidde
223 1819DTR1000239213 Divya Bhalchandra Deshmukh
224 1819 DTR1000013248 SahillamilShaikh
225 1819 DTR10000281 19 Rutuja Dilip Shembade
226 1819 DTR 1000028589 Kalpesh Tatyasaheb Jamdade
227 1819DTR10001,45437 KomalTanaji Molak
228 18 19 DTR1000152056 Vaibhav Nanasaheb Gaikawad
229 1819DTR1000202178 KomalShahaji Gund

230 1819DTR10002L1929 Touhid Rashid Shaikh
231, 18 19 DTR10002 17015 Nilamma Rudrappa Khilari
232 1819 DTR1000019012 Apurva Vikas More
233 18 19 DTR1000053532 Priti Dnyaneshwar Chavan

234 18 19 DTR1000203708 Sayali Sunil lngale
235 1819DTR1000220288 Archana Kantilal More
236 1819DTR1000246599 Aishwarya Sanjay Mhamane
237 1819DTR1000258443 attatray Katkamwar
238 1819DTR100O213344 /:i rikeshSomnath Hodade
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Sr.No. Application No Student Name

239 1819 DTR 10000s6078 Ayesha Shafik Tamboli
240 1819DTR10001-19778 Ashok Bhimrao Mule
24t 1819DTR1000241,697 Kajal Ganesh Thite
242 18 19DTR 1000270s98 Aniket Santosh Pawar

243 1819DTR1000271602 Bhagyashri Hanmant Katare

244 1819DTR100032181,4 Oakar Panduraga Khoie

245 1819 DTR1000179199 Sachin Suresha lngale

246 1819 DTR1000355449 Sagar Laxman lngole

247 1819DTR100031,4922 Pratap Nagnath Netake

248 1819DTR1000237 486 Saujanya Subhash Mule
249 1819DTR1000270087 Sidharth Ravindra Upase

250 1819 DTR 1000255 155 Juned Ramjan Shaikh

251. 18 19 DTR 1000260111 KapilVijay Gaikwad

252 1819DTR1000274909 Satyajit Anil Kale

253 1819 DTR100A276268 Snehal Shivaji Borade

254 18 19 DTR1000283687 Praiakta Vilas Danake

255 1819DTR1000022367 JuiAtul Bahirat

256 1819DTR1000082292 Mrunal Madhukar Pawar

251 1819 DTR1000148155 Amruta Ashok Nagane

2s8 18 19 DTR100018553 2 Anchal Dastagir Shaikh

259 18 19 DTR 1000222654 Pradnya Dasharath Bhosale

260 1819DTR1000227972 Pratiksha Arun Ghogare

261 18 19 DTR 1000239833 Akshay Sathe

262 1819DTR1000254312 Harshvardhan Nitin Jadhav

263 1819 DTR1000301516 Sakshi Vishnukant Khandelwal

264 1819 DTR100033 1607 Priyanka Vitthal Kharade

265 1819DTR100022s337 Shraddha Suhas Tanawade

266 1819DTR100023 1289 Harshada Pandurang Dhumal

267 1819DTR1000271632 Vaibhav Shrinivas Khabani

268 18 19 DTR 10000563 89 Kranti Damaii Deshpande

269 1819DTR1000057822 Mayuri Jagannath Takamoge

270 18 19 DTR100007303 6 Vaishnavi Kiran Patki

271. 1819 DTR1000078963 Shubham Dattatray More
272 1819 DTR 1000015822 Dhanshree Vishwanath Kakade

273 18 19 DTR 1000020187 Neha Mahesh Chavan

2t4 1819 DTR1000021037 Chetan Arjun Satpute

275 1819DTR10001,63224 Rohan DipakrajGaikwad
276 18 19 DTR1000209807 Tejashri Chintamani Pitke

277 1819DTR1000217442 ShrutiTawashe
278 18 19 DTR 1000262088 Rohit Sharad Pore

279 1819DTR1000261697 Raviraj Balasaheb Sawant
280 18 19 DTR 1000268896 Sakshi Balasaheb Surve

281- 1819 DTR1000312927 Supriya Sayaji Parbat

282 18 19 DTR1000134345 Chandraprabha Prakash Kale

283 1819 DTR1000211809 Harshvardhan Sudhir Ubale

284 1819DTR1000221763 Swapnil Prakash Darshanale

28s 1819DTR1000223817 Ravirai Bhanudas Hande

286 18 19DTR100003 1373 i Balasaheb Rajmane
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Sr.No. Application No Student Name

287 1819 DTR1000152339 Kedar Devidas Patil
288 1819DTR1000207093 BalajiVitthal Landage

289 1819DTR1000237961 Shraddha Anand Wangde
290 1819DTR1000245487 Manjunath Sidram Sarwadkar
291, 1819 DTR1000015388 Puja Shivaji Suryava nshi

292 1819 DTR1000018708 Pooja Mahadeo Jamdar
293 1819 DTR1000020588 MonaliAshok Yelpale

294 1819DTR1000071132 Sayyed Naveed Mohammed Kazi

295 1819 DTR1000017s08 AshwiniSambhaji Mane
296 1819DTR1000028817 Kakade Vishwaieet Vikas

297 1819DTR1000032754 Ahilya Sachin Dange

298 1819DTR1000073429 PRIYANKA MARUTI MANE

299 18 19DTR1000079545 Rasika Vishnu Girvikar
300 1819DTR1000082213 Shrikrushna Haribhau Joshi

301 1819 DTR1000150157 Sanjivani Shivaji Pawar

302 1819 DTR 10001,52799 Amruta Balasaheb Gaikwad
303 1819DTR1000201984 Vrushali Baswaraj Swami
304 1819 DTR10001,47948 Vishal Vijaykumar Patil

30s 1819DTR1000287 417 Mukul Madhusudan Patil
306 1819DTR1000297243 Pavan Vilas Godse

307 1819 DTR1000300689 Soniya Sanjay Rokade

308 1819 DTR1000259599 Omkar Shahaji Gund

309 1819 DTR1000293192 Saudagar Suresh Patil

310 18 19 DTR10002896t 6 Sangamesh Vikas Upase

311 18 19 DTR 100079187 5 Giteshwari Anil Shinde

312 1819 DTR 100031,5124 Suraj Chandrakant Netake
313 18 19 DTR 100033 290s Rupali Rajaram Pawar
31.4 1819DTR1000333218 Prafull Prasha nt Pujari
315 18 19 DTR 1000357 629 VaishnaviGhodake
316 1819DTR1000269568 Prathamesh Guruling Mhamane
317 1819 DTR1000308567 Kiran Senapati Kedar

318 1819 DTR1000268586 Shreeyash Rajaram Chavan

319 1819DTR1000252927 Audumbar Dhanaji Nikam
320 1819 DTR1000217081 Shivani Rajkumar Ghaytidak
321. 1819 DTR1000338249 Pooja Arun Nakate
322 1819DTR1000257567 Prajakta Jaysing Satpute
323 1819DTR1000263657 Vaibhavi Kantilal Bubane

324 1819DTR10000L5426 Sejal Rajkumar Shah

325 1819 DTR1000023508 GauriArvind Jadhav

326 1819 DTR100008 16 18 Akshay Namdev Mane
327 1819DTR1000092449 Rutwik Amar Kanade

328 1819DTR10001,49219 Sidharam Shrimanth Warad
329 18 19 DTR1000!19694 Rohit Dhanaji Bhosale

330 1819 DTR 1000187988 Rohini Ramchandra Jadhav
331 18 19 DTR1000266893 Sameer Mansub Sayyad

332 1819DTR1000201798 Yogesh Tukaram Gangathade
333 1819 DTR10002 10159 Aparna Subhash Limburkar
334 1819DTR1000213028 .-._L rana.shree Prakash Deshmukh
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Sr.No. Application No Student Name

335 18 19 DTR10002 13305 Gaurav Tuljapurkar
336 1819DTR1000249544 Pushkar Mahesh Patil

337 1819DTR1000260077 Vaibhav Nagnath Dandage

338 1819DTR1000294457 Apurva Laxmiprasad Mohite
339 1819DTR1000242375 Shivprasad Ganpatsa Merwade
340 1819DTR1000282224 Prajoat Ramakant Gatkal

341, 1819DTR100024LL57 Hrishikesh Sathe

342 1819DTR1000246919 Vishal Sudhakar Shalu

343 18 19 DTR 10003 10615 Preeti Shivanand Karki

344 1819DTR1000732897 Maniu Gopeechand Londhe

345 1819 DTR1000260993 Kutuboddin Husenbasha Kumthe

346 1819 DTR1000238876 Suprit Shivshankar Halgunaki

347 1819DTR1000229289 Asmita Sanjay Jadhav

348 1819 DTR 1000282693 Anuja Ramdas Bhange

349 1819DTR1000259694 Sandesh Sudhakar Narkar

350 1819 DTR1000289562 Rutuja Pradip Patil

351 1819 DTR1000306434 AditiAbasaheb Ghavate

3s2 18 19 DTR1000284658 Snehal Saudagar Kale

353 18 19 DTR 1000283948 Pankaj Audumbar Shinde

354 1819DTR1000332176 Dnyaneshwari Gorakh Vidhate
355 1819DTR1000L67259 Ganesh Shivaii Nimbalkar
3s6 1819DTR1000238723 Manoi DnVaneshwar Bhumkar

357 18 19 DTR1000135658 Komal Kiran Kale

358 1819 DTR100024901,6 Mahesh Vilas Shinde

3s9 1819DTR1000047031 Somnath Bhagwat Satpute

360 1819DTR100025691,4 Pratiksha Arun Gaikwad

361 1819 DTR1000209286 Vidhya Dhannjay More
362 1819 DTR 1000251,1,45 Laxman Popat Pachakawade

363 1819DTR100026857 4 Abhishek Prakash Kshirsagar

364 18 19 DTR1000333 88s Nihal Naushad Shaikh

365 1819 DTR 1000231.379 Mirgane Shraddha Bharat

366 1819DTR10001,81229 Pranav Vivekanand Jagada le

367 1819 DTR1000232709 Shraddha Satish Gaikwad

368 1819 DTR 100021.6044 Dhanshree Lokhande

369 18 19 DTR1000056758 Rehan lrfan lnamdar
370 18 19 DTR 1000176054 Gayatri Nivrutti Kadam

371. 1819DTR10001.11542 Bhagyashri Rameshwar Bhong

372 1819DTR1000298544 Sujit Sudhakar Nandawate

373 1819DTR1000L65777 Darshan Ramhari Gaikwad
374 18 19 DTR1000263085 Dhavale Chaitali Changdev

375 1819 DTR1000281868 Suraj Haridas Ghavate
376 18 19 DTR 1000123347 Swapnil Sudhir Kakade

317 1819DTR1000264028 Vishal Shahaji Bhosale

378 18 19 DTR 100023 1699 Yashshri Kalidas Patil

379 18 19 DTR 1000266705 Pathan Sameer Khaioddin

380 1819DTR1000276734 Gayatri Somnath Thakare

381 1819DTR10001,66262 Salunke Vijay Rangnath

382 1819DTR1000222601 adasaheb Gate



Sr.No. Application No Student Name
383 1819 DTR100027171.6 Shinde Seema Sadashiv

384 1819 DTR 1000130302 Asha Rajabhau Awad
38s 18 19 DTR 1000194609 Kajal Hanumant Mahadik
386 1819DTR10001,52517 Neha Manikrao Patil

387 1819DTR100021,1,823 Balasaheb Dilip Chaugule

388 1819DTR1000091324 Pranali Keshav Khote
389 1819 DTR 1000132594 Yogesh Balkrishna Kangude

390 1819DTR1000297!98 Hritik Ramesh Bhosale

391 1819DTR1000145758 Kanchan Kailas Labade

392 1819DTR1000232LL2 Onkar Rajendra Deokar
393 1819DTR1000283814 Arpita Vijaykumar Khatake
394 18 19 DTR1000036383 Punam Balasaheb Salunke

395 1819DTR1000222433 Gaurav VitthalSavant
396 1819 DTR1000272109 Rode Vaibhav Balasaheb

397 1819 DTR1000275008 Vaishnavi Sanjay Korpe
398 1819 DTR10001,67298 Aishwarya Pad makar Suryapujari
399 1819 DTR1000298686 GayatriVinayak Dixit
400 1819DTR1000260719 Shivani Sanjay Kothawale
401. 1819 DTR10002897 49 Sachin Dattatray Vyavhare
402 1819DTR1000269381 Pratap Ashok Pophale
403 1819DTR1000317173 Jagadish Pandurang Kalbhor
404 1819 DTR1000193785 Smita Bharat Yadav

405 1819DTR1000325724 Monika Machindra Shinde
406 1819DTR1000222587 Puja Ramchandra Shelke
407 1819DTR1000242917 Girija Vivek Dixit
408 18 19 DTR100027 497 6 Savata Sadhu Ranadive
409 1819DTR1000217412 Rohini Dadasaheb Nagtilak
4L0 1819 DTR 100 01,96694 Samadhan Suryakant Jagadale
41.1 18 19 DTR 1000208506 Sudarshan Sushenrav Tate
41.2 1819DTR1000222158 Prathmesh Prakash Kulkarni
41.3 18 19 DTR 10002427 8s Shrddha Bharat lngale
41.4 1819 DTR1000253904 Sagar Navnath Gaikwad
41.5 1819 DTR1000248965 Bhusare Snehal Tanaji
416 1819 DTR1000196788 Prajakta Tanaji Shinde
417 1819 DTR 100033447 2 Kajol Gorakh Patil
41.8 1819 DTR1000248805 Shubham Shankar Kale

41.9 1819DTR1000270996 Barbole Sapana Ramdas
420 18 19 DTR1000130258 SayaliSurykant Patil
421. 1819 DTR 1000133 667 Ram Bhausaheb Patil
422 1819 DTR 1000078 178 Joshi Gayatri Vinayak
423 1819 DTR 1000178855 Madhuri Navanath Bagal

424 1819 DTR1000254363 Sumeet Suhas Chavare
425 18 19 DTR 1000213288 Sanam Kuberdas Maske
426 1819DTR100022101.6 Punam Laxman Patil

421 18 19 DTR1000192039 Prathamesh Manohar Jatkar
428 18 19 DTR1000263 105 Omkar Bharat Gayali

429 1819DTR100026521.4 Yo.gesh Kalyan Gaikwad
430 1819DTR100024321.5 ionali Urnesh Chavan

ArL/

ts,
ofCollege of Engineering,



Sr.No. Application No Student Name

431, 1819DTR100027 4928 Saniav Raiaram Gondawale

432 1819DTR1000245562 lmran Hajisab Shaikh

433 1819 DTR 1000288344 Rohit Vishnu Nagtilak

434 1819DTR1000201259 Suranjali Bandu Jagatap

435 1819DTR1000221.81.6 MaVuriArvind More

436 18 19 DTR1000150304 Kirti Ashok More

437 1819 DTR1000248005 Durga Subhash Bagal

438 1819DTR1000206774 Shantanu Yashwant Londhe

439 1819 DTR1000329393 Sakshi Sanjay Tonape

440 1819 DTR1000283875 Sagar Balu Khot

441 1819DTR1000301237 Suhas Shirish Umate

442 1819 DTR1000293578 Kanchan Deepak Tonape

443 1819 DTR1000335566 Yogita Suresh Maske

444 1819 DTR1000191483 Priyanka Yuvraj Ghadage

445 1819 DTR1000199578 Mavuri Balasaheb Londhe

446 18 19 DTR1000209733 Vidya Shivaji Khadake

447 1819 DTR1000190005 Kale AartiShivdas

448 1819DTR100027007 4 Vaibhav Popat M unguskar

449 18 19DTR 1000300088 Anjum Rafik Pathan

450 18 19 DTR1000301355 Rohit Bharat Chavan

451. 1819 DTR 1000302092 Javdeep Pradip Jadhav

452 18 19 DTR1000260006 Privdarshni Shahaiirao lngawle Deshmukh

453 1819 DTR 10002621 46 Suryavanshi Payal Sunil

454 1819 DTR1000247285 SayaliTanaji Magar

455 18 19 DTR 1000275908 Kajal Tukaram Dubal

456 1819 DTR1000304653 Anjali Dattatray Keche

451 1819DTR10003 130s7 Ganesh Sanjay Rananavare

458 1819 DTR1000299837 Nikhil ViiaV Chavan

459 1819DTR10003 197s8 Pratiksha Ramchandra Shindepatil

460 1819DTR1000216609 Mangesh Mahavir Misal

461. 1819 DTR1000288132 Madhuri Laxman Bhusare

462 1819DTR 1000266538 KajolVitthal Sawant

463 1819DTR1000212247 Shubhangi Abasaheb Pawar

464 1819DTR10002571.1.4 Deshmukh Ashutosh Bhagwat

46s 18 19 DTR10002t2964 Avlnash Bharat Patale

466 18 19 DTR 10001 19453 Aniketa Ashok Jagtap

461 1819DTR1000282264 Ganesh Machhindra Navadkar

468 18 19 DTR1000255857 Mandar Jivaji Misal

469 1819DTR10002593 16 Sanket Pramod Jagtap

470 1819 DTR1000284069 Akash Gulab Deshmukh

471. 18 19 DTR1000085307 Pravin Ramchandra Kachare

472 1819 DTR1000195168 Rohit Laxman Godase

4t3 18 19 DTR1000265088 Ajay Laxman Godase

474 18 19 DTR 1000200586 Sushant Yashwant ladhav

475 18 19 DTR1000233 394 Abhishek Shivaii Yadav

476 1819DTR1000239973 Kharade Ketan Dattatray

477 18 19 DTR1000182093 Monika Madhukar Bhosale

478 1819 DTR1000278059 Arhaj Raju Mulani . ) /
,{* 11/
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479 18 19 DTR 1000185468 Kajal Namdev Ghodake
480 1819DTR1000240934 Dinesh Uttam Chavan

481 1819DTR100028s244 Rajendra Darasing Pawar
482 1819 DTR 1000260819 Yashraj Aappa Salunkhe

483 1819DTR1000261,434 Pruthviraj Deepak Pawar
484 1819DTR1000162972 Vishal Maruti Dhumal

485 1819 DTR 1000250269 Hrushikesh Murlidhar Shinde

486 18 19 DTR1000105968 Ganesh Shankar Babar

487 1819DTR1000275766 Rutvik Jaysing Shinde

488 18 19 DTR1000263 119 Akash Prakash Surwase

489 1819 DTR1000209 168 Ashivini Bhausaheb Patil

490 1819 DTR10002 69596 Jadhav Hanuman Manohar
491 1819DTR1000224276 Santosh Hanamant Patil
492 1819DTR100024477 4 Suraj Tanaji Gaikwad
493 1819 DTR 1000207089 Dongare Swapnil Shankar
494 1819 DTR 1000093903 Pawar Shrikant Ravasaheb

495 1819DTR100021,5774 Prajakta Kashinath Wa kade

496 1819DTR1000253444 Vidya Ramesh Patil

497 18 19 DTR1000153822 Snehal Balasaheb Patil

498 18 19 DTR10001 18789 Shubhangi Shingare

499 18 19 DTR100031717 6 Sujata Ramesh Birajdar

500 1819DTR1000202494 Priyanka Ashok Nakate
501 1819DTR1000224466 Rupali Prakash Gaikwad
s02 18 19 DTR 100025 1265 Suyash Shankar Awatade

503 1819DTR1000085222 Amruta Sanjay Nikam

504 1819 DTR 10001,531,47 More Suraj Dattatray
s05 1819DTR100021,6413 Ravikiran Siddharam Sonage

506 18 19 DTR1000158948 Vijay Dhanappa Katte
507 1819 DTR100008416s Ankita Sanjay Nikam

s08 18 19 DTR10002s8833 Amol Mahadeo Nagane

509 1819 DTR1000231,299 Sujata Madhukar Rane

510 1819DTR100028121,8 Anja!i Pandurang Gavali

511 1819 DTR1000305487 MujammilSalim Shaikh

512 1819 DTR1000240368 Siddheshwar Subhash Gaikwad
513 1819 DTR1000294909 Priyanka Lahyappa Telgaon
51.4 1819DTR10001_82647 Vaibhav Gorakh Kshirsagar

515 1819DTR1000283 194 Suraj Subhash Gaikwad
516 1819DTR1000267565 Devakar Arti Chandrakant
517 1819 DTR1000269053 Saguna Ashok Unhale
518 1819 DTR1000078716 Snehal Kumar Shinde

519 1819DTR100025 1594 Jyoti Sanjay Shinde

520 1819 DTR1000250952 Dasharath Madhukar Autade
521, 18 19 DTR10001,64468 Rutvik Bharat lngale
522 1819DTR1000240107 Pratima Navnath Asabe

s23 1819 DTR1000132384 Pooja Vikas Kakade

524 1819DTR1000268679 Akansha Dhananjay Hajare
525 18 19 DTR1000332807 Tasmiya Jamir Kazi

s26 1819DTR1000323067 --i Vishal.Annaso lngale
..; ]\. .. AD'
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Sr.No. Application No Student Name

521 18 19 DTR1000305155 Manisha Ganapati Mangeni
528 1819 DTR10003 18433 Shravani Sadashiv Gayakavad

529 1819 DTR1000248s09 Samadhan Tanaji Devakar

530 1819DTR1000206204 Mayuri Mahadeo More
531 1819DTR1000218319 More Privanka Ariun
532 18 19 DTR 1000056396 Gayatri Vishwasrao Patil

533 1819DTR1000157929 VishalAshok Gaikwad

534 1819 DTR1000174059 Salim Husen Shaikh

53s 1819DTR10001.9497 4 Aakash Lakshmlkant Bawale

s36 1819DTR1000225497 Pratik Raiendra Yadav

537 1819DTR1000290942 Rutvik Bramhadev Tate

538 1819DTR1000266379 PallaviAnurath Mule
s39 1819DTR1000285992 Monika Maruti Chavare

540 1819DTR1000264041 Aniket Raikumar Saravale

541, 1819DTR10002587 49 Drryaneshwar Ganpat Shitole

542 1819 DTR10002697 4l Prasad Manikrao Patil

543 1819 DTR1000269636 Prasad Rajaram Dhekale

544 1819DTR1000237826 SonaliShivaji Wagaj

545 1819 DTR10003339 15 Shubham Ravindra Vitekari
546 1819DTR1000326822 Pratiksha Hanumant Wagaj

547 18 19 DTR 1000348359 Pratiksha Raiaram Dhekale

548 1819 DTR1000348619 Ashwini Bramhadev Randive

549 18 19 DTR100027891.s Parvati Raikumar Dagade

550 18 19 DTR1000303406 Ravina Babasaheb Narale

551 1819 DTR1000320s29 Gita Baliram Tate

552 1819 DTR1000268286 Manoj Baliram Ghayal

553 18 19 DTR 100011 4302 Pratik Bajirao Doke

554 1819DTR100021,441,4 Vaibhav Rajendra Bhosale

555 18 19 DTR 1000230832 Sonali Mahasiddh Mhmane
556 1819 DTR1000333228 Snehal Balasaheb Duchal

551 1819 DTR100015 1325 Swapnali Ganesh Patil

558 18 19 DTR 1000201605 Pravin Vikram Chavan

559 18 19 DTR10002034t7 Suraj Balkrushn Gund

560 18 19 DTR100026950s Akash Dattatrya Shinde

561 1819DTR1000204736 Pratik Nandkumar Saleude

562 1819 DTR100017s9s6 Supriya Gopinath Pawar

563 1819DTR10002131,43 Pradip Samadhan lngale

564 18 19 DTR1000186614 Suraj Kakasaheb Jagtap

s65 18 19 DTR1000088052 Monali Hanumant Shinde

566 1819DTR1000221,422 Avinash Shahaji Gund

567 1819DTR10001992 18 Arohan Anandrao Jadhav

568 1819DTR1000267496 Suraj Baban Chavan

569 18 19 DTR1000300303 Yogesh Kumar Patil

570 1819DTR1000202011 Akanksha Avinash Chavan

571. 18 19 DTR1000168375 Swapanil Jitendra Pawar

512 1819DTR10002L6235 Viiav Tanaii Ghadage

573 1819DTR10002436s4 Praiakta Dhanaii Bongale

514 1819DTR1000259443 i Uttareshwar Patil
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Sr.No. Application No Student Name

575 1819DTR10002607 67 Pratiksha Annasaheb Bhosale

576 1819 DTR1000149896 Abhijeet Chavan

577 18 19 DTR1000195165 Saurabh Chandrakant Chava n

578 1819 DTR1000308578 Dhananjay Rajendra Admane

579 18 19 DTR1000055596 Rushikesh Kishor Satpute

580 1819DTR1000202333 Dipali Bandu Dhanwate

581 1819DTR1000284767 Patil Mayur Ravsaheb

582 18 19 DTR1000080992 Sakshi Dhananjay Kale

583 1819 DTR1000199869 RahulSanjay Ugale

584 18 19 DTR10002 15 105 Prajakta Dharmaraj Yadav

585 1819DTR1000237202 Aishwarya Shahaji Nikam

s86 1819DTR1000247812 lanhavi Dilip Shembade

587 1819 DTR1000150279 KAJAL ANIL YADAV

588 1819 DTR1000273246 Pruthviraj Somanath Deshmukh

589 18 19 DTR10C0016045 Pradnya Samadhan Pawar

590 1819DTR1000044975 Ganesh Sahebrao Ghadage

591 1819 DTR1000203255 Korake Swapnali Kailas

592 18 19 DTR1000250657 Rushikesh Kalyan Jadhav

s93 18 19 DTR1000259568 Shubham Hari Shinde

594 1819DTR1000262249 Chandraprabha Balaji Ashture

595 1819DTR1000278739 Tushar Haridas Lade

s96 1819 DTR1CO002t206 VAIBHAV BHARAT YADAV

591 18 19 DTR10002 11988 Priyanka Navanath Naiknaware

598 1819DTR1000249274 Harshdip Shailesh Mane

s99 1819DTR1000249162 Onkar Gulabrao Pore

600 18 19 DTR1000257965 Priyanka Dipak Bhosale

601 1819 DTR1000308969 Ruchita Vilas Bhosale

602 1819 DTR1000030319 Prajakta Sharad Kale

603 1819DTR1000200278 Pratik Pravin Deshmukh

604 1819 DTR1000221258 Aftab Bashir Shaikh

60s 18 19 DTR1000097348 Sonali Dilip Shindenaik

606 1819 DTR 10001.9627 4 Utkarsha Bharat Bhosale

607 1819DTR10002 18305 Shubham Madhukar Kakade

608 1819 DTR 100023431.5 VAISHANAVI TANAJ I AASABE

609 1819DTR1000212002 Mamta MohanlalJangid

610 1819DTR1000260166 Akash Somnath Pawar

61.1. 18 19 DTR10001l 4627 Onkar Sanjay Pawar

612 1819DTR1000183785 Soham Nagesh Nalawade

613 1819 DTR1000221642 Abhinay Rajendra Gaikwad

61.4 1819DTR1000242817 Vasudev Dattatray Kodag

615 1819DTR1000254587 Omkar Arun Salunkhe

616 1819 DTR1000093503 Abhishek Mahesh Aradhye

617 18 19 DTR1000201068 Bhakti Pavankumar Shingate

618 1819 DTR1000056912 Suraj Rajaram Pawar

619 1819DTR1000221788 Kanchan Sudhakar Wagh

620 1819DTR1000091718 Nllesh Raghunath Pore

621, 1819DTR1000150902 Akanksha Sanjay Kshirsagar

622 18 19 DTR1000194696 Mahesh Bandu Ghule
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Sr.No. Application No Student Name

623 1819DTR1000197 454 Abhijeet Appa Chavan

624 1819DTR1000264842 Vaibhav Prabhakar Ghadage

625 1819DTR1000082775 Suravase Shivaii Bhivaii

626 1819 DTR1000145502 Abhishek Vilas Deshmukh

621 1819DTR1000249723 Amit Rajendra Khyade

628 1819DTR1000258504 Radhika Hanmant Nagane

629 1819 DTR100026582s Swapnja Yuvaraj Ronge

630 1819DTR1000282572 Pramod Pradhan Atakale

631 1819DTR1000344029 Ashwini Shivaji Jadhav

632 1819DTR1000206797 Vaishnavi Mahesh Lakheri

633 18 19 DTR1000208945 Bhosale Pratap Dnyaneshwar

634 1819 DTR10002 13882 Mahera Shukur Bohari

635 18 19 DTR 10002 18185 Rushikesh Prasad Dandwate

636 1819DTR1000252227 Snehal Deepak Bhosale

631 1819 DTR1000265-?62 Suraj Deepak Bhosale

638 18 19 DTR1000046936 Vinayak Vishnu Bapat

639 1819DTR1000236937 Aishwarya Gopal Bhosale

640 18 19 DTR100025 183 5 Pruthviiit Vasudev Gaikwad

641. 1819DTR10003 15199 Dipali Sudam Jadhav

642 1819DTR10001.87 424 Siddheshwar Ganpat Khapale

643 1819 DTR1000203468 Atharv Makarand Kulkarni

644 18 19 DTR10002 103 15 Varad Anil Lad

645 1819 DTR1000286903 Prashant Dattatray Kalubarme

646 1819 DTR 1000302809 Samarth Sitaram Keskar

641 1819DTR1000278092 Ganesh Madhukar Bhanvase

648 1819 DTR1000298188 Pandurang Rameshwr Dandage

649 18 19 DTR 1000338L47 Vikas Vitthal Dhumal

650 1819 DTR10003s1469 Vijay Kalyan Dongare

651 1819 DTR1000324083 Nagesh Sudhakar Ronge

652 1819DTR1000321307 Amruta Dattatray Rokade

653 1819 DTR 1000321.521 Swati Dattatray Patil

654 1819DTR100021,3207 PritiViiav Bhosale

655 18 19 DTR 10002 53894 Indraiit Somnath Wadgave

656 18 19 DTR 10002 58046 Radhika Bhagavant Bahirat

657 18 19 DTR1000283049 Shubham Ramchandra Atkale

658 1819 DTR1000289593 AboliVijay Gaikwad

659 1819 DTR 1000079765 SonaliSamadhan Bagal

660 18 19 DTR1000235604 Ravikant Shashikant Hindule

661 1819 DTR1000250199 Rohan Raiaram Gandule

662 1819DTR1000284994 Shruti Baban Kawade

663 18 19 DTR1000268553 Cha nd rakant Ashok .Jagdale

664 1819 DTR 10001657 46 Priya Prashant Kachare

66s 18 19 DTR1000207039 Rupali Nagnath Pawar

666 1819DTR1000237 436 Komal Raosaheb Ronge

667 1819DTR1000250222 Poonam Balaso Sawant

668 1819DTR1000252143 CHAYA AAPPA YADAV

669 1819DTR1000259264 Rutuia Bhaskar Pawar

670 1819DTR1000227482 antinath Kshirsagar
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Sr.No. Application No Student Name
575 18 19 DTR10002607 67 Pratiksha Annasaheb Bhosale

576 18 19 DTR1000149896 Abhijeet Chavan

577 18 19 DTR1000195165 Saurabh Chandrakant Chavan

578 18 19 DTR1000308578 Dhananjay Rajendra Ad mane
579 18 19 DTR1000055s96 Rushikesh Kishor Satpute
580 1819DTR1000202333 Dipali Bandu Dhanwate
581 1819DTR1000284767 Patil Mayur Ravsaheb

582 1819 DTR1000080992 Sakshi Dhananjay Kale

583 1819 DTR 1000199869 Rahul Sanjay Ugale

584 1819 DTR10002 15 105 Prajakta Dharmaraj Yadav

585 1819DTR1000237202 Aishwarya Shahaji Nikam
s86 1819DTR1000241,812 JanhaviDilip Shembade
587 1819 DTR1000150279 KAJAL ANIL YADAV

588 1819 DTR1000213246 Pruthviraj Somanath Deshmukh
589 1819 DTR10C0016045 Pradnya Samadhan Pawar
s90 1819DTR1000044975 Ganesh Sahebrao Ghadage
591 1819 DTR1000203255 Korake Swapnali Kailas

592 1819 DTR1000250657 Rushikesh Kalyan Jadhav
593 1819 DTR1000259568 Shubham Hari Shinde

594 1819DTR1000262249 Chandraprabha Balaji Ashture
s95 1819 DTR1000278739 Tushar Haridas Lade

s96 1819 DTR1000021206 VAIBHAV BHARAT YADAV

597 1819 DTR1000211988 Priyanka Navanath Naiknaware
598 1819 DTR100024927 4 Harshdip Shailesh Mane
s99 18 19 DTR 10002497 62 Onkar Gulabrao Pore

600 18 19 DTR1000257965 Priyanka Dipak Bhosale

601 1819 DTR1000308969 Ruchita Vilas Bhosale

602 1819 DTR10000303 19 Prajakta Sharad Kale

603 1819DTR1000200278 Pratik Pravin Deshmukh
604 1819DTR1000227258 Aftab Bashir Shaikh

605 18 19 DTR 1000097348 Sonali Dilip Shindenaik
606 18 19 DTR 100019627 4 Utkarsha Bharat Bhosale

607 18 19 DTR 10002 18305 Shubham Madhukar Kakade
608 1819DTR10002343L5 VAISHANAVI TANAJ I AASABE

609 1819DTR1000212002 Mamta MohanlalJangid
610 18 19 DTR1000260166 Akash Somnath Pawar
61,1, 1819 DTR100017 4627 Onkar Sanjay Pawar
61.2 1819 DTR1000183785 Soham Nagesh Nalawade
613 1819DTR1000221,642 Abhinay Rajendra Gaikwad
61.4 1819 DTR1000242817 Vasudev Dattatray Kodag
615 1819DTR1000254587 Omkar Arun Salunkhe
616 18 19 DTR1000093503 Abhishek Mahesh Aradhye
617 18 19 DTR1000201068 Bhakti Pavankumar Shingate
618 18 19 DTR 10000569 12 Suraj Rajaram Pawar
619 1819DTR1000221788 Kanchan Sudhakar Wagh
620 18 19 DTR10000917 18 Nilesh Raghunath Pore

621, 18 19 DTR1000150902 Akanksha Sanjay Kshirsagar

622 18 19 DTR1000194696 Mahesh Bandu Ghule
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Sr.No. Application No Student Name

623 1819DTR1000197 454 Abhijeet Appa Chavan

674 1819DTR1000264842 Vaibhav Prabhakar Ghadage

625 1819DTR1000082775 Suravase Shivaii Bhivaii

626 1819 DTR1000145502 Abhishek Vilas Deshmukh

627 1819DTR1000249723 Amit Rajendra Khyade

628 18 19 DTR 10002s8504 Radhika Hanmant Nagane

629 18 19 DTR1000265825 Swapnja Yuvaraj Ronge

630 1819DTR1000282572 Pramod Pradhan Atakale

631 1819DTR1000344029 Ashwini Shivaii Jadhav

632 1819DTR1000206797 Vaishnavi Mahesh Lakheri

633 1819 DTR 1000208945 Bhosale Pratap Dnyaneshwar

634 18 19 DTR10002 13 882 Mahera Shukur Bohari

63s 1819 DTR10002 18 185 Rushikesh Prasad Dandwate

636 1819DTR1000252221 Snehal Deepak Bhosale

631 1819 DTR1000265-? 62 Suraj Deepak Bhosale

638 1819 DTR100004693 6 Vinayak Vishnu Bapat

639 1819DTR1000236937 Aishwarya Gopal Bhosale

640 1819DTR100025 1835 Pruthviiit Vasudev Gaikwad

641, 1819DTR1000315199 Dipali Sudam Jadhav

642 1819DTR1000187 424 Siddheshwar Ganpat Khapale

643 18 19 DTR1000203468 Atharv Makarand Kulkarni

644 1819DTR10002103 15 Varad Anil Lad

645 1819DTR1000286903 Prashant Dattatray Kalubarme

646 18 19DTR1000302809 Samarth Sitaram Keskar

641 1819DTR1000278092 Ganesh Madhukar Bhanvase

648 18 19 DTR1000298188 Pandurang Rameshwr Dandage

649 1819 DTR1000338147 Vikas Vitthal Dhumal

650 1819DTR100035 1469 Vijay Kalyan Dongare

651 18 19 DTR 10003 24083 Nagesh Sudhakar Ronge

652 1819DTR1000321.301 Amruta Dattatray Rokade

653 1819DTR1000321.521 Swati Dattatray Patil

654 1819DTR100021.3201 Priti Vijay Bhosale

655 1819 DTR1000253894 lndraiit Somnath Wadgave

656 18 19 DTR 1000258046 Radhika Bhagavant Bahirat

657 18 19 DTR1000283049 Shubham Ramchandra Atkale

658 1819 DTR1000289593 AboliVijay Gaikwad

6s9 1819 DTR 1000079765 SonaliSamadhan Bagal

660 18 19 DTR 10002 35604 Ravikant Shashikant Hindule

661 18 19 DTR1000250199 Rohan Raiaram Gandule

662 1819DTR1000284994 Shruti Baban Kawade

663 18 19 DTR 1000268553 Chandrakant Ashok Jasdale

664 1819 DTR1000165746 Priya Prashant Kachare

665 1819 DTR 1000207039 Rupali Nagnath Pawar

666 1_819 DTR 1000237 436 Komal Raosaheb Ronge

661 1819DTR10002s0222 Poonam Balaso Sawant

668 1819DTR1000252743 CHAYA AAPPA YADAV

669 1819DTR1000259264 Rutuja Bhaskar Pawar

670 1819DTR1000227 482 ntinath Kshiisagar
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Sr.No. Application No Student Name

671 18 19 DTR1000238939 Suhas Shrimant Phalake

672 1819DTR1000201062 Yergattikar Diksha Sudhir

673 1819DTR100021,1703 Samiksha Nanasaheb Dubal

674 1819DTR100021.6832 Tanjim Mahammad Sayyad

67s 1819 DTR1000016433 Rajvardhan Prataprao Thorat
676 1819DTR1000202367 HARSHAD DEVIDAS PATIL

677 1819DTR1000207541 Shweta Shivaii Magar

678 1819DTR1000249592 Aniket Dnyaneshwa r Chavan

679 1819 DTR1000250032 Aniket Balasaheb Chavan

680 1819DTR100026t564 Ruturaj Abasaheb Deshmukh

681 1819 DTR10001.63414 Sneha Chintamani Lohokare

682 1819DTR1000111.193 Mahesh Balaso Survase

683 1819DTR1000103942 Arti Haridas Salunkhe

684 1819 DTR10001.9247 6 Sagar Audumbar Atkale
685 1819DTR1000220993 Saniya Abciulla Shaikh

686 1819DTR1000246662 Rohini Ramchandra Chavan

681 18 19 DTR1000058466 Vidyarani Sitaram Bagal

688 1819DTR1000128429 Swapnil Satyawan Vyavaha re

689 1819 DTR10001.55724 Thite Trupti Somnath

690 18 19 DTR1000233 103 Avinash Vishnu Pawar

691 1819DTR1000234463 Dnvanada Shrikant Mahaian

692 1819 DTR1000271.239 Swati Chandrakant Biskite

693 1819 DTR1000271.847 MOHINITANAJI BAGAL

694 1819 DTR10001721.64 Kaushik Ravindra Kulkarni

69s 1819 DTR1000210955 Ganesh Balasaheb Bagal

696 1819 DTR10001.281,1.6 Onkar Babaso Dandage

691 18 19 DTR10001.61238 Rutuja Mohan Benare

698 18 19 DTR1000217t2s Prachi Avadhut Mane

699 1819 DTR 100020441.3 Chetan Suresh Gavhane

700 18 19 DTR 1000226111 Rohit Suhas Ranaware

701 1819DTR1000237128 Swapnil Rajendra Gaikwad

702 1819DTR1000241,679 Aishwarya Vaibhav Adhatrao
703 1819DTR1000246054 Vikram Ankush More
t04 18 19 DTR 10002s8803 Mayuri Pratap Gaikwad
705 18 19 DTR 1000263531 VAI BHAV DATTAKU MAR PAWAR

706 1819 DTR 1000263629 Saurabh Vitthal Admane

707 1819 DTR 100029321 8 Onkar Dadaso Patil

708 1819DTR10001521,82 Madan Kalyan Patil

709 1819 DTR1000186145 VaishnaviJaysing More
71.O 18 19 DTR1000204533 Saleha Salim Mirajkar
7L1, 1819DTR1000223665 Rushikesh Vidyadhar Patil
11.2 1819 DTR 10002101.94 Priyanka Ganapat Asabe

71.3 1819 DTR1000212699 Vaibhav Devidas Jadhav

714 1819DTR100021,4583 Kajal Bandu Jadhav

71.5 18 19 DTR10002t7l 55 Pragati Purushottam Navgire

71,6 1819 DTR100021,937 s Aaravi Rajesh Kavade

7t7 1819DTR1000264268 Ieiaswini Neharu Farkande

71,8 1819DTR1000286444 f.14 lbasaheb Tad
,'-.1 /v*/
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Sr.No. Application No Student Name
71.9 1819 DTR 1000333s28 Sayli Prakash Hajare
720 18 19 DTR1000248165 iMahesh Shivaji Jadhav
721, 1819DTR1000269775 Priyanka Subhash Shinde
722 1819DTR1000270532 Shailesh Vilas Chavan

723 1819DTR1000231 404 Bhakti Purushottam Dudgikar
724 1819DTR100024L417 VAIBHAV RAM DAS GAIYAKWAD
725 1819DTR10002s6163 Omkar Anil Molak
726 1819DTR10002s6627 Vaibhav Pandurang Kale

727 1819 DTR1000016 1 13 Priyada rsha ni Vasudev Gaikwad
728 1819DTR1000103019 Sanika Ramesh Vyavahare
729 1819 DTR1000303 2 17 Parmeshwar Dattatray Vyavahare
730 1819 DTR1000335098 Shrirang Rajendra Atre
731. 1819DTR1000223178 Ratnprabha Mahadev More
732 1819 DTR100023 1948 Aishwarya Atul Gaikwad
733 1819 DTR1000239526 Pranali Kamlakar Nagtilak
734 1819 DTR10002 60897 Dhanshri Rajendr Ambure
735 1819DTR1000271102 Shubham Jaimilind Kadam

736 1819 DTR1000341,617 Manasi Sanjay Ghogale
737 1819 DTR1000266409 VishalJanarath Kadam

738 1819DTR1000321564 Manasi Mahesh Shahane

739 1819 DTR1000293 303 Ashwini Laxman Chavan

740 1819 DTR1000264962 ShrutiShrinivas Badve

741 1819DTR100027 4398 Sagar Kailas Barle

742 1819DTR1000338421 Pravina Chandrakant Yadav

743 1819DTR10003211 62 Omkar Chandrakant Pawar
744 1819DTR1000339L47 Korake Samiksha Kailas

745 18 19 DTR 100025 1864 lmran lkbal Mogal
746 1819 DTR10002s8353 Shrihari Kuber Jadhav

747 1819 DTR1000263883 Onkar Dhananjay Ghadge
748 18 19 DTR 10002887 14 Kale Dipak Popat
t49 1819 DTR1000346359 Gayatri Chimaji Bhandare
750 18 19 DTR 1000294385 Jitendra Hanmant Bagal

751 1819DTR1000291578 Nana Bandu Chavan

752 1819DTR10003 11899 Digambar Sukhdev Pawar
753 1819DTR1000293323 Omkar Pramod Chidrewar
754 1819DTR10001,52454 Pooja Abasaheb Kate

755 18 19 DTR 10002s9809 Rahul Rajkumar Jundale
756 1819DTR10001_527L9 Jare Anu Vinod
757 1819 DTR1000163848 Milind Shashikant Jagadale
758 1819DTR1000220392 Anisha Shantinath Sawant
759 1819DTR1000278735 Sonali Dagadu Babar
760 1819 DTR 1000265304 KapilVijay Patil
761 1819 DTR 1000052645 Prathmesh Ramesh Kirgat
762 1819 DTR100013 1998 Pandurang Dhondiram Misal
763 1819 DTR1000036605 Shrikant Uttam Kadam

764 1819DTR100017 6825 Rajkumar Prakash Bile

765 1819DTR10002667 47 Rushikesh Machindra More
766 1819 DTR100017 1338 nga Subhash lndi
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Sr.No. Application No Student Name
767 1819DTR1000202944 Shriram Kailas Lamkane
768 1819 DTR10002 18548 Parkam Pavan
769 1819DTR1000248189 Nikita Sham Fulare
770 1819 DTR 10003 10099 Shubham Shirur
771, 18 19DTR1000268106 KulkarniGauri Pramod
772 1819DTR1000261.928 Akash Vishwanath Reshme
773 18 19 DTR 1000241.442 Sanjay Shankar Pawar
774 18 19 DTR1000106039 Nasreen Salim Shaikh
775 1819DTR100021.6L42 Sagar Appasaheb Vhasale
776 1819DTR100028667 4 Muntasim Riyaj Bhaijan
177 1819DTR1000231.342 Mayur Manik Jokare
778 18 19 DTR 100031.8971 Neha Sukhdev Bhosale
179 18 19 DTR1000283621 Abhishek Sanjay Kalase
780 1819 DTR 100029 1988 Bipin Dipak Bhalerao
781 1819 DTR1000273563 Dhanashree Bharat Sonawane
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Scholarships and freeships provided by the Government for 
the Academic year 2019-20 

 

 

 

Name of the scheme Number of students 
benefited by government 

scheme and amount 
Scholarship Freeship EBC Number of 

students 
Amount 

716 235 816 1767 95746090 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Proof for scholarship and freeship benefitted by number of 
students for Academic Year 2019-20: 

 716+235=951 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 



. SVERI,S COLLEGE ENGINEERING, PANDHARPUR
SC SCHOLARSHIP SANCT]ON STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2019-20

Sr.No. Application No Student Name

1. 192OSJS1000044709 Akash Sureshrao Ghadse

2 192oSJS1000190553 DiRambar Chandraharsh Padole

3 192oSJS1000282517 Pratiksha Vitthal Pethe

4 192oSJS1000304733 Shraddha Babasaheb Kshirsagar

5 192oSJS10002127s8 Kranti Sanjay Sidd haga nesh

6 192OSJS10002984s8 Shraddha Dattatray Gaiakosh

7 1920SJS1000347802 Pooia Ganpati Ghodake

8 192OSJS100017347 3 Sandip Ramesh lngale

9 192oSJS10002s6626 Aniali Shahaii Kamble

10 1920SJS1000263417 Divya Somnath Kshirsagar

1.1. 1920SJS1000346844 Mohit Nagesh Taur

12 1920SJS1000020621, POOJA MAHADEV SAWANT

13 192oSJS1000285755 Saraswati Kisa n Vha nkhande

1.4 1920SJS1000158029 Nikita Maruti Hegade

15 192OSJS1000435266 Premkumar Naravan Khandare

16 192oSJS1000122205 Soudaga r Prasad Shivaji

17 192oSJS1000086245 Pallavi Sanjay Mane

18 192oSJS10001525 16 Rahul Rajaram Satapute

19 1920SJS1000089529 Prajakta Prasad Suryawanshi

20 192oSJS100021,4017 Snehal Narayan Bhondave

21. 192OSJS 1000128695 Sartape Akshay Tanaii

22 192OSJS1000487997 Shivdarshan Harishchandra Shinde

23 1920SJS1000490296 Praiwal Sunil Khadake

24 192OSJS10003 3 1688 Rohan Hanumant Hivarale

25 1920SJS1000241,324 HariAiwale
26 192OSJS 1000264803 Anmol Nanasaheb Raut

27 192OSJS10005 12 106 Ankita Balasaheb Ghadage

28 1920SJS1000338024 Snehal Ralendra Surwase

29 192oSJS10003 56382 Vaishnavi lanardan Vadatile

30 192OSJS1000568684 Ashutosh Ramesh Thorat
31 192OSJS1000341838 Akshay Narayan Ghodake

32 1920SJS1000329446 Chaitanya Dayanand Howal

33 1920SJS1000506307 Siddhi Balaji Shitole

34 1920SJS1000264559 Harshal Prakash Wasnik

35 192oSJS1000303577 Ragini Ravindra Awaghade

36 192OStS1000002464 AVI NASH DNYAN DEV JADHAV

37 192oSJS10001,617 69 Vishal Gansadhar Kedare

38 1920SJS10002860ss Shubham Kale

39 1920SJS1000446673 Mayuri Sanjay Lokhande

40 192oSJS 1000533 802 Budhpriya Ashok Kamble

41. 192oSJS1000457 577 Abhijit Shinde

42 192oSJS1000291.129 Neha Dattatray Babar

43 1920SJS1000371,654 Nikita Kiran Kamble

44 192oSJS1000067653 Kam bale Vishwanath Tukaram

45 192oSJS1000267266 Tejal Dipak Suravase

46 192OSJS1000361.21.2 Ay.inasfr Bhaska r Vha nka las

47 1920SJS1000467 447 P Lalachand Kate ^ o fu
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SC SCHOLARSHTP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2019-20
Sr.No. Application No Student Name

48 192oSJS1000234207 Renuka Rajendra Kadam
49 1920SJS10001,2621.2 Suyog Ramesh Nirmal
50 192oSJS1000251,075 Akshay Rajendra Maske
51 192oSJS1000126705 Supriya Kamble
52 192oSJS1000160035 MON IKA HARISHCHAN DRA GAJAKO
53 192oSJS1000244823 Sanghmitra Popat Sasane
54 192oSJS10002360s8 Sanjana Madhukar Bokephode
55 192oSJS1000239544 AshwiniArvind Kamble
56 192oSJS1000181933 Tejasvi Bapu Thorat
57 192oSJS1000466599 Prajakta Babasaheb Sarode
58 192oSJS1000208207 Snehal Kamble
59 192oSJS1000L997s7 Kasabe Snehal Shivaji
60 192oSJS100037 6846 Rohan Ramesh Honkande
61 1920SJS1000234268 Revati Gorakh Kate
62 192OSJS1000152 189 REVATI DHON DESHA SO N KAVADE

63 192OSJS1000202497 Madhuri Rajakumar Howal
64 1920SJS1000286997 Sandip Santosh Jadhav
65 192OSJS1000330228 Dipak Subhash Waghmare
66 192OSJS1000196232 Pravin Chandrakant Kamble
67 192OSJS1000355882 Shubham Arjun Waghamare
68 192oS.JS1000494965 Siddheshwar Abhiman Kasabe
69 192OSJS1000090013 Gopal Kamble
70 1920SJS1000484969 Katteppa Ambanna Kambale
71 1920SJS1000499338 Swapnil Appasha Bhaikatti
72 1920SJS 1000653905 Mahesh Dhareppa Chabukswar
73 192oSJS1000407 665 Rajashree Pandurang Gaikwad
74 192OSJS1000235608 Preeti Bharat Gajdhane
t5 192OSJS1000200406 Pranita Anand Kate
76 192oSJS100019862 3 Supekar Pranalisatish
77 1920SJS100017 6801 Sharad Magan Sonvane
78 1920SJS1000154959 Dnyaneshwari Krushna Kamble
t9 192oSJS1000372809 Vishal Balasaheb Waghmare
80 192OSJS1000325202 AnilAjinath Kambale
81 192oSJS1000172333 Bage Prathamesh Sunil
82 1920SJS1000309819 Kiran Kisan Bhise
83 1920SJS1000000922 Lahu Ramchandra Kamble
84 192oSJS1000168465 Mahesh Bibhishan Kamble
85 192oSJS1000528797 Anandi Ramhari Kamble
86 1920SJS1000288!73 Manisha Babasaheb Akhade
87 192OSJS10004291.35 Sachin Uttam Kengar
88 1920SJS1000235 105 Bhosale Hemant Dilip
89 192oSJS1000239033 Kaustubh Jitendra Dalvi
90 192OSJS1000260609 Naganath Buvasaheb Khade
91 1920SJS10003 32088 DipaliShahajiSathe
92 1920SJS 10001,82467 Vikas Yuvraj Waydande
93 1920SJS1000222462 Rohit Lala Kambale
94 1920SJS1000554507 : " Vi,nay Balu Waghmare
95 192oSJS1000647022 Iiran H.anmant Sathe
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SC SCHOLARSHIP SANCTION STUDENTS IIST FOR THE A.Y.2019-20

Sr.No. Application No Student Name

96 192oSJS1000384566 Sunyana Sunil Khandagale

97 192oSJS1000461868 Pradip Lalasaheb Kamble

98 192oSJS1000s45797 Avinash Sandipan Londhe

99 192oSJS1000s2 1189 Sunil Mohan Torane

100 1920SJS1000253029 Tanuia Ashok More
101 192OSJS1000227399 Swapnil Prakash Ghodake

102 192oSJS1000312013 Sachin Vaman Torane

103 192oSJS100021,897s Manisha Bhausaheb Vayadande

1.04 192OSJS1000247 632 Pooia Sunil Sarvade

105 1920SJS1000223022 Swati Sunil Shivsharan

106 192oSJS1000194178 Pratik Anilkumar Sawant

1.07 192oSJS1000301.17 6 Nisha Saudagar Khandekar

108 192OSJS1000357382 Umesh Maryappa Dhavare

109 192OSJS1000360072 Shilpa Shyam Done

110 1920SJS1000309352 Mohini Bapuso Gaikwad

L1.1 192oSJS1000452962 Saurabh Mahadev Shinde

1.12 192oSJS1000263977 Anand Dattatrya Salave

113 192OSJS100021.971.8 Nanasaheb Siddheshwar Shinde

114 1920SJS1000206054 Swapnil Ramchandra Bhosale

115 1920SJS100021,01,17 Kajal Bharat Bhosale

116 1920SJS100022541.6 Dattatraya Lahu Ghodake

1.17 192oSJS 10006s8886 Sachin Hanmant Waghmare

118 192OSJS10002 15894 Renuka Sahadev Gavali

119 1920SJS1000499204 Tushar Ramdas Bhosale

120 1920SJS100021,9648 Sandip Bhagwan Bagul

1.21. 192OSJS1000223903 Deepak Pandurang Shinde

1.22 192OSJS 1000060685 Ganesh Madan Shinde

123 192OSJS100023 63 1s Akash Pandurang Sarvade

124 192OSJS1000539243 Mayur Baburao Naiknavare

1.25 1920SJS100021.8964 Suchitra Ramchandra Gavali

126 1920SJS1000004806 Prashant Balu Nanware

1.27 192OSJS1000195059 Krushna Santaii Kuchekar

1.28 1920SJS1000289504 Minakshi Jaydrath Bhosale

129 192OSJS1000339356 Prathamesh Babu Aiwale

130 192OSJS1000282891 Onkar Rameshchandra Swami

131 192OSJS100047 9687 Ajay Ashok Dandade

1.32 1920SJS1000290088 Ajinkya Pramod Lokhande

133 192OSJS10001996 13 Bibhishan Balbhim Pakhare

1.34 1920SJS1000609419 Vivek Viiav Wavdande

135 192OSJS100025797 6 Aniket Ganpat Bansode

136 192oSJS1000097839 Reshma Hanumant Kamble

1.37 192oSJS1000161 104 Prachi Jitendra Sarvagod

138 192OSJS1000323082 Prashant Manik Gaikwad

139 192OSJS1000123275 Vikramsheel Sunil Waghmare

140 1920SJS1000428505 Rahul Suresh Khadtare

1.41. 1920SJS100027 6482 Shambhavi Krushnadev Raut

L42 192oSJS1000120185 Karuna Sunil Sarvade

1.43 Vaibhav Babasaheb Savant L
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Sr.No. Application No Student Name

1.44 192OSJS10002591,82 Nitin Tatya Ekmalli
1.45 192oSJS1000198844 Pranoti Chandraka nt Sarvagod

1.46 192OSJS10003 19867 Pritish Babu Aiwale
1.47 192oSJS1000170759 Manthan Laxman Kamble
1.48 1920SJS10001,80778 Pooja Raghunath Bangale

1,49 1920SJS1000203314 Yogita Jitendra Athavale
150 192oSJS100035 1452 Vrushali Sunil Shivsharan
151 192OSJS10000020s4 Sakshi Vikas Shivsharan

152 192oSJS1000069039 Milind Vishnu Tondase

153 192oSJS10001,92782 Swapnil Suryakant Kambale

1.54 192oSJS 10003 3 3286 Abhijit Arvind Kamble

155 1920SJS 10004681,81 Vansale Prashant Bharat
156 192oSJS1000266 198 Sarjerao Balbhim Pakhare

1.57 1920SJS1000188847 Dnyaneshwar Rohidas Bansode

158 1920SJS1000428893 Vivek Sajjan ladhav
159 192oSJS1000163088 Waghamare Dattatray Anil
160 192oSJS10001 19505 Apurva Popat Kshirsagar
161 192oSJS1000195843 Kamesh Nana Bangale

1.62 192OSJS1000057868 Gorakshanath Balkrushn Shejal

163 192OSJS10001 00392 Pratiksha Mohan Chandanshive
1.64 192oSJS1000107 13 1 DARSHANA RAJESH KHANDARE

165 1920SJS1000199423 Raviraj Jagannath Kambale
166 1920SJS1000416485 Suraj Mahapure
1.67 1920SJS1000427 468 Sagar Bhimashankar Khade

168 192OSJS1000524032 Priyanka Kamble
169 1920SJS1000324448 Puja Dilip Kamble

SC SCHOLARSHIP SANCTlON STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2019-20
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SVERI'S COLLEGE ENGINEERING, PANDHARPUR
ST SCHOLARSHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.201.9-20

Coll g

Sr.No. Application No Student Name
1. 1920TDS1000200453 Amit Rajkumar Nanware
2 1920TDS1000006922 Arati Shantaram Dhadavad
3 1920TDS1000168348 Charandas Appasaheb Koli



SVERI'S COLLEGE ENGINEERING, PANDHARPUR
OBC SCHOLARSHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2019.20

Sr.No. Application No Student Name

1 192oVJO1000775458 Pratik Vasantrao lngale

2 1920VJO1001288191 Sneha Sanjay Yernale

3 192oVJO 1001089454 Mahesh Diliprao Dongre

4 192OVJO100044521,5 Onkar Chand rakant Jagtap

5 192oVJO 1000s89078 Anant Vitthal Sadawa rte
6 192OVJO100L233611 Nagesh Balaji Panchal

7 192OVJO1000024025 Ghongade Vishal Bapurao

8 192oVJO1000332899 Sunil Satish Bhosale

9 192oVJO 1000945556 Satva ieet Bha ratrao Gurav

10 192oVJO1001,441.912 Ganesh Karan Katale

1.1 192OVJO 1000285003 Sneha Nagesh Pandit

1.2 192oVJO1000950469 Pooja Hari Birajdar

13 192OVJO1000932343 Pratibha Vyankat Birajdar

1.4 192oVJO 1000570998 Kaial Bapu Kharade

15 192OVJO1000728584 RaviraiYuvrai Kale

1,6 192OVJO100057671,6 Ruturaj Yuvraj Kale

17 192oVJO1000869264 Suraj Kundlik Shende

18 192oVJO 1000064099 Yasar Yusuf Khatik

19 192OVJO1000298709 Akhilesh Uttam Kute

20 192oVJO1000369318 Nilesh Sanjay Kadam

21. 192OVJO100L12701,8 Aditya Dhananjay Kalekar

22 192OVJO1001.05711.2 Shivani Raaiendra Dhole

23 192OVJO1000826096 Aditya Dhanaji Borate

24 192OVJO1001241988 Pooja Ankush Namde

25 192oVJO 1000557 619 Yogesh Dhananjay Pandit
26 192OVJO 1000563708 Shailaja Sanjay Mahimkar
27 192OVJO 1000181.967 Sultan MotilalTamboli
28 192OVJO100113 1696 Mudaser Mahibub Bagwan

29 192OVJO1000420524 Saurabh Dinkar Lakhole

30 192OVtO 1000668166 Trupati Govind Sonar
31 192oVJO 10009486 16 Pooja Digambarrao Tapise

32 192OVJO100046671.5 Ganesh Shankar Todkar
33 192oVJO 1000598286 Kavita Kantilal Pardeshi

34 192OVJO 1000884495 Muskan Mukthar Attar
35 192OVJO1000914547 Tarnnum Naushad Tamboli
36 192oVJO1000917 482 Suraj Sunil Shivpuje
37 192OVJO1001328812 Pankaj Popat Kambire

38 192OVJO1000653326 Amruta Suresh Nanavare
39 192OVJ O 1001008882 Prapti Pravin Dudhal

40 192oVJO 1000738008 Ramdas Sanjiv Gundare
41 192oVJO10009261,64 Komal Pralhad Jadhav

42 192oVJO 1000500204 Pooia Himmat Vibhute
43 192OVJO1000590688 Rutuia Bharat Dhole

44 192oVJO 1000596158 Arbaj Alamgir Tamboli
45 192oVJO1000736s01 Prajakta Dilip Ghongade

46 1920VJO1000313765,-.l",i P,r h Prakash Sutar

47 192OVJ O 1OO 107 087 8 r'r'-,)'1' ila Chidanand Swami ,rx.ff
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OBC SCHOLARSHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2019-20

Sr.No. Application No Student Name

48 192oVJO1000233479 Sandip Sukhadeo Godase

49 192oVJO 1000958935 Nandita Basweshwar Devma re

50 192oVJO 1001 195817 Amit Bandu Pardeshi

51 192OVJO1001315728 Anjali Ganpat Kumbhar

52 192OViO1000670774 Tanaji Dagadu Kumbhar

53 1920VJO1000704792 Mahaveer Shankar Devmare

54 192OVJO1001-565042 RevatiTukaram Adlinge

55 192oVJO100031.2495 Pradipta Raiendra Mahimkar

56 192OVJO 1000669894 Siddhnath Baliram Bhandare

57 192oVJO100L326642 Komal Achugatla

58 192OVJO 1000285945 Gauri Anil Ligade

59 192oVJO 1000436053 Pratik Raikumar Chandole

60 192OVJO 1000486209 Pratap Shamrao Madgundi

6L 192OVJO1000796486 Sourabh Rajesh Waghule

62 192OVJO 10009 10598 Amruta DhanajiShirame

63 192OVJO 1000693803 Jitendra Patil

64 192oVJO1000602721 Aiit Nadvinangal

65 192OVJO 10003 10463 Laiina Sadik Devale

66 192OVJO 1000330275 Rutuia Suresh Dudhal

6l 192OVJO 1000593537 PRASAN NA SANJAY KHOBARE

68 192oVJO 1000629898 Riyaj Ennus Mulani

69 192oVJO1001.355282 Pratiksha Sidhheshwar Mali

70 192OVJO1001243586 Shubham Ashok Dixit

71. 192oVJ O 1001200328 Ganesh Navnath Popale

72 192oVJO1000443654 Abhiieet Aiav Karande

73 192OVJO 1000458575 Pranali Shashikant Swami

74 1920VJO1000507028 Pallavi Rajkumar Kale

75 192OVJO1000607 406 Aishwarya Shyam Pukale

t6 192OVJO1001.1.6457 4 Charansingh Umaeshchandra Raut

t7 192OVJ O 1000661883 Tabssum Naushad Tamboli

78 192OVJO 1000904543 Pavan Santosh Vedpathak

79 192OVJO100103 6034 Priti Phllip Kale

80 192OVt O 1000349965 Pragati Pandurang Kshirsagar

81 192OViO 1000499139 Rutuja Narayan Niramale

82 192OVJO 100075 1989 Krishna Devidas Gore

83 192oVJO100077 4092 Prasanna Santosh Thalpati

84 192OVJO1000332523 Shivam Salunkhe

85 192OVJO 1000569054 Dipali Popat Lieade

86 192oVJO 1000663362 Taimin lsulal Bagawan

87 192OVJO1000818256 Swapnil Lahu Vasekar

88 192OVJO 1000956856 Shivani Naganath Swami

89 192oVJO1001347086 Shoyab Avub Shaikh

90 192OVJO 1000995659 Akshay Sanjay Vibhute

91 192OVJO1001,1,12092 Kanhaiya Sudarshan Vairagakar

92 192oVJO1000612896 Kajal Pitambar Kumbhar

93 192oVJO100010s089 Surai Raiendra Javheri

94 192oVJO 10003 18453 Siddharam Ganpatrao Danure

95 192OVJO1000501053 Shubhanei Kanhobarao Dongare

Collego cf Engiricefhg'



OBC SCHOLARSHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2019-20

Sr.No. Application No Student Name

96 192oVJO 1000597896 Vaishnavi Rameshwar Bhogaonkar

97 192oVJO 1001 152008 Adesh Gorakh Bankar

98 192oVJO1000905 137 Vasim Jahangir Mulani
99 192OVJO100111839s Pooja Sanjay Raut

100 192OVJO1001245088 Shoaib Salim Shaikh

101 192OVJO 1000s30409 PRATI KSHA SANJAY KHOBARE

1,02 192oVJO1001237549 Amruta Nagesh Malave

103 192OVJO1001359537 lsha Salim Bagwan

1.04 1920VJO1000317829 Onkar Tukaram Raut

105 192oVJO1000364312 Pradnya Vasa nt Kshirsagar

106 192OVJO1001.536997 Srushti Raiendra Bhinge

1.07 192oVJO10001.35262 Praiwal Dattatrav Musale

108 192OVJO100048717 4 Aparna Baliram Vasmale

109 1920VJO 1001088835 Amit Laxrnan Mane

110 192oVJO1000615219 Manasi Mahesh Moholkar
1.1.1. 192oVJO100052 1 183 Pratidnya Raju Navle

1.t2 192OVtO10011091,67 Aishwarya Vikas Gurav

1.13 192OVJO100046237 4 Khushi Naresh Kallur

1.1.4 192OVJO1000641123 Sunil Ravindra Sonar

115 1920VJO1000599257 Gunian Sarang Potadar

1.1.6 192oVJO 1000333 153 Rohit Pandurang Sakhare

1,!7 192OVJO 10003 26935 Kanifnath Shankar Dake

118 192OVJO1000615413 Tejaswini Vishnu Survase

1.1.9 192oVJO1000871,0t9 Madhuri Neminath Sakhare

120 192OVJO1000629246 Laxman Dadasaheb Kashid

1.21 192oVJO1000552017 Snehal Rameshwar Swami
1.22 192oVJO1001.336072 Mangesh DhananiaV Vedpathak
123 192OVJO 1000420L64 Yogesh Dattatray Raut

124 192OVJO100017 6295 Sachin Shivaji Sutar
125 192OVJO1000614911 Neha Navanath Ghadage
126 192OVJO1001311248 Moin Latif Mulani
1.27 192oVJO10001 46052 Samadhan Arun Raut

1.28 192OVJO10011.04317 Santosh Sunil Khilare

1.29 192oVJO1000270793 Khushali Chandrakant Rane

130 192OVJO 1000907458 Amol Kundan Salunke

131 192oVJO1000491 679 Chetan Ramesh Kshirsagar
1.32 192OVJO1000594418 Padmaja Sanjay Shete
133 192oVJO1000s52976 Saurabh Vishal Shende

134 192OVJO1000923197 Shivani Suhas Shende

135 192OVJO1000692957 Sachin Naganath Todakari
136 192OVJO 1000468504 Yogesh Maruti Vvavahare

137 192OVJO 1000307s95 SaloniSujit Upase

138 192OVJO10007961,56 Shankar Balu Narale

139 192oVJO1000452444 Punam Satish Sutar

1.40 192oVJO10009489 15 Gauri Ramchandra Gore

1.41. 192oVJO1001239067 Shreyash Somnath Sakhare

1.42 192oVJO100045211,5 Pratik Sunil Mali

143 192oVJO 100061 1235 Kajal Dattatray Mali
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OBC SCHOLARSHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2019-20

Sr.No. Application No Student Name

1_44 1920VJO1000296023 Rutuia SunilTaksale

1,45 192oVJO 100033083s MavuriSomnath Swami

146 192oVJO1000843707 Rutuja Bitu Ghadge

1.47 192oVJO1000255419 Pratik Pramod Shende

148 192oVJO1000767687 Pratikesh Pramod Kumbhar

1.49 192oVJO100025829s Pornima Aiit Ralurkar

150 192oVJO1000622459 Aman Allauddin Mulani

151 192oVJO 1001033869 Mayur Santosh Pavase

1,52 192oVJO1000261,523 Ayesha Lalasaheb Mulani
153 192oVJO1000833 108 Rohan Anil Pandhare

1.54 192oVJO 1000495964 Prerana Shrirang Ekatpure

155 192oVJO1000953199 Ruturai Satish Jadhav

156 192OVJO1001099754 Ganesh Naganath Kumbhar

1.57 192oVJO10012 19608 Ruturaj Digambar Sapkal

158 192OVJO1000936622 Shivam Dilip Rajmane

159 192OVJO 1001063708 Shubham Anil Raut

160 192oVJO10006271,31 Chaitanva Nanadkumar Khandagale

161 192oVJO1000476704 Richa Dinesh Tamhane

1.62 192oVJO1000229577 Jalindar Hanmant Dhembare

163 192OVJO1000397224 Gaurav Pravin Tank

L64 192OVJO1000773172 Shruti Pandurang Adat
165 192OVJO 1000950488 Rohan Haridas Pore

166 192OVJO1000607347 Virai Mohan Navale

1.67 192OVJO 1000824806 Vishal PanduranH Shinde

168 192OVJO10008041.24 Amar Bhanavase

169 192OVJO10005781.37 Taslim Rafik Khatib

1lo 192oVJO1001057394 Ameer Suleman Mulla
111 192OVJO10007531.s7 Rahul Bhagawan Khadake

172 19 2OVJO 1000671.664 Pujari Priya nka Tukaram

113 192OVJO 100037s8s3 Rushikesh Bapurao Vathare

1.7 4 192OVJO 1000408886 Aishwa rva DattatraV Todaka ri

tl5 192oVJO100L1.86624 Shubhangi Vishnu Khadake

176 192OVJO1000970849 Prathmesh Mallikarjun Bandai

111 192oVJO 10006 103 58 Dipak Vitthal Vibhute
118 192OVJO 1000593s68 Prashant Jagannath Jalgire

119 192oVJO1000296405 Aishwarva Dilip Potadar

180 192oVJO 1001045354 Akshay Ravsaheb Karande

181 192OVJO10007 45002 Akshata Ravindra Kumbhar

182 192oVJO 1000495834 Kuldeep Kalidas Raut

183 192OVJO100064731.8 AartiAshok Mali

1.84 192oVJO1001217079 Hemangi Himat Doke

185 192OVJO1000286L23 Nitin Subhash Pachave

186 192oVJO10007351,82 Vaishnavi Ashok Gote

1.87 192oVJO 1000s09067 Aishwarya Ravsaheb Patane

188 192oVJO 1000603048 Kiran Mahipati Dune

189 192oVJO 100050s663 Harshad Dattatray Raut

190 192oVJO1000801114 Mahesh Ankush Raut

191 192OVJO 1000608385 Dhat Sakharam Ekanath



raiTanaii Mali
192oVJO1001050962 Shrirang Gurav

192oVJO10007 45486 Rohit Chandrakant Adlinge

1 9 2 oVJ O 100 1,381,1,1,4

1920VJO1000123761 Dhaval Deepak Khobare

192oVJO 1000906407 id Mahammad Mulani
192oVJO1000299699 Priti Raghunath Pise

192OVJO1001026195 Rushikesh Sanjay Deshmane

192oVJO 1000500539 Snehal Raghunath Pise

192oVJO1001254118 Bhushankumar Dilip Thakre

1920VJO10003 187 19 Hritvik Santosh Namade

1920VJO 10003339s5 BALAJI RAJENDR PISE

192OVJO 10003 10405 Rahul Vilas Gaikwad

192oVJO1000937682 Seema Ramdas Kumbhar

1920VJO10011.32607 Simran Shakil Mulani
1920VJO1000347093 Sushama Mahadev Deshmukh

192oVJO1001,027249

192OVJO100070971.5 Aftab lqbal Mulani
192oVJO1000729442 Mahesh Dnvaneshwar Kale

192oVJO100086634s Jyoti Balasaheb Deshmukh

192OVJO 1000135636 Akanksha Ganesh Londhe

192OVJO1000244923 Priydarshani Ravindra Shinde

192oVJO10006731,14 Manasi Dinesh Bhumakar

1920VJO1000287523 Mali Kiran Dattatr
192oVJO1000257795 NihalYusuf Mu

192OVJO1000629998 Manthan Milind Dixit

192oVJO 100065 2285 Dipikaa Dnavneshwar Namdas

192OVJO1000t 65337 Kunj Ramanbhai Patel

192OVJO 1001201398 Soham Dhanaji Namde

1920VJO10003 10393 Waghmare Rohini Hanumant
192OVJO 1001,403992 Poonam Bharat Mhetre
192oVJO 1000583557 Sumavva Dastgir Maneri
192OVJO 1000588778 Shreyash Avinash Sakha re

192OVJO100048141,4 Ashwini Madhukar Deshmukh

1920VJO1001159308 Prashant Viiav Mali

1920VJO100026141.3 Shweta Sanjay Vibhute
1920VJO1000467 444 Dnyaneshwari Dattatray Mali
192oVJO1001,O41t29 Seema Surykant Raut

192OVJO 100006107 1 Mahesh Bharat Ghodake

192oVJO1000124468 PaVal Navnath Gend

192OVJO10003L4493 Umeyani Akilahamad Kamliwale

192OVJO10004867s4 Yogesh Bhaurao Gaikwad

192OVJO 1000694103 Pournima Milind Nikate

192OVJO1000300s49 Saian Anil

192oVJO1000921,177 Haridas Bhanavase

192OVJO100110s602 Bateswar Gurav

192oVJO1001,L46548

192OVJO1000599776

OBC SCHOLARSHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2019-20
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Sr.No. Application No Student Name

192 192oVJO1000509023

193

1.94

195 Sachin Nasnath Raut

196

L97

198

199

200

201,

202

203

204
205

206
207

208 Anuradha Hari Dhope

209

210
211.

21.2

21.3

21.4

21,5

216
217

21.8

219

220

221.

222

223

224

225
226

227

228

229

230

231.

232

233

234

235

236

237

238 bshwar Navanath Raut

239 ri Bhaswan Bhadule



OBC SCHOLARSHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2019-20
Sr.No. Application No Student Name

240 192OVJO100L014522 Dhanraj Sanjay Bhosale
241, 192oVJO10010s3903 Prachi Prasad Gurav
242 192oVJO 100063 1416 Prajakta Shashikant Sugandhi
243 192oVJO 1000947586 Omkar Govind Gade
244 192oVJO100104851.4 Vrushali Arun Jadhav
245 192oVJO1000675952 lrfan Rashid Mulani
246 192oVJO 1000275555 Bharat Kuber Sutar
247 192OVJO1000112858 Harshad Anil Ghongade
248 192oVJO100L426542 Mayur Shivalingappa Mali
249 192oVJO1000s93 208 Paras Mahavir Mule
250 192OVJO 10005645 15 Dhayfule Aaditya
251 192OVJO 1000176895 Md. Aazam Ejaz Ahmed Shaikh
252 192OVJO1000486419 Amir Shilavar Shaikh
253 192oVJO 1000s99286 Valsange Akash
254 1920VJO 10003 15945 Nikita Vitthal Bhagwat
25s 192oVJO100074641.2 Shubham Gourishankar Bhagwat
256 192OVJO10007 43997 Prakash Pujari
257 192oVJO1000446634 Vivek Mahesh Nikate
2s8 192oVJO1000557 406 Rahul Sutar
259 192OVJO 1001536986 Shubham Bhausaheb Patil
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SVERI'S COLLEGE ENGINEERING, PANDHARPUR
SBC SCHOLARSHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2019-20

Sr.No. Application No Student Name

1. 192OVJS10000085 19 Giridhar Gunapal Shettiear
2 192oVJS1000015042 Khadde Jayesh Santosh

3 192OVJS1000001881 Abhishek Shivaji mane

4 192OVJS10000235 15 Shlok Rishikesh Patil

5 192OVJS1000026563 Rohit Ravindra Koli

6 192OV.JS1000044126 Ashutosh Santaji Kotalkar

1 192OVJS1000028083 Samita Balaji Myakal

8 192oVJS1000020008 Surai Siddheshwar Arda k

9 192oVJS1000047059 Sourabh Saniay Kadlaskar

10 192OVJS1000026453 Laxmi lranna Bennesur

1.1. 192oVJS 100004677 3 Srilekha Balu Narakhedakar

12 192oVJS1000010477 Pritam Padage

13 192OVJS1000010853 Vishakha Vijaykuma r Savalka r

1.4 192OVJS10000185 16 Shubham Kiran Sakhare

15 192OVJS100002 1043 Vaibhav Suryakant M ukare

1,6 192OVJS100003 1968 Arati Gaianan Lale

17 192oVJS1000015822 Onkar Mahadev Yalsange

18 192oVJS1000006964 Sunil Sadul

19 192OVJS1000046821 Swapnil Saniavkumar Tadmare

20 192OVJS1000032935 Komal Balbhim Abhangrao

2t 192oVJS1000017 484 Mrunal Mahesh Phakade

22 192OVJS1000015976 Anjali Mahadev Yalsange

23 192OVJS100001693 3 Swapnil Ramakant Mukare

24 192oVJS1000014393 MadhuriTeke
25 192OVJS1000029186 Akshav Vaggu

26 192OVJS 1000042507 Krushna Survakant LanRote

27 1920VtS100004s602 Pranav lppanpalli
28 192oVJS100001.321s Vaishnavi Ravindra Devidas

29 192OVJS 1000016206 Shrutika Shivprasad M usale

30 192OVJS100003 1638 Vaishnavi Gurupadappa Nanna

31 192OVJS1000015833 Bhakti Santosh Dhavalsank

32 192OVJS1000027 128 Madur Naveen Amol
33 192OVJS 1000012665 Dnvaneshwari Survakant Maradkar

34 192oVJS10000281,67 Privanka Gurucharan Pula

35 192OVJS1000045982 Aniket Vishwas Tarapurkar

36 192OVJS1000033639 Abhishek Gurupadappa Alagi

31 192OVJS1000017125 Bhagyashri Shivshankar Baba

38 192oVJS100001,347 4 Laxmi Gurupadappa Alagi

39 192OVJS100003163s Swati Bharama

40 192OVJS1000032 169 Srushti Rahul Dindore

41 192oVJS1000032558 Shubham Sambhaii Lansote

42 192OVJS1000019378 Shraddha Anil Repal

43 192OVJS100001.4282 Amruta Saniav Kaldhone

44 192oVJS1000019094 Sudarshan Somanath Koli

45 192OVJS1000005853 Ghanasham Shashikant Chitari

46 192oVJS1000027676 Gavatri Ambadas Kuntala

41 192oVJS100001,49s2 Vrushali Rajendra Koli
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SBC SCHOLARSHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2019-20
Sr.No. Application No Student Name

48 192oVJS1000048429 Mhetre Shubhada Shantanu
49 192OVJS10000085 18 Chandragupat Vinayak Parchandarao
50 192OVJS1000016029 Shweta Ashok Langote
51 192oVJS1000018L44 Aniket Sunil Langote
52 192OVJS100001,4642 Sayali Shamrav Koli

53 192OVJS1000029762 Kshipra Vidhyadhar Kurnawal
54 192OVJS1000010996 Payal Hanumant Abhangrao
55 192OVJS1000030015 Rutuja Suresh Tarapurkar
56 192OVJS1000018759 Kiran Vinayak Kasulwar
57 192OVJS1000020303 Madhuri Vinayak Parchandarao
58 192oVJS1000048013 Navina Tirupati Bhairi
59 192oVJS 1000033556 Nishkalank Zumbar Sapkal

60 192oVJS1000019422 Jay Vinayak Paspule

61 192OVJS100003 1887 Swamisamarth Vya nkatesh Shrigadi
62 192oVJS100002L67 4 Shrinath Ashok Fulpati
63 192oVJS 1000016076 Jyoti Nagnath Koli

64 192ovtS1000025L76 Krishna Mahadev Koli

65 192oVJS1000029223 Akash Revappa Koli

66 1920VJS10000L4435 Samarth Shivkumar Saddalgi

67 192OVJS10000185 12 Bhaskar Anilkumar lttap
68 192oVJS1000026185 Sumeet Shivraj Mulge
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SVERI'S COLLEGE ENGINEERING, PANDHARPUR
VJNT SCHOLARSHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2019-20

Sr.No. Application No Student Name

1 192OVJV10001,347 63 Jagruti Jagannath Dhendule

2 192oVJV100021,6449 Naravan lndraiit Ghadase

3 192oVJV1000230568 Chate Dnyaneshwar Dinka rrao

4 192oVJV1000096063 Shrinivas Vishnu Bharti

5 192oVJV1000263686 Sumit Saniav Chavan

6 192oVJV1000042853 Radhika Mukundrai Pimpale

7 192oVJV100008149s Rambhaiee Ramchandra Nagargoie

8 192OVJV10001.43262 Suda rshan ShatruRhna Surwase

9 192oVJV1000171294 Suchita Bibhishan Wanve

10 192oVJV10001,83442 Pavan Padurang Kakade

1.1. 192oVJV1000118636 Aishwary Dinkar ladhavar
L2 192oVJV1000022651_ DNYANESHWAR SANJIVAN LOHAR

13 192oVJV1000L82786 Pallavi Raiesh Pangudwale

1.4 192oVJV1000122465 Rutuia Hanumant Dhekane

15 192oVJV100024521.4 Subhash Sukhadev Pawar

1.6 192oVJV1000160673 Ajay Shankar Sukale

17 192oVJV10004s8028 Manasi Moreshwar Kame

18 192OVJV1000029294 Sumit Rajendra Rathod

19 192oVJV1000120693 Usha Sunil Bansode

20 192OVJV1000265876 Kiran Panchanan Giri

2L 192oVJV1000148927 Varsha Balwant Shingade

22 192OVJV1000277 123 Hrushikesh Ravindra Ghuse

23 192OVJV10001.29337 Seema Laxman Navlai

24 192OVJV10001801 15 Vaishali Dilip More
25 192OVJV1000202527 Shivshree Prabhakar Gonjari
26 192OVJV1000178952 Pranoj Prabhakar Gonjari

27 192oVJV10003 2s968 Om Damodar Metakari
28 1920VJV10002461.77 Tanaya Ravindra Sadgar

29 192oVJV1000247 631 Snehal Sambhaji Choramale

30 192ovtV1000332631 Ashutosh Hanumant Sonvalkar
31 192OVJV10001,92209 Manisha Kailas Vasav

32 192OVJV1000124595 Mayur Kailas Vasav

33 192OVJV10001.68737 Shivani Balasaheb Maharnavar
34 192OVJV1000426604 Amol Dhondiba Sul

35 192OVJV1000235337 Sonal Lahu Metakari
36 192OVJV1000253207 Sachin Dattatray Waghamare

37 192OVJV10001.02623 Rohan Kale

38 192oVJV1000180705 Tejasvini Ashok Chavan

39 192OVJV1000209827 Abhishek Shrimant Bangar

40 192oVJV10002 13069 Aananda Balasaheb Waghamode

41 192oVJV1000248283 Gorakhnath Madhukar Kharat

42 192oVJV1000L6067 4 Varsha Jagannath Gadhave

43 192OVJV1000103 139 Jayesh Satish lngale

44 192OVJV1000123335 Annasaheb Sahebrao Satpute

45 192OV.JV1000160885 Saloni Agatarao Gavade

46 192oVJV1000239862 Kshitiia Narava n Metkari
47 192oVJV100030060s Krishndev Ariun Keskar (
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VJNT SCHOLARSHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2019-20

Sr.No. Application No Student Name

48 192OVJV1000425826 Vinayak Hanamant Waghmode
49 192oVJV1000279366 Shriyash AmolGosavi
50 192OVJV1000179032 Pooja Sham Devakate

51 192oVJV1000067799 Mundhe Nikhil Dilip

52 192oVJV1000168602 SARIKA RAMESH HANDE

53 192oVJV1000263072 Yogesh Prakash Chavan

54 192oVJV100021,s41,4 Puja Uttam Beldar

55 192OVJV1000244637 Ram Balaso Salgar

56 192oVJV1000332 615 Vikram Dadaso Vhanmane

57 192oVJV100005 1484 Vishakha Pramod Mane

58 192oVJV1000170963 Aabasaheb Dadaso Gadade

59 192oVJV1000201,175 Shltal Sham Dhotre
60 192OVJV10002401.02 Adarsh Chvan

61 1920VJV1000227046 Aishwarva Raiesh Bhaganagare

62 192oVJV1000063 589 Sushama Bibhishan Wanve

63 192oVJV100027 61,57 Viiay Mahadev Kolekar

64 192oVJV1000208363 DADA PRAKASH GOSAVI

65 192oVJV1000194816 Vishal HariSalgar
66 192OVJV1000163594 Rahul Ekanath Bhosale

6l 192oVJV100012 1995 Priyanka Santosh Gawali

68 192OVJV100021.391.9 Vaishanvi Prasad Puri

69 192oVJV1000081345 Yogesh Tanaii Shineade

70 192oVJV1000094057 Vaishnavi Saniav Gangekar

71. 192oVJV10002061.84 Poonam Shankar Lawate

12 192OVJV100021.2sO6 Mayur Vilas Mohite
t3 192OVJV1000195 689 Laxman Pandurang Bansode

l4 192OVJV10003 20073 Akshay Laxman Nayaku

l5 192OVJV1000264098 Laxman Balaso Salgar

76 192OVJV10003 9 1s46 Supriva Chhagan Makar
77 192OVJV100039797 I Aishwarya Devidas Metkari
18 192OVJV1000179503 Aishwarya Nilkanth Masal

19 192OVJV1000133049 Yogeshri Pandit Pawar

80 192OVJV1000158857 Jyoti Madhukar Shinde

81 192OVJV1000240567 Akash Narayan Lohar

82 192OVJV1000263056 Nitin Tele

83 192OVJV100028331,2 Supriva Ravindra Kolekar

84 192OVJV1000177 It3 Yogini Siddhappa Jamagi

85 192oVJV1000171,394 Gayatri Devakate

86 192oVJV100015053 2 Rajkumar Bhimasha Yalasangi

87 192OVJV10003307 16 Akash Namdev Bhise

88 192oVJV1000198 175 Yogeshwa r Arvind Devkate

89 192oVJV1000103 293 Sukeshanee Satyvan Shinde

90 192oVJV10003 60125 Pallavi Vishwas Thengal

91 192oVJV1000277 41,4 Pramod Birudev Kale

92 192oVJV1000337858 Geetaniali DattatraV Madane

93 192oVJV100003 1589 Dnvaneshwar Annasaheb Govkar

94 192OVJV100021.0307 Deepak Pramod Gholave

95 192oVJV1000209223 Shejal Samadhan Nagnath ,q
PRINGIPAL'
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VJNT SCHOLARSHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2019-20

Sr.No. Application No Student Name

96 192oVJV10001921,17 Abhiiit Appasaheb Patil

97 192OVJV1000450385 PatilVikas Dashrath

98 192oVJV1000228868 Sneha Hemant Gharabudave

99 192oVJV1000163624 Snehal Ravindra Naik

100 192OVJV1000117668 Siddheshwar Anil Devakate

101 192OVJV1000165936 Sonali Kanhaivalal Vhanmane

1.02 192oVJV1000381132 Bhushan Narayan Narute

103 192OVJV1000025697 Surekha Vilas Gunjal

1.04 192oVJV1000108205 Bhavana Jaya Musale

105 192oVJV1000188 1 16 Tarange Viiavkumar Sham

106 192OVJV1000425024 Sohail Humavun Shikalkar

1.07 192OVJV1000442668 Siddhali Narayan Narute

108 192oVJV100016503 6 Mahesh Pandurang Bharati

109 192oVJV10001613 15 Pratiksha Naganath Dargude

110 192OVJV1000143369 Pooja Dilip Dharme

L1.L 192oVJV1000181295 Ravindra Vilas Gunial

1.12 192oVJV1000176468 SwapnaliVikas Shendge

1.L3 192oVJV10002 18002 Rohit Ramesh Lengre

1.14 192OVJV1000176883 Sharad Shankar Dhotre

115 192oVJV10002 18 155 Satyam Hanumant Khandekar

116 192OVJV1000246s64 Amol Shreemant Anuse

1.17 192oVJV10002491.44 Dipali Balkrushna Metkari

118 192OVJV100037 41,52 Ajinkya Sarjerao Shid

119 192OVJV100011 44s3 Umesh Vijay Madane

120 192oVJV1000314444 Pratiksha Shivaii Lavate

1.21 192OVJV1000360846 Sonali Dnvaneshwar Kachare

1.22 192oVJV10003887 83 Ayush Nitin Kale

1.23 1920V.1V1000169002 Gauri Dattatray Palve

124 192OVJV10001.7 2902 Devkate Rahul Kisan

125 192oVJV100021,0129 Devkate Sachin Kisan

126 192oVJV1000171317 Sangita Vishnu Patil

1.27 192OVJV1000202887 Samir Sambhaii Kokane

128 192oVJV1000111 61 8 Vidva Tanaii Dhere

129 192OVJV100024t044 Malhari Bhagwan Chavan

130 192oVJV10001,2621,3 Sagar Siddeshwar Honamane

1.31. 192OVJV1000265716 Sourabh Bandu Kadsare

1.32 192OViV100021,5652 Sadashiv Subhash Bandgar

133 192OVJV10001,8721,5 Mahadev lshwar Dolle

1.34 192oVJV100021,3975 Vivek Dattatrav Masal

135 1920VJV1000204021 Abhiiit Suresh Devkar

136 192OVJV1000214264 Santosh lshwar Dolle

1.37 192oVJV100040703 6 Bharat Dnyandev Burugale

138 192oVJV100021,0649 Vrushali Ramchandra Khankal

139 192oVJV10001.31239 Ganesh Nilappa Rupanar

1,40 192oVJV1000179705 Sapana Siddharam Puiari

1.41 192OVJV1000285909 Dhondiram Madhukar Waehmode

142 192oVJV1000175198 Mujammil lshak Shaikh

743 192oVJV1000247727 Sangita Narayan Pujari

College of Englneerlag,
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VJNT SCHOLARSHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2019-20

Sr.No. Application No Student Name

1.44 192oVJV1000349388 Rajkumar Nana Shinde

1.45 192OVJV1000264936 Ajit Shankar Jadhav

1.46 192oVJV1000212324 Sourabh Dattatray Edake

1.47 192OVJV1000261.498 Shweta Shadashiv Nistane

1.48 192oVJV100031,3317 Kashiline Kalidas Sarak

1.49 192oVJV1000282602 Shriram Chandrakant Masal

150 192oVJV1000209574 Amol Mahadev Gofane

151 192oVJV10002647 48 Akshav Angad Takale

1.52 192OVJV1000242617 Onkar Survakant Wagha mode

153 192oVJV10001,49497 Bhushan Mahavir Chavare

1.54 192OVJV10001.22655 Vaibhav Chandrakant Masal

155 192OVJV10001298s9 Dnya neshwar Bapu Thengal

156 192OVJV10001199 15 Saniav Bhimrao Honmane

1.57 192OVJV1000362465 Chetan Machindra Waghmode

158 192oVJV1000159084 Privanka Jambuvant Urade

159 192OVJV100031.6473 Shubham Nagesh Gade

160 192OVJV1000303672 Chandana Sandipan Shendage

161 192OVJV1000254393 Vijay Jambuvant Urade

1.62 1920VJV10002 1333 6 Komal Digambar Salgar

163 192OVJV100035963 6 Aruna Govardhan Puiari

1.64 192OVJV1000140369 Prashant Biraii Landage

165 192OVJV100021.4542 Ghatule Niranian Balasaheb

166 192OVJV10003 15652 Pawar Prvin Raghunath

1.61 192OVJV1000189929 Sagar Navnath Thorat
168 192OVJV100018 1995 Suraj Kerappa Padwalkar

169 192OVJV1000245323 RohiniShahaii Dhotre
170 192OVJV10002806 16 Gaurav Ganesh Aousekar

11 1. 192OVJV1000136034 AMOL VITTHAL SHIRAM

112 192OVJV1000220702 Bijali Shahaji Patil

113 192OVJV1000349028 Pratik Sanjaysinh Mandvale

774 192OVJV100018 1846 Umesh Balasaheb Pujari

175 192OVJV100027387 4 Jayashri Dattatray Karande

It6 192OVJV1000309943 Abhishek Amar Shinde

t7l 192OVJV1000380725 Shubham Nirgun Kolekar

178 192OVJV1000185 176 Shivarai Raiendra Bhusnar

179 192OVJV100031,5402 Sourabh Sanjay Dhotre
180 192oVJV1000447836 Ashlesha Bhagwat Pise

181 192OVJV100023013 8 Sagar Ashok Patil

1.82 192OVJV1000458616 Lavate Dasharath Pandurang

183 192OVJV1000238137 Shailesh Mahadev Pawar

1.84 192oVJV1000187909 Sambhaji Bajarang Patil

185 192OVJV1000322409 Shubham Baban Ausekar

186 192OVJV10001.29637 JVoti Dattatray Vakase

181 192OVJV1000138982 Akshav Arun Hake

188 192oVJV1000390203 Swati Ramchandra Dahihande

189 192oVJV10001731,48 Dnyaneshwari Naganath Gosavi

190 192oVJV10003030s3 Onkar Sanjay Maske

191 192oVJV1000198646 Shweta Laxman Misal

u'
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VJNT SCHOLARSHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2019-20

Sr.No. Application No Student Name

192 192OVJV100021,5023 Shital Nagesh Bahirwade

193 192oVJV1000239 156 Sudhakar Popat Rupnar

194 192oVJV10003L3841 Samadhan Dadaso Masal

195 192oVJV10001,40827 Praiakta Ramachandra Palase

196 1920VJV1000261 468 Chaitanya Dattatray Wadekar
197 192oVJV1000153004 Vaishali Laxman Sule

198 192oVJV100028027 6 Rama Appa Mote
199 192OVJV1000282755 Bhadri Shrikant Dhotre
200 192OVJV1000357865 Avinash Aiinath Madane

201. 192oVJV1000130123 Walekar Smita Mahadev

202 192oVJV100018063s Ahilyabai Mohan Lawate

203 192OVJV10001 10098 Ajay Santosh Gawade

204 192OVJV100043 1155 Vijay Arjun Bhingare

205 192oVJV100003923 3 Sunil Shamrao Karande
206 192OVJV10001.67972 Rohit Dattatray Kavitake

207 192oVJV10004064L6 Ajit Anna Jadhav

208 192oVJV1000148857 Radhika Asapure

209 192OVJV1000202002 Aarti Kishor Bandgar

210 192oVJV10001 13015 Sanyogeeta Jagatap

21.1 192OVJV1000121,649 Chandani Datta Bhoi

21.2 192OVtV1000168867 Payal Ravsaheb Salgare

21.3 192OVJV1000177326 Shilisiddh Amossiddh Patil

21.4 192OVJV10001 10362 Sachin Ramchandra Gosavi

21.5 192OVJV1000206288 Sach n Balawant Waghmode
21.6 192OVJV1000214185 Kavita Bhimrao Parse

217 192oVJV1000106953 Hanamant Shrishail Pujari

College ol Engrineedng'
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SVERI'S COLLEGE ENGINEERING, PANDHARPUR
EBC SCHOLARSHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2019-20

Sr.No. Application No Student Name

1 1920DTR1000165963 SahilSantosh Kulkarni

2 1920DTR1000270035 Shubham Bhalchandra Sathe

3 1920DTR1000105537 Taware Dadasaheb Balasaheb

4 1920DTR1000106938 Ganesh Bandu Yevle

5 1920DTR10001652t5 SonalArun Nikam

6 1920DTR 1000329456 Mayuri Dilipkumar Sapkal

1 1920DTR1000073043 Ashvini Dattatray Ghuge

8 1920DTR1000101,446 Prasha nt Uttamrao Madkante
9 1920DTR100009 1606 Dipti Bankat Patil

10 1920DTR 1000308507 Pawansing Kiransing Gahirwar
1.1. 1920DTR1000264994 Kundansing Kiransing Gahirvar

12 1920DTR1000200894 Vaishnavi Manoj Jadhav

13 1920DTR1000080818 Soham Ganesh Overikar
1.4 1920DTR1000256667 Kotalwar Sakshi Manoi
15 1920DTR 1000105029 Om Rahul Wattamwar
1.6 1920DTR1000261,612 Saroia Shamrao Ware
t7 1920DTR 1000190448 Abhayraje Ramesh Bhosle

18 1920DTR1000130914 Vedant Sanju Jadhav

19 1920DTR1000258439 Bhushan Satish Deshmukh

20 1920DTR 10001 13328 Shraddha Ravindra Padwal

21, 1920DTR 100006867 4 Snehal Venkatesh Puranik

22 1920DTR 10002993 86 lshwariGovind Shelke

23 1920DTR 100011 1063 Sneha Ravindra Padwal

24 1920DTR10001,47527 Sujit Sudhakar Mane

25 1920DTR100017 47 63 Salage Varsha Rajendr

26 1920DTR1000271944 Satyam Mahadev Shinde
27 1920DTR1000089822 Ashruba Lahu Bhore

28 1920 DTR 10003 33954 Nitin Raja Sawant

29 1920DTR1000201,344 Sudhir Parmeshwar Gore

30 1920DTR 1000066724 Mehra Mahebub Pathan

31 1920DTR10001,64616 Srusht Suryakant Munde
32 1920DTR1000079067 Omkar Ajitkumar Kale

33 1920DTR1000172093 Sonali Tukaram Landge

34 1920DTR1000193507 Vyankatesh Yuvraj Khaladkar

35 1920DTR1000089728 Sneha Anurudra Shinde

36 1920DTR1000148054 Neha Govind Patil

37 1920DTR1000199336 Viias JavlaniShaikh

38 1920DTR 10001,47393 Rahul Kisan Gapat

39 1920DTR1000190978 Pradip Shivaji Sathe

40 1920DTR100008 1606 Suman Sadanand Rao

41. 1920DTR10001,4367 4 Priyanka Satish Mane

42 1920DTR1000163663 Tanuja Goutam Gholap

43 1920DTR1000275879 Pruthvira i Tukaram Patil

44 1920 DTR1000092948 Kavita Ganpat Bhosale

45 1920DTR1000152805 Ankita Babasaheb Sathe

46 1920DTR1000174798 Tekale Sandhyarani Dattatray
47 1920DTR1000276746 DhanraiTukaram Patil ,ry

I

P IFAL
Gotlege of Engtneerhg'

ar rrnuAEtEl lP



EBC SCHOLARSHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2019-20
Sr.No. Application No Student Name

48 1920DTR1000241,742 Omkar Basvarai Mashalkar

49 1920DTR1000154129 Mendhekar Shrinivas Shridhar
50 1920DTR1000199516 Nikhil Ramesh Bhosale

51 1920DTR100033424s Mahesh Gunwant Mane
52 1920DTR1000212983 Pratiksha DattatraV Surwase

s3 1920DTR 1000178089 Aishwarya Satish Deshmukh

54 1920DTR1000013074 Shivam Sanjay Shete

55 1920DTR1000366009 Kaivalya Kakasaheb Mane

56 1920DTR1000L46697 Vaishnavi Vaibhav Umbare
57 1920DTR1000193 143 Jadhav Pranita Jotiram
58 1920DTR10001,53778 Sachin Maruti Jadhav

59 1920DTR1000139 162 Suraj Siddheshwar Bhange

60 1920DTR100033 6067 Chandrashekhar Nanasaheb Suryawa nshi

61 1920DTR 1000203 102 Janhavi Nagnath Jagtap

62 1920DTR1000159609 Pratiksha Balasaheb Patil

63 1920DTR1000309783 Satvaiit Balaii Mule
64 1920DTR100016 1983 Vitthal
65 1920DTR1000089383 Harshada Kedari Narwade

66 1920DTR1000263959 Namrata Namdev Shinde

67 1920DTR 100023 3 293 Ganesh Basavaraj Patil

68 1920DTR100026411,8 Rohit Dattatry Chatage

69 1920DTR1000202066 Suhashini Balaji More
70 1920DTR 10002 10393 Dasame Suvarna Dhanrai
71. 1920 DTR1000104328 Pallavi Revansidha Hebale
72 1920 DTR10001,46777 Sakshi Santosh Rudrakanthwar
73 1920DTR1000209446 Mayur Vasant Lendave

74 1920DTR1000012753 Nikita Sambhaji Bhosale

l5 1920DTR 1000083974 Sanskruti Rajkumar Paitwar
76 1920DTR 10003 18793 Tushar Tukaram Salunkhe
-7 -7

1920DTR 1000150835 Saideep Arvind Bhange

78 1920DTR1000145457 Snehal Vinod Bhosale

19 1920DTR 1000000337 RuturajAnil Mali
80 1920DTR 1000155629 Shivraj Balasaheb Kale

81 1920DTR1000165799 Sanket Vasant Ghogare
82 1920 DTR1000159585 Akash Bharat Rakate

83 1920 DTR1000165694 Madhura Sunil Phalphale

84 1920 DTR1000092496 Akshada Milind Deshpade

85 1920DTR10001,52267 BHAGYASHRI PANDURANG DESAI

86 1920 DTR1000106263 Vishwajeet Uday Rajopadhye
87 1920DTR10001,03217 Shrishail Ravsaheb Nikam
88 1920DTR1000072778 Dhanashree Sanjay Patil
89 1920DTR100027241,5 Shankar Subhash Kodag

90 1920DTR1000L64256 Ajit Suryakant Gaikwad
91 1920DTR 10002s8904 Rushikesh Nandakumar Vibhute
92 1920DTR1000292325 Harshvardhan Mahesh Yadav

93 1920DTR1000229472 Shridhar Sidram Kotyal

94 1920 DTR1000101989 Rushikesh Rajendra Jadhav

95 1920DTR1000153 1 12 Swapnil Bharat More
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96 1920DTR1000179599 Aarti Shahaji Mane Patil

97 1920DTR1000173155 Vaibhav Satish Jadhav

98 1920DTR1000260178 Pritam Madhukar Gaikwad

99 1920DTR10001914s8 Akash Appasaheb Navale

100 1920DTR1000153902 Sumit Shivaji Katkar

10L 1920DTR1000289575 Pranav Milind Bhandare

to2 1920DTR1000069443 Mahesh AnilThorbole
103 1920DTR1000171377 Rutik Ramesh Godse

1.04 1920DTR10001,65273 Shubham Raiendra Kulkarni

105 1920DTR1000148 145 Kajal Tukaram Sawant

106 1920DTR1000201999 Sawant Ajay Dnyandeo

1.07 1920DTR1000201493 Saurabh Sanjay Nikam

108 1920DTR1000204066 Atish Balaso Jadhav

109 1920DTR1000160492 Apurva Aiit Kadam

110 1920DTR1000088664 Aniali Pandurang Katkar

11.1. 1920DTR1000340859 Jameer Salim Pathan

1,12 1920DTR 1000190295 AnilVitthal Dongare

113 1920DTR 1000185857 Dipak Jambuvant Humbe

1.1.4 1920DTR 1000309819 Komal Suresh Yadav

115 1920DTR1000154918 Suyog Prakash Jadhav

1.t6 1920DTR1000093 1 18 Ankita Pradip Bhoite

L17 1920DTR 10001ss623 YuvraiVinod Shelar

118 1920DTR10003 16908 Omkar Sunil Kadam

119 1920DTR 1000288099 Rushikesh Pitamber Deshmukh

120 1920DTR100009 1828 KAJAL MARUTI MANE

121. 1920 DTR1000098959 PRIYANKA MARUTI MANE

1.22 1920DTR1000157 185 Giteshwari Anil Shinde

123 1920DTR10001.62202 Suhas Sanjay Pawar

1.24 1920DTR 1000193738 Akshay Namdev Mane

125 1920DTR 1000078993 Pravin Viiavkumar Shedbale

126 1920DTR1000092486 Sakshi Vishnukant Khandelwal

127 1920DTR1000134613 Shrinivas Dattatray Katka mwar
128 1920DTR 10000769 19 Harshvardhan Sudhir Ubale

129 1920DTR 1000148555 Amruta Kamraj Dongare

130 1920DTR100019s389 Dnyaneshwari Bapusaheb Nagane

131 1920DTR1000263667 Amar Vitthal Padvale

1.32 1920DTR100027 57 47 Hrishikesh Sathe

133 1920DTR1000088244 Ahilya Sachin Dange

1.34 1920DTR10001s8412 Anchal Dastagir Shaikh

135 1920DTR10001,61321 Janhavi Kiran Gaikwad
136 1920DTR1000L69692 Kishori Santosh Sawant
1.37 1920DTR 1000196266 Aakash Chandrkant Sudake

138 1920DTR1000198041 Kaial Ganesh Thite
139 1920DTR1000130484 Snehal Popat Dalave

1.40 1920DTR 1000134806 Vaishnavi Vikram Jathar

1.41. 1920DTR 10001,65497 Prajkata Dayanand Nagane

1,42 1920DTR1000084645 Rasika Vishnu Girvikar
1.43 1920DTR1000088104 Vaishanvi Rameshwar Dhole
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L44 1920DTR1000100432 MUKTAI RAJENDRA NAGANE

745 1920DTR1000t57229 Prakash Bhimrao Ghadage

L46 1920DTR1000171857 Vijaysinh Lingdeo Nikam

1,47 1920DTR1000157363 Sanket Sambhaii Bodake

1,48 1920DTR1000160329 Satvaiit Anil Kale

1,49 1920DTR1000165 139 Akanksha ladhav

150 1920DTR1000280067 Akshay Bhagavat Keche

15L 1920DTR1000290402 Pratap Nagnath Netake

1,52 1920DTR1000050582 Onkar Nasshetti

153 1920DTR1000065512 Dhanshree Vishwanath Ka kade

154 1920DTR10000675 16 Sejal Rajkumar Shah

155 1920DTR1000071,547 PRAIAKTA DATTATRAY KU LKARN I

156 1920DTR1000101387 Ravirai Balasaheb Sawant

L57 1920DTR1000169353 ManaliSunil Raimane

158 1920DTR1000183276 Shubhanei Sambhaii Chavare

r_59 1920DTR1000259784 Samarth Chavan

160 1920DTR1000063 144 Prajakta Chandrakant Shinde

161 1920 DTR1000079045 Priyanka Vitthal Nagane

1.62 1920DTR 1000096137 Shraddha Anand Wangde

163 1920DTR10001,12597 Praiakta Vilas Danake

1,64 1920DTR 1000197955 Vishal Popat Munguskar

165 1920DTR1000042279 Meeha Ramchandra Bhosale

166 1920DTR 1000069803 Prajakata Ankush More

1,67 1920DTR1000097055 Nilamma Rudrappa Khilari

168 1920DTR1000159896 Moajjam Salim Mulani

169 1920DTR10001,60143 Yogesh Pandurang Dhumal

!70 1920DTR 1000094463 Parth Vikas Suru

171 1920DTR1000L00247 Supriva Savaii Parbat

172 1920 DTR10001602 35 Gaurav Tuljapurkar

173 1920DTR10001.60297 Puja Ramchandra Kanknawar

174 1920DTR1000166799 Amir Makbul Shaikh

175 1920DTR10002 12583 BalajiVitthal Landage

176 1920DTR1000069 139 Gauri Santosh Gore

177 1920DTR 1000072588 Puia Shivaii Survavanshi

178 1920DTR 1000087957 Omkar Mukund Lad

179 1920 DTR1000090759 Pratika Girish Bhosale

180 1920DTR 1000095327 Kiran Senapati Kedar

181 1920DTR10001.27641 Praja kta Jaysing Satpute

782 1920DTR1000149t92 Savved Naveed Mohammed Kazi

183 1920DTR1000183963 Divva Bhalchandra Deshmukh

L84 1920DTR 1000205 1 19 Amruta Balasaheb Gaikwad

185 1920DTR 1000086638 Pratiksha Prabhakar Parbat

186 1920DTR10001.32001 Omkar Rajendra Jadhav

1,87 1920DTR1000166732 SHIVANI NAGNATH GAIKWAD

188 1920DTR1000185767 Prem Ganesh Thite

189 1920DTR1000203t37 Vaibhav Nagnath Dandage

190 1920DTR1000082964 Rushikesh Somnath Hodade

19L 1920DTR100009 1s3 6 Chaitanya Satej Latake
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1.92 1920DTR10001,8517 4 Vvanktesh Kailas Gaikwad

193 1920DTR1000199475 Pravin Bharat Bhosale

1.94 1920DTR1000205435 Govind Rajaram Wagh

195 1920DTR1000207383 Pavan Vilas Godse

196 1920DTR1000029364 Trupti Sunil Katkamwar

1.97 1920DTR10001.62279 Akshav Abaso Jadhav

198 1920DTR 10002 14093 KomalTanaji Gangthde

199 1920DTR1000048987 Renuka Namadev Patil

200 1920DTR1000072883 Pramod TanaiiAwalekar

201 1920DTR1000077 626 Sauianva Subhash Mule

202 1920DTR10001.02946 Sakshi Balasaheb Surve

203 1920DTR10001.17 696 Rushikesh Wash

204 1920DTR1000135912 Madhuri Bhaskar Kavale

205 1920DTR1000157348 Sanika Baliram Thakare

206 1920DTR1000218945 VALLABH TRIMBAK VAYKAR

207 1920DTR 100008 1057 Apurva Laxmiprasad Mohite
208 1920DTR100009 1654 Pradnva Dasharath Bhosale

209 1920DTR1000102092 Shweta Shantinath Mendhesiri

2to 1920DTR1000156576 Vishal Anil Lineade

21.L 1920DTR 1000158924 Jyotshna Rajendra Salunkhe

21.2 1920DTR1000069048 Pratik Anil Walujkar

213 1920DTR1000092562 Pratiksha Arun Ghogare

21.4 1920DTR 1000097078 Vishal Viiaykumar Patil

215 1920DTR1000162758 Yogesh Tuka ra m Gangathade

21.6 1920DTR10000t 491.2 Surai Satish Giram

217 1920 DTR 1000087897 Sakshi Ravishankar Parudkar

21.8 1920DTR 1000150447 Suhas Sukhadeo Navale

21.9 1920DTR1000166306 Prathamesh Sunil Gujjalwar
220 1920 DTR 1000168763 Shilesha Shashikant Savant

221. 1920DTR100017 1039 Snehaa Shivajirav Desmukh

222 1920DTR1000044487 Santosh Dattatray Ubale

223 1920DTR1000079157 Shraddha Suhas Tanawade

224 1920 DTR 1000088799 Aparna Subhash Limburkar
225 1920DTR1000097 432 GauriVitthal Bhosale

226 1920DTR10001 12893 Aditi Devidas Patil

227 1920DTR10001.65437 Audumbar Dhanaji Nikam

228 1920DTR100007 1883 Pooja Anil Ghadage

229 1920DTR1000073724 Prathmesh Pravin Vattamwa r

230 1920DTR 1000193339 Sanket Satish Telang

231 1920DTR10002902 18 Dhanashree Prakash Deshmukh

232 1920DTR10002981,24 Suraj Chandrakant Netake

233 1920DTR 100007833 8 SidhdiSuresh Velapure
234 1920DTR1000080082 Apurva Vikas More

235 1920DTR1000087703 Suyash Samir Diwan

236 1920DTR10001.37962 Rutuia Anand Yadav

237 1920DTR1000156253 Aishwarva Umesh Nalwade

238 1920DTR1000168926 Vaibhav Nanasaheb Gaikawad

239 1920DTR 1000079889 Soniya Sanjay Rokade
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240 1920DTR1000108915 Sanchit Govind Joshi

24t 1920DTR10001s8657 Mangesh Haribhau Narkar

242 1920DTR1000166798 Pratiksha Ankush Walusade
243 1920DTR1000237873 Vaishnvi Sham Bedre

244 1920DTR1000178662 Mayuri Jaga nnath Takamoge

245 1920DTR 1000187668 Ayesha Shafik Tamboli
246 1920DTR 10002s3099 Suiit Keshav Gavali

247 1920DTR1000264644 Pushkar Mahesh Patil

248 1920DTR1000277492 Mukul Madhusudan Patil

249 1920DTR1000283227 Krishna Rajendra Tate Deshmukh

250 1920DTR1000055617 Prajakta Jayawant Bhosa le

251. 1920DTR 1000068838 Vaishnavi Sharadkumar Deshmukh

252 1920 DTR1000082006 Aishwarva Mahesh Mohikar
253 1920DTR1000093 167 Gaurav Rajendra Waghamare
254 1920DTR1000101897 KomalTanaji Molak
255 1920DTR10001281.27 Chetan Arjun Satpute

2s6 1920 DTR1000170165 Juned Ramian Shaikh

257 1920DTR1000070368 Archana Kantilal More
258 1920DTR1000089967 Rutvii Kantilal Bubane

259 1920DTR1000091688 Suraj Rajendra Gavali

260 1920DTR1000089682 Shruti Tawashe

261 1920DTR 1000154897 Aniket Suhas Katare

262 1920DTR1000067872 Mrunal Madhukar Pawar

263 1920DTR1000077 619 Sachin Suresha lngale

264 1920DTR1000078822 Vaibhav Shrinivas Khabani

265 1920DTR1000293066 Sangamesh Vikas Upase

266 1920DTR100029411,2 Harshvardhan Nitin Jadhav
267 1920 DTR 1000340759 Aishwarya Sanjay Mhamane
268 1920 DTR 1000275958 Anuja Dnyaneshwar Yadav

269 1920 DTR 1000288846 Ashish Namdev Ganjale
270 1920 DTR 10000890s4 Vrushali Baswara j Swami
271. 1920DTR1000128835 Anuradha Haridas Bagal

272 1920DTR10003283 19 Akash Bhimarav Yalamar
273 1920DTR100032757 4 Prajoat Ramakant Gatkal
274 1920DTR1000246877 Aditya Vyankatesh Motewar
275 1920 DTR 1000281,641 Ma njunath Sidram Sarwadkar
276 1920DTR1000204666 Shreeyash Rajaram Chavan

277 1920DTR1000299543 Ajit Dilip Yelmar

278 1920DTR1000165203 Dhanashree Bharat Sonawane
279 1920DTR1000277135 Shital Somanath Ligade

280 1920DTR1000160468 Snehal Shivaji Borade

281 1920DTR1000199763 Sameer Mansub Savvad

282 1920DTR 1000208 193 Swapnil Prakash Darshanale

283 1920DTR 1000300892 Sanket Hanumant More
284 1920DTR10003 10139 Vishal Sudhakar Shalu

28s 1920DTR1000183484 SWAPNIL RAMDAS GUND

286 1920DTR1000249678 Rutuia Saniav More
287 1920DTR10003LL624 Oakar Panduraga Khoje
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288 1920DTR1000193589 Akshav Mahaveer Andhare

289 1920DTR1000303677 Shiva ni Rajkumar Ghaytidak

290 1920DTR100028521.2 Gaurav SunilChandole

291. 1920DTR1000160078 Shubham Ghodke

292 1920DTR1000171-1,12 Mahesh Bha rat Gayakavad

293 1920DTR10001908 15 Saurabh Shahaii Gaikwad

294 1920DTR100035 1268 Aniket Santosh Pawar

295 1920DTR100027983s Siddheshwar Prasadbabu Dudhani

296 1920DTR1000185685 Saurav Subhash Pawar

297 1920DTR100021.3712 Pratiksha Sunil Kulkarni

298 1920DTR1000268838 Prafull Prashant Puiari

299 1920DTR1000199527 KapilVijay Gaikwad

300 1920DTR10000757 19 Harshada Pandurang Dhumal

301 1920DTR 10C0085295 KovalViiav Sawant

302 1920DTR1000095237 Priyanka Vitthal Kharade

303 1920DTR10001,52673 MadhuriVilas Dongare

304 1920DTR1000200692 Avinash Sitaram Mule

30s 1920DTR1000201873 Akshay Sathe

306 1920DTR 1000283788 Rupesh Ambrushi Dhere

301 1920DTR1000309329 Omkar Shahaii Gund

308 1920DTR 1000338837 Bramhadev Govind Gaikwad

309 1920DTR100008 17 13 Avinash Dhabade

310 1920DTR10001,67256 Swarupa Dattakumar Kolle

311 1920DTR1000073523 Dhabade Ajay Vaijinath

3L2 1920DTR 1000105867 Manju Gopeechand Londhe

313 1920DTR100024917 6 Suprit Shivshankar Halgunaki

314 1920DTR1000012975 Snehal Puiari

315 1920 DTR 100010 1608 Komal Kiran Kale

316 1920DTR100028671.2 Snehal Devidas Karande

3tl 1920 DTR 10003047 54 Sandesh Sudhakar Narkar

318 1920DTR10000992 19 Mirgane Shraddha Bharat

319 1920DTR1000198615 Laxman Popat Pachkawade

320 1920DTR1000332872 Swaraj Soudagar Ghemad

321. 1920DTR 100033 3894 Abhishek Prakash Kshirsagar

322 1920DTR1000046944 Dhanshree Lokhande

323 1920DTR 1000199533 Manoj Dnyaneshwar Bhumkar

324 1920DTR10001.32125 Dhavale Chaitali Changdev

325 1920 DTR1000066234 Amruta Dattatray Shiralkar

326 1920DTR1000178495 Pathan Sameer Khajoddin

327 1920DTR1000179706 Mahesh Vilas Shinde

328 1920DTR1000068 167 Sandhya Dipak Takbhate

329 1920DTR 1000159432 Salunke Viiav Rangnath

330 1920DTR 100016097 6 Vidhva Dhanniav More

331 1920DTR10001.64289 Ganesh Shivaji Nimbalkar

332 1920DTR1000275297 Hanumant Dadasaheb Gate

333 1920DTR10001.47515 ChaitaliVikram Shinde

334 1920DTR100019 1625 Nihal Naushad Shaikh

335 1920DTR1000185588 PankaiAudumbar Shinde
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336 1920DTR1000040907 Swapnil Sudhir Kakade

337 1920DTR1000074089 Shraddha Satish Gaikwad

338 1920DTR1000105044 GaVatri Nivrutti Kadam

339 1920DTR1000180102 Bhagyashri Rameshwar Bhong

340 1920DTR 1000290553 Anuja Ramdas Bhange

341. 1920DTR1000094113 Nikhil Balasaheb Kshirsagar

342 1920DTR1000183022 Rutuia Pradip Patil

343 1920DTR1000079 194 Gavatri Somnath Thakare

344 1920DTR100010467 4 Kunal Balasaheb Shete

345 1920DTR1000175498 Surai Haridas Ghavate

346 1920DTR10002 11886 Dnyaneshwari Gorakh Vidhate

347 1_920DTR 1000070064 Aditi Abasaheb Ghavate

348 1920DTR 1000089488 Gaurav Vikas Karande

349 1920DTR1000196836 Pavanraj Balasaheb Jagdale

350 1920DTR1000093623 SwagatiSatish Kashid

351 1920DTR1000184439 Asmita Sanjay Jadhav

3s2 1920DTR1000079482 YuvraiAnil Garad

353 1920DTR 1000095649 Pra nav Vivekanand iagadale

354 1920DTR1000153348 Rehan lrfan lnamdar

355 1920DTR100016 1906 Abhishek Ashok Jadhav

356 1920DTR10000871.62 Asha Rajabhau Awad

351 1920DTR1000069 165 Pratiksha Vijay Sa njeka r

3s8 1920DTR1000194322 Onkar Raiendra Deokar

3s9 1920DTR1000201.179 Simaran Nasir Savvad

360 1920DTR1000270268 VaishnaviSaniav Korpe

361 1920DTR1000084804 Pranali Keshav Khote

362 1920 DTR 1000183093 Gaurav VitthalSawant
363 1920DTR1000298159 Rode Vaibhav Balasaheb

364 1920 DTR1000284698 Hritik Ramesh Bhosale

365 1920 DTR 1000089544 Yogesh Balkrishna Kangude

366 1920DTR1000093064 Omkar Ashok Sarade

367 1920DTR100007 1699 Kaial Hanumant Mahadik

368 1920DTR 1000100768 Aishwarya Padmakar Suryapujari

369 1920DTR100027327 4 Rushikesh lshwar Chavan

3lo 1920DTR1000172949 Patil Tejaswini Dhana njay

371 1920DTR1000207 L99 Abhay Pratap Deshmukh

372 1920DTR1000165753 Jagadish Pandurang Kalbhor

373 1920DTR10001.107 42 Priti Uttam More

374 1920DTR10002633 16 Yosita Suresh Maske

375 1920DTR1000072364 Monika Machindra Shinde

376 1920DTR10001583 17 Pratap Ashok Pophale

377 1920DTR 1000089748 MaVuri Balasaheb Londhe

318 1920DTR1000145084 Nikita Narsinh Chopade

319 1920DTR1000186494 Rohit Vishnu Nagtilak

380 1920DTR1000144985 Bhusare Snehal Tanaji

381 1920DTR1000157854 Harshal Shahaii More

382 1920DTR1000106015 Mira Ravindra Bhosale

383 1920DTR1000078825 Smita Bharat Yadav
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384 1920DTR1000198509 Suranjali Bandu Jagatap
385 1920DTR1000206844 Sagar Navnath Gaikwad
386 1920DTR1000119204 Yogesh Kalyan Gaikwad
387 1920DTR1000L87417 Gaurav Sunil Khandalkar
388 1920DTR1000143255 Madhuri Navanath Bagal

389 1920DTR100015 1383 Sakshi Sanjay Tonape
390 1920DTR 1000159794 Sharad Ajinath Pawar
391 1920DTR1000227303 Sumeet Suhas Chavare

392 1920DTR1000253778 Joshi GayatriVinayak
393 1920DTR1000269625 Sagar Balu Khot
394 1920DTR1000332938 Sanjay Rajaram Gondawale
395 1920DTR 1000075846 Punam Laxman Patil
396 1920DTR 1000087533 Vidya Shivaji Khadake

397 1920DTR 1000088943 Manisha Pratap Deshnrukh
398 1920DTR1000177636 Shital Chandrakant Kedar
399 1920DTR1000270564 Saurabh Namdev Bhosale

400 1920DTR1000289622 lmran Hajisab Shaikh
401 1920DTR1000079097 Gir'rja Vivek Dixit
402 1920DTR1000192005 Prajakta Dharmaraj Surve

403 1920DTR 1000070864 KirtiAshok More
404 1920DTR1000194119 Jayram Prakash Londhe
405 1920DTR1000347709 Sachin Dattatray Vyavhare
406 1920DTR1000327739 Uma Tukaram Arekar
407 1920DTR1000L8L247 Shweta Anant Savant

408 1920DTR1000099238 VaishnaviSunilSathe
409 1920DTR1000105399 Abhishek Hanumant Khatake
4to 1920DTR10001533 69 Prathamesh Manohar Jatkar
41.1. 1920DTR1000165634 Shantanu Yashwant Londhe
412 1920DTR1000293 138 Sayali Surykant Patil
41.3 1920DTR10001,82926 Sudarshan Sushenrav Tate
414 1920DTR 1000327905 Omkar Bharat Gayali
41.5 1920DTR 1000309976 Savata Sadhu Ranadive
416 1920 DTR 1000160143 Aditya Bibhishan Kashid
477 1920DTR10001,63077 Puja Ramchandra Shelke
41.8 1920DTR1000249398 Sanam Kuberdas Maske
41.9 1920DTR1000290942 Shubham Amol Gavli
420 1920DTR10002120L6 MayuriArvind More
421, 1920DTR1000295989 Shivani Sanjay Kothawale
422 1920DTR1000197 664 Harshal Rajkumar Kadam
423 1920DTR1000165524 Sushant Dattatrya Bhosale
424 1920DTR100013 1523 Akash Prasad Ajgar
425 1920DTR1000242694 Sayali Sudhir Maral
426 1920 DTR 1000103858 Prathmesh Prakash Kulkarni
427 1920DTR 1000097538 Kanchan Deepak Tonape
428 1920DTR1000172312 Swapnil Kantilal Ubale
429 1920DTR1000213773 Pratiksha Nanasaheb Deshmukh
430 1920DTR1000299765 Shubham Shankar Kale

431, 1920DTR 1000320455 Sonali Umesh Chavan
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432 1920DTR1000326429 Vishakha Ravi Chavan

433 1920DTR 1000265285 Sayali Tanaji Magar

434 1920DTR1000254274 Dinesh Uttam Chavan

435 1920DTR10001s3768 Ganesh Shankar Babar
436 1920DTR1000092938 Anjum Rafik Pathan

437 1920DTR1000186332 Shweta Sanjay Jadhav

438 1920DTR10002341,82 Utkarsha Vilas Chavan

439 1920DTR1000162454 Vaibhav Popat Munguskar
440 1920DTR1000253452 Shivraj Narayan Nimbalkar
441, 1920DTR1000083s93 Anjali Dattatray Keche

442 1920DTR1000208128 Rohit Laxman Godase

443 1920DTR10000948ss Adarsh Gurudas Vernekar
444 1920DTR1000175 109 Akash Gulab Deshmukh
445 1920DTR1000202!39 Mangesh Mahavir Misal
446 1920DTR1000190492 Akshay Jagnnath Shinde

441 1920DTR1000165187 Mandar Jivaji Misal
448 1920DTR 1000186049 Akash Prakash Surwase

449 1920DTR 1000098042 Jaydeep Pradip Jadhav

450 1920DTR 1000090908 Kajal Tukaram Dubal

451 1920DTR 1000082906 Privdarshni Shahaiirao lnsawle Deshmukh
452 1920DTR 1000065884 Pruthviraj Deepak Pawar
453 1920DTR 1000148675 Dhuldev Tukaram Shikare

454 1920DTR1000162379 Vishvtej Hanumant Bhosale

455 1920 DTR 1000055693 Aniketa Ashok Jagtap

456 1920DTR10001,82447 Ganesh Sanjay Rananavare

457 1920 DTR 1000048654 Ganesh Machhindra Navadkar
458 1920 DTR 1000156 108 Pratiksha Ramcha ndra Shindepatil
459 1920DTR1000172019 Shrikant Ranganath Jadhav

460 1920DTR100031,9627 NikhilVijay Chavan

461. 1920DTR1000238794 Pooja Vikas Kakade

462 1920DTR100021 11,68 Anjali Pandurang Gavali

463 1920DTR1000272776 Jadhav Hanuman Manohar
464 1920 DTR1000094104 Vidya Ramesh Patil

465 1920DTR10001,5627 4 Sachin Hanmant Rokade

466 1920 DTR1000072508 Pooja Mahadeo lamdar
461 1920DTR 1000106646 Sujata Ramesh Birajdar
468 1920DTR1000018279 Samadhan Tanaji Devakar
469 1920DTR1000LL1772 Gauri Govardhan Pawar
470 1920DTR1000254L17 Shailesh Dharmaraj Jadhav

471 1920DTR1000254402 Snehal Balasaheb Patil

472 1920DTR1000159225 Devakar Arti Chandrakant
473 1920DTR100016923 8 Gorakhanath Appaso Kondubhairi
4t4 1920DTR 1000089867 Pratima Navnath Asabe

475 1920DTR1000090494 Prajakta Kashinath Wakade

476 1920DTR1000068566 Rupali Prakash Gaikwad
477 1920DTR1000072908 Siddheshwar Subhash Gaikwad
478 1920DTR1000161553 Patil Prathamesh Prashant
479 1920DTR10001s3s93 Komal Padmakar Kondubhairi

o-



480 1920DTR10001,6207 4 Jyoti Sanjay Shinde

481, 1920DTR100008797 4 Pradnya Vasant Shevale

482 1920DTR100027 1444 SuraiSubhash Gaikwad

483 1920DTR1000194565 Suvash Shankar Awatade

484 1920DTR 1000104508 Vijay Dhanappa Katte

485 1920DTR10001,62552 Prerana Bharat Shinde

486 1920DTR1000171,343 Shravani Sadashiv Gayakavad

487 1920DTR10001996 14 SuraiTanaii Gaikwad

488 1920DTR1000180068 Ashivini Bhausaheb Patil

489 1920DTR 1000153025 Manisha Ganapati Mangeni

490 1920DTR1000153392 Swapnali Gorakh Gaikwad

49L 1920DTR1000135626 Somanath Machindra Nagane

492 1920DTR1000107245 Somnath Appa lnqale

493 1920DTR1000293567 Dhaval Prabhakar Jadhav

494 1920DTR1000203762 Dasharath Madhukar Autade

495 1920DTR1000290339 Akansha Dhananjay Hajare

496 1920DTR1000195686 Santosh Hanamant Patil

497 1920DTR10001.65246 Sanket Sambhaii Kondubhairi

498 1920DTR10001,90247 MuiammilSalim Shaikh

499 1920DTR 1000101075 Aishwarva Vaman Kulkarni

500 1920DTR1000238613 Yogesh Samrut Autade

501 1920DTR1000248803 Ravikiran Siddharam Sonage

s02 1920DTR1000258459 Dongare Swapnil Shankar

503 1920DTR1000337229 Shraddha Shashikant Dhage

504 1920DTR100021.0823 Amol Mahadeo Nagane

505 1920DTR1000288397 Tasmiya Jamir Kazi

506 1920DTR1000167888 Kondubhairi Arpita Jayant

507 1920DTR 1000296357 Vishal Annaso lngale

s08 1920DTR 1000326036 Moulaali lkbal Huiare

s09 1920 DTR10001.94421 More Surai Dattatrav
510 1920DTR10001.06922 Modak Kalyani Prasad

511 1920DTR1000250064 Dipali Amasiddh Anandpure

51.2 1920DTR1000280626 Nitin TanajiGujare
513 1920DTR1000270828 Rutvik Bharat lngale

514 1920DTR100023301.2 Rutvik Bramhadev Tate

515 1920DTR1000201794 Aishwarva Pandit Patil

516 1920DTR1000288249 Salim Husen Shaikh

517 1920DTR1000210735 Viiav Tanaii Ghadaee

518 1920DTR 100019 1504 Vaibhav Rajendra Bhosale

519 1920DTR1000295426 Ganesh Kuber Dadhe

520 1920DTR100027521,6 Surai Baban Chavan

52L 1920DTR1000252218 Arohan Anandrao Jadhav

522 1920DTR1000203815 Swapanil Jitendra Pawar

s23 1920DTR1000158932 Avinash Shahaji Gund

524 1920DTR 1000209862 Pratiksha Hanumant Wagaj

525 1920DTR 1000069008 AshwiniSam,bhaji Mane

526 1920DTR1000157755 Bharati Milind Vvavahare

527 1920DTR1000186165 Pravin Vikram Chavan

528 1920DTR10002657 42 Monali Ravindra Daeade

529 1920DTR1000273067 Avinash Dadasaheb Pawar
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EBC SCHOLARSHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y,2019-20
Sr.No. Application No Student Name

530 1920DTR1000105676 SonaliShivajiWagaj
531 1920DTR1000159655 Akash Dattatrya Shinde

532 1920DTR10001,520t7 Akanksha Avinash Chavan

s33 1920DTR1000188096 Prasad Raiaram Dhekale

s34 1920DTR 10001 10632 Pratiksha Mahadev Khurd

535 1920DTR1000095447 Pratik Raiendra Yadav

536 1920DTR1000113623 Soyarabai Uttareshwar Patil

s37 1920DTR1000202382 Pratik Baiirao Doke

538 1920DTR1000166836 Supriya Gopinath Pawar

s39 1920DTR1000178899 Dnvaneshwar Ganpat Shitole

540 1920DTR 10001120s9 Rutuja Sanjay Shelake

541. 1920DTR1000156116 Manoj Baliram Ghayal

542 1920 DTR10001_57 479 Vishal Ashok Gaikwad

543 1920DTR1000168459 Pratiksha Rajaram Dhekale

544 1920DTR10001,44925 Saurabh Chandrakant Chavan

545 1920DTR1000168919 Ashwini Bramhadev Randive

546 1920DTR1000155047 Viraj Vikas Patil

547 1920DTR100017 41,07 Suraj Balkrushn Gund

548 1920DTR1000178944 Ankit Vishwas Patil

549 1920DTR1000094462 Monali Hanumant Shinde

550 1920DTR10001 15438 Akshay Gorakh Yadav

551 1920DTR1000201 103 Yogesh Kumar Patil

552 1920DTR 1000262808 Dhananjay Rajendra Admane

s53 1920DTR1000075 123 Pradip Samadhan lngale

554 1920DTR 1000098855 Shubham Ravindra Vitekari
s55 1920DTR10001,53725 Ashwini Ramhari Doke

556 1920DTR 1000083966 Ravina Babasaheb Narale
551 1920DTR1000 104908 Snehal Balasaheb Duchal

558 1920DTR10002s8s21 Manisha Sadhu Patil

5s9 1920DTR 100026 1958 Sujata Tanaji Dongare

560 1920DTR10001,86227 Aniket Rajkumar Saravale

561 1920DTR1000237236 Shashika nt Dada rao Thorat
562 1920DTR1000160503 Vijay Hanumant Surve

563 1920DTR1000071075 SwapnaliGanesh Patil

564 1920DTR 1000092387 Pratiksha Annasaheb Bhosale

565 1920DTR1000161989 Akash Prakash Motkule
s66 1920DTR10001761,32 Monika MarutiChavare
567 1920DTR1000189857 Patil Mayur Ravsaheb

568 1920DTR10000785 67 Rohit Suhas Ranaware

569 1920DTR1000091212 Abhinay Rajendra Gaikwad
570 1920DTR1000091774 SAPNA RAMDAS NIMBALKAR

571 1920DTR10001L2497 Vibhuti Ananda Pawar

572 1920 DTR 10001717 82 Pooja Mohan Dandage

573 1920DTR1000241,654 Shubham Balaso Gandule

574 1920DTR1000265375 Ganesh Balasaheb Bagal

575 1920DTR1000286338 Shrirang Rajendra Atre
576 1920DTR1000254727 Vaibhav Pandurang Kale

517 1920DTR1000197747 Pooja Samadhan Chavan
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EBC SCHOLARSHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2019-20

5r.No. Application No Student Name

578 1920DTR1000283633 Omkar Anil Molak
579 1920DTR1000039898 Prnav Pradip Disle

s80 1920DTR10001.11754 Swarali Sanjay Salunkhe

581 1920DTR1000160243 Chetan Suresh Gavhane

582 1920DTR1000081226 Pranali Kamlakar Nagtilak

583 1920DTR1000037683 Shubham Dattatray Bansode

584 1920DTR1000097258 Bharati Madhukar Lingade

s85 1920DTR1000159668 Arbaaz Samad Shaikh

586 1920DTR10003043s9 Aishwarya Vaibhav Adhatrao
587 1920DTR1000090112 Rohini Ramchandra Chavan

588 1920DTR10001,62679 Rohan Rajaram Gandule

s89 1920DTR1000L71,843 Mayuri Dattatray Hunge

590 1920DTR100017581.2 Priti DnVaneshwar Chavan

591 1920DTR1000017264 lndrajit Somnath Wadgave

592 1920DTR1000078375 Sonali Samadhan Bagal

593 1920DTR10001 16656 PallaviAba Jadhav

594 1920DTR100016 1893 Mayuri Pratap Gaikwad

595 1920DTR1000083 157 Yogiraj Raghunath Deshpande

s96 1920DTR1000088607 Priti Viiav Bhosale

591 1920DTR1000090448 Ratnprabha Mahadev More
598 1920DTR1000132898 Teiaswini Neharu Farkande

599 1920DTR 1000159523 Kaial Bandu Jadhav

600 1920DTR10000369 14 Vaishnavi Motilal More
601 1920DTR10000441 48 SahilJamil Shaikh

602 1920DTR10001,02448 Sagar Kailas Barle

603 1920DTR1000175912 Aniket Dnyaneshwar Chavan

604 1920DTR1000048394 Ravikant Shashikant Hindule
60s 1920 DTR 100009923 2 Pramod Pradhan Atakale
606 1920DTR1000107 115 Priyanka Subhash Shinde

601 1920DTR1000150694 VAISHNAVI DIGAMBAR VALAKE

608 1920DTR1000204072 Shweta Subhash Jamdade

609 1920DTR1000258122 Suraj Deepak Bhosale

610 1920DTR1000303 877 Shweta Shivaji Magar

61.1. 1920DTR1000034699 Shubham Satish Badake

612 1920DTR1000098 107 Dhanshri Raiendr Ambure
613 1920DTR1000097785 Soham Nagesh Nalawade

674 1920DTR1000098759 Vaibhav Devidas Jadhav

615 1920DTR1000102959 Sanika Ramesh Vyavahare

61,6 1920DTR10001,59677 MOHINITANAJI BAGAL

617 1920DTR 1000161973 Poonam Dattatrya Bhandare
618 1920DTR1000 163 194 Utka rsha Bha rat Bhosa le

619 1920DTR10001,65725 Snehal Mohan Patil

620 1920DTR1000179034 Ruturaj Abasaheb Deshmukh

621 1920DTR10001,97 547 Aishwarya Gopal Bhosale

622 1920DTR1000208275 Pragati Purushottam Navgire

623 1920DTR1000075538 Nikita Nagnath Pawar

624 1920DTR1000080662 Aishwarva Shahaii Nikam

62s 1920DTR1000177585 Pruthvijit Vasudev Gaikwad

PRh$CPAr.
Colloge of Engineerhg,

PANDHARPT,,R



EBC SCHOLARSHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2019-20

Sr.No. Application No Student Name

626 1920DTR 1000205883 Saleha Salim Miraikar
627 1920DTR 1000233082 Abhishek Vilas Deshmukh

628 1920DTR1000262032 Ketan Satish Sule

629 1920DTR1000271.022 Arti Haridas Salunkhe

630 1920DTR100029tt59 Tushar Haridas Lade

531 1920DTR1000239703 Ashwini Laxman Chavan

632 1920DTR1000066426 VAIBHAV BHARAT YADAV

633 1920DTR1000111523 Abhishek Mahesh Aradhye

634 1920DTR1000157533 Rohit Madhukar More

635 1920DTR1000159355 Raiesh Tanaii Chavan

536 1920DTR1000160133 Sushant Manik Bhosale

637 1920DTR1000190268 Pratik Pravin Deshmukh

638 1920DTR 10002033 64 Yadav Kedar Sanjay

639 1920DTR 1000068489 Jvotsna Jitendra Chikane

640 1920DTR1000209392 Mamta MohanlalJangid

641 1920DTR 10002 13879 Shubham Ramchandra Atkale

642 1920DTR1000077816 Vinavak Vishnu Baoat

643 1920DTR1000158458 Nana Bandu Chavan

644 1920DTR 1000160063 Vishal Pandurang Shinde

645 1920DTR10001.86281 HARSHAD DEVIDAS PATIL

646 1920DTR1000186968 Aishwarya Atul Gaikwad

647 1920DTR1000226653 Avinash Vishnu Pawar

648 1920DTR 1000236133 Ganesh Pandurang Chidrewar

649 1920DTR1000L457 48 Savli Prakash Haiare

650 1920DTR 1000 146258 Shubham Hari Shinde

651 1920DTR 10001.56254 Talekar Mauli Sanjay

652 1920 DTR1000L51 687 Mandar Dnyaneshwar Katkamwar

6s3 1920DTR 10000801 17 Pravina Chandrakant Yadav

654 1920DTR10001s0324 Vaibhavi Vivekanand Patil

655 1920 DTR 1000180016 Pravin Dilip Somdale

656 1920DTR10001.88237 Vaishnavi Mahesh Lakheri

657 1920DTR 100019062 5 Pallavi Pandurang Mane

6s8 1920 DTR 1000256903 Nagesh Sudhakar Ronge

659 1920DTR1000284185 Rushikesh Prasad Dandwate

660 1920DTR 1000068297 Vaishnavi Ranieet Javeri

661 1920DTR 1000105483 Dieviiav Girish Chakote

662 1920DTR1000185865 Varad Anil Lad

663 1920DTR1000203654 Nikhat Lalsab Shaikh

664 1920DTR1000257205 Rushikesh Vidyadhar Patil

665 1920DTR1000052557 Saurabh Ganesh Wadekar
666 1920DTR1000094234 Bhakti Purushottam Dudsikar

667 1920DTR 1000166806 Rushikesh Shrikrishna More

668 1920DTR 100005433 3 Suraj Yashwant Chavan

669 1920DTR10001.00232 Tanjim Mahammad Sayyad

6to 1920DTR 1000155 142 Nivrutti Dnvaneshwar Dongare

671, 1920DTR1000035 133 Kaustubh Sunil Deshpande

672 1920DTR1000067549 KAJAL ANIL YADAV

673 1920DTR1000090822 Akanksha Sanjay Kshirsagar
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EBC SCHOLARSHlP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2019-20

Sr.No. Application No Student Name

674 1920DTR1000098284 Sneha Chintamani Lohokare

675 1920DTR1000168682 Jyoti Cha ndrashekha r Ekad

676 1920DTR1000183975 Jitendra Hanmant Bagal

677 1920DTR100019 1648 Mayuri Dhananjay Umbarkar

678 1920DTR1000208242 SonaliTanaii Patil

679 1920DTR1000279435 Vishal Ankush Gangthade

680 1920DTR10000487 13 CHAYA AAPPA YADAV

681 1920DTR100009281s VAISHANAVI TANAJI AASABE

682 1920DTR10001.12703 Dnyanada Shrikant Mahajan

683 1920DTR1000175086 Vaishnavi Sudhir Chavan

684 1920DTR1000046817 Neha Mahesh Chavan

685 1920DTR10001.94629 Prajakta Sharad Kale

686 1920DTR1000240356 Patil Anagha Baliram

687 1920DTR1000254444 Rutuja Bhaskar Pawar

688 1920DTR 1000149604 Shruti Baban Kawade

689 1920DTR1000L54496 Onkar Babaso Dandage

690 1920DTR 1000157668 Swapnil Rajendra Gaikwad

691 1920DTR1000L67547 Onkar Saniav Pawar

692 1920DTR100021.2962 Vaibhav Prabhakar Ghadage

693 1920DTR1000297979 Saurabh VitthalAdmane
694 1920DTR100021.2353 Onkar Dhananjay Ghadge

695 1920DTR1000306009 Suhas Shrimant Phalake

696 1920DTR1000092223 Samiksha Nanasaheb Dubal

691 1920DTR1000161285 Suravase Shivaji Bhivaji

698 1920DTR1000192506 Shubham Shashank Shinsan

699 1920DTR1000200975 Privanka Dipak Bhosale

too 1920DTR1000242846 Komal Raosaheb Ronge

701 1920DTR10000363 17 Tanvi Pravin Ghotage

102 1920DTR 1000063564 Mujjmeel Jahangir lnamdar
t03 1920DTR1000039299 Gayatri Chimaji Bhandare

704 1920 DTR1000085544 Kaushik Ravindra Kulkarni

105 1920DTR1000094193 Geeta Shrinivas Kaulwar

706 1920DTR1000150708 Kanchan Sudhakar Waeh

707 1920DTR100015 1899 Chandraprabha Balaii Ashture

708 1920DTR1000069419 Swapnil Satyawan Vyavahare

709 1920DTR 10000849 14 Sonali Babasaheb Tad

710 1920DTR1000184638 Amruta Pandurang Mane

71.1 1920DTR 1000206906 Priya Prashant Kachare

71.2 1920DTR1000276238 Atharv Makarand Kulkarni
713 1920 DTR1000203 158 Rutuja Mohan Benare

71.4 1920DTR1000264882 ShrutiShrinivas Badve

11.5 1920DTR100019 1 115 Sagar Dadasaheb Ghadage

71.6 1920DTR10002097 42 Aniket Balasaheb Chavan

717 1920DTR1000297769 Mahesh Dattatraya Salunkhe

71,8 1920DTR10002 10832 Onkar Gulabrao Pore

719 1920DTR 1000233573 Omkar Pramod Chidrewar
720 1920DTR1000289152 Shubham laimilind Kadam

72L 1920DTR10003267s4 Akash Sambhaji Mane
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EBC SCHOLARSHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2019-20

Sr.No. Application No Student Name

722 1920DTR1000243974 Harshvardhan Dushvant Pawar

723 1920DTR1000252104 Shivani Ramdas Atakale
724 1920DTR 1000265588 Amruta Kedar Sudake

725 1920DTR1000347095 Mahesh ShivajiJadhav
726 1920DTR1000338597 Jaysing Ashok Tathe

727 1920DTR100017757 4 Shital Cha ndrakant Jastap

728 1920DTR 100009 1865 Pratiksha Uddhav Patil

729 1920DTR1000160379 Shekh Shaheen Jakirhusen

730 1920DTR1000298965 PrachiAvadhut Mane

731, 1920DTR1000355685 Aaravi Raiesh Kavade

732 1920DTR1000355857 Omkar Arun Salunkhe

733 1920 DTR 1000302415 Mahesh Tukaram Upase

734 1920DTR10002591,87 ManasiSanjay Ghogale

735 1920DTR1000195794 Harshdip Shailesh Mane

736 1920DTR1000260799 Vishal Janarath Kadam

737 1920DTR1000261453 Mahesh Balaso Survase

738 1920DTR1000268482 Janhavi Dilip Shembade

739 1920DTR1000270587 Vikas Vitthal Dhumal

740 1920DTR10002941,84 Vikram Ankush More
741 1920DTR100032L892 Swati Aravind Rasal

142 1920DTR1000276426 Pruthviraj Somanath Deshmukh

743 19 20 DTR 10002191.43 Saniya Abdulla Shaikh

744 1920DTR10003 11957 Vasudev Dattatray Kodag

745 1920DTR1000356779 Prajakta Ganpat Pore

746 1920DTR1000238783 AboliVijay Gaikwad

747 1920DTR10003 10636 Prafulla Raiendra Gaikwad

148 19 20 DTR 10003 207s8 Pandurang Rameshwr Dandage

749 1920 DTR 1000320995 Prajakta Dharmaraj Yadav

750 1920DTR1000284517 Phalake Onkar Haridas
I51. 1920DTR 100021 1445 Sonali Satyavan Gajare

752 1920DTR1000213223 Amit Rajendra Khyade

753 1920DTR1000327095 Shubham Madhukar Kakade

754 1920 DTR1000204684 Abhijeet Appa Chavan

755 1920 DTR 1000230733 Monika Shankar Khapale
t56 1920DTR1000276404 Manasi Mahesh Shahane

757 1920DTR 100031,9723 Nikhil Navnath Kadm

758 1920DTR1000344344 Siddheshwar Ganpat Khapale

759 1920DTR1000L5827 4 Prapti Pandurang Atakale
760 1920DTR1000279252 Madan Kalyan Patil
761, 1920 DTR 100029 1658 Onkar Dadaso Patil

762 1920DTR1000111189 Somnath Madhukar Naiknaware
163 1920DTR 1000129785 VaishnaviJaysing More
764 1920DTR 100013 1755 Shweta Anil Gaikwad

76s 1920DTR1000150855 Swapnja Yuvaraj Ronge

766 1920DTR1000163986 Karan Popat Kale

767 1920DTR 100007 1257 Rushikesh Kalvan Jadhav

768 1920DTR 100007 1852 Sakshi Dhananiav Kale

769 1920DTR1000309 189 Sunil Audumbar Lendve

pR{*s0lFs!^'

College oI Engfirmdng'



EBC SCHOLARSHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2019-20

Sr.No. Application No Student Name

770 1920DTR100031,3521 VAIBHAV RAMDAS GAIYAKWAD

771 1920DTR 1000156 143 Prasha nt Dattatray Kaluba rme

772 1920DTR1000194103 Amol Maruti Pawar

773 1920DTR1000195806 Sudarshan Balasaheb Narsale

774 1920DTR10002483 13 Sahil Vishram Kotalkar

775 1920DTR10002531,52 Shailesh Vilas Chavan

776 1920DTR1000257953 Vaishnavi Javsing Randive

777 1920DTR1000081233 Janhavi Aiit Devadikar

778 1920DTR1000095469 Dipali Sudam Jadhav

779 1920DTR 10001032 18 Aftab Bashir Shaikh

780 1920DTR1000321717 Sushant Bhausaheb Jadhav

781, 1920DTR1000201294 Pooja Abasaheb Kate

782 1920 DTR1000086759 Jare Anu Vinod

783 1920DTR10001_84358 Monali Ashok Yelpale

784 1920DTR1000075467 Rushikesh Machindra More

785 1920DTR1000047928 Milind Shashikant Jagadale

786 1920DTR10002 11569 Rahul Rajkumar Jundale

787 1920DTR 1000096545 Sonali Dagadu Babar

788 1920DTR1000233322 Anisha Shantinath Sawant

789 1920DTR10003 10334 KapilViiay Patil

790 1920 DTR1000066373 Yash Dinesh Shingare

791 1920DTR1000154113 Rushikesh Vamanrao Deshmukh

792 1920 DTR10001693 25 Pol Rushikesh Uttam

793 1920DTR 1000101 198 Pandurang Dhondiram Misal

794 1920DTR10001,69402 Karansiha Balkrushn Deshmukh

t95 1920DTR 1000284088 Kiran Dnyaneshwar Shingare

796 1920DTR1000267445 Prathmesh Ramesh Kirgat

t97 1920DTR 1000309263 Sanket Balasaheb Ubale

798 1920DTR 100011_5918 Parkam Pavan

799 1920DTR1000103392 Abhishek Jaysing Sathe

800 1920DTR 1000177 424 Asha Shinde

801 1920DTR10001.97239 Nikita Sham Fulare

802 19 20DTR 1000156 188 Shivganga Subhash lndi

803 1920 DTR 1000076235 Fiia Shaikh

804 1920DTR 1000197818 Aditya Dattatraya Pawar

80s 1920 DTR1000152466 Abhijit Samirsingh Raja put

806 1920DTR10001,481,17 Rohit Dattatraya Ghodake

807 1920DTR10000421.1.6 Kulkarni Gauri Pramod

808 1920DTR1000133889 Nasreen Salim Shaikh

809 1920DTR10001,66432 Sagar Appasaheb Vhasale

810 1920DTR100009233 2 Sanjay Shankar Pawar

811 1920DTR 1000069084 Rahul Laxmikant Hingmire

812 1920DTR10000769 14 Onkar Amasidha Biraidar

813 1920DTR1000100877 Neha Sukhdev Bhosale

81,4 1920DTR1000079639 Shubham Shirur

815 1920DTR 10003 15587 Surai Ganesh Jadhav

816 192ODTR1OOO276402 . f - {JeslriAtharvSantosh
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SVERI'S COLLEGE ENGINEERING, PANDHARPUR
SC FREESHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2019-20

Sr.No. Application No Student Name
1. 192OSJ F1000028443 AboliSanjay Adsul
2 192OSJ F1000047 479 Samarth Anand Harwalkar
3 192OSJ F1000016958 Sadhana Naganath Shikhare
4 192oSJ F1000017734 Sumedh Sanjaykumar Gaikwad
5 192OSJ F1000010008 Snehal Bhaskar Kamble
6 192oSJ F1000022534 Swapnali Namdev Kamble
7 192OSJ F1000017668 Omkar Ghansham Sathe
8 192OSJ F1000044257 Aishwarya Anand Thorat
9 192oSJ F1000023877 Meena Dipak Waghela

10 192oSJ F1000018494 Prajakta Ashok Sathe

1.1 192oSJ F1000025586 Shubham Atul Sherkhane
1.2 1920SJ F1000018523 Dipali Rohidas Kamble
13 192OSi F1000017 435 Srushti Sikandar Dhavale
1.4 1920SJ F1000008996 Tushar Babasaheb Pachkudave
15 1920SJ F1000034236 Avinash Rajendra Londhe
1.6 192oSJ F100002 1199 Vaishnavi Vikas Randive
17 192OSJ F1000016357 Priya Vikas Landage

18 192OSJ F1000068982 Kajal Vikas Landge

1.9 192oSJ F10000439 13 Mrunali Tanaji Nanaware
20 1920SJ F1000043398 Rani Jyoti More
21. 1920SJ F100004207 8 Rutuja Ashok Bhagat
22 1920SJF1000031252 Bapendrakumar Babasaheb Sontakke
23 192OSJ F1000034555 Bapranamai Babasaheb Sontakke
24 192OSt F1000013976 Am ruta Dattatray Ghadage
25 192OSJ F1000034818 Amisha Dharmraj Waghmare
26 192oSJ F1000073087 Vaishnavi Pitambar Bansode
27 192OSJ F1000038337 Rohini Narayan Lokhande
28 192oSJ F10000 10695 Sushil Madhav Khade
29 192osi F1000011709 Vishakha Bhaskar Kamble
30 192oSJ F100001730s Sanjivani Raju Harane
31, 1920SJ F10000545 18 Manali Vikrant Sarvagod

32 192OSt F1000038416 Mane Shital Kerappa

33 192OSJ F1000025552 Pranav Santoshkumar Dongare
34 192OSJ F1000038033 Kedar Rajendra Jadhav
35 192OSJ F10000561 17 Vaishnavi Kishor Kamble
36 192oSJ F1000021093 Pranali Rajendra Sartape
37 192OSJ F1000025732 Vireshkumar Raju Kamble
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Sr.No. Application No Student Name

1. 1920TDT1000002966 Smita Ganpat Dhengale

SVER!'S COLLEGE ENGINEERING, PANDHARPUR
ST FREESHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2019-20
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SVERI'S COLLEGE ENGINEERING, PANDHARPUR
OBC FREESHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2019-20

Sr.No. Application No Student Name

1. 192oVJ B10002077 67 Sakshi Somnath Dombe

2 192oVJ 810001438 13 Sidhant Sanjay Mandale

3 192oVJ B1000098399 Ankita Narendra Kathare

4 192OVJ B1000126198 Pranav Vivekana nd Swa mi

5 192oVJ B1000034308 Surwase Shraddha Annarao

6 192OVJ 81000053716 Shilpa Ramesh Yadav

7 192OVJ B1000060188 Charulata Prashant Nashte

8 192oVJ 81000159693 Simran Haiisaheb Muiawar

9 192oVJ B 1000204727 Pratiksha Ravindra Gaikwad

10 192OVJ B1000052 538 Yosesh Mahesh Mhanta

1.1. 192OVJ 81000106763 Aiit Parameshwar Kalshetti

12 192oVJ 81000109937 Sachin Ganpat Pise

13 1920VJ B1000118143 Punam Hanumant Homkar

1.4 192oVJ 81000121.97 4 Snehal Shashikant Sutar

15 192oVJ B1000068192 Shrawani Burande

16 192OVJ 81000066728 Swapnil Dashrath Kolhe

17 192OVJ 81000115386 Abhilasha Avinash Kale

18 192OVJ B1000116876 Prashant Sambhaji Ta nage

19 192oVJ 810001.1.4937 Nazneen Kayyum Mulani

20 192oVJ B 1000003 604 Arbaj Jallauddin Mujawar

21 192oVJ B100002784s Pooja Balasaheb Khune

22 192OVJ B100007 1186 Nishigandha Ambadas Jade

23 192oVJ B1000196924 Surai Patil

24 192ovt 8100017511 5 Pavan Ankush Gavali

25 192oVJ B100010406s Kiran Baiarang Mane

26 192OVJ B 1000 153008 SNEHAL DIGAMBAR MANE

27 192oVJ 810000s43s7 Priya Bramhdeo Zende

28 192OVJ B1000040434 Snehal Nagnath Gaikwad

29 192OVJ 81000048358 Alfiya A.Hamid Bangi

30 192OVJ 810000721.82 Rohit Ananda Khandagale

31 192oVJ 8100007s30s Aniket Mittha
32 192OVJ 81000003599 Rupali Anand Khune

33 192OVJ B1000069821 Sushant Ganesh Kumbhar

34 192OVJ 81000110088 Vaishanavi Dnyaneshwar Jagnade

35 192oVJ810001.41t 49 Shraddha Rajendra Pawale

36 192oVJ B100017627 4 Vedannt Dnyaneshwar Magarule

37 192oVJ B1000102953 Komal Dilip Pardeshi

38 192OVJ B1000138289 Chaitanva Vaibhav Bhosale

39 192oVJ B10001,09877 Nasarin Chandaso Muiavar
40 192ovt B1000169859 Gopinath Dnvaneshwar Bhandare

41. 192oVJ B1000052205 Rohit Rajendrakumar Narale

42 192OVJ B100007 41.02 Rafat Rashid Bagwan

43 192OVJ 81000017088 Pooia Ariun Baad

44 192oVJ B 1000093 104 Anium Anwarsha Makandar

45 192oVJ 81000103459 Pooja ShrishailSwami

46 1920VJ81000124627 Ashish Pramod Burade

47 192OVJ 81000000467 Omkar Ankush Zingade 
"11".
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OBC FREESHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2019-20

Sr.No. Application No Student Name

48 192oVJ 81000118535 Anuia Vilas Shiral

49 192ovi 810000671-64 Sneha Navnath Maskar

50 192OVJ 81000067856 Shubham Gorakh Shende

51 192oVJ810001,68327 Aditya Abhay Mahajan

52 192OVJ B 10001.84731 Karan Prasanna Warkhedkar

53 192oVJ 81000092429 Susha nt Sunil Kshirsagar

54 192oVJ B1000762257 Omkar Gore

55 1920V.J81000011.122 Pratik Gorakh Mali

56 192OVJ810001,46169 Ramkrushn Bharat Salunkhe

57 192OVJ 81000051523 Pooia Laxman Patil

58 192oVJ 81000108888 Namrata Dattatry Devkar

59 192oVJ B 1000143898 Harshada Sunil Bhandare

60 192OVJ B1000153798 Snehal Sanjay Raut

6t 192OVJ B 1000058576 Salman Shahajahan Mulani

62 192OVJ B 1000108843 Simran Allabaksha Tamboli
63 192oVJ 81000122837 Suiav Purushottam Gate

64 192OVJ B 10000617 17 Gurudev Nagesh Mhetre
65 192oVJ B 1000070164 Onkar Vikas Kale

66 192OV.J81000105855 Shraddha Siddheshwar Dhasade

67 192OVJ 81000129993 Shivprasad Namadeo Patil

68 192OVJ B1000057208 Prashant Siddheshwar Mali
69 192OVJ B 1000052544 Pradip Ganesh Mali
70 192OVJ B1000067636 Vaishnavi Vilas Todakari

71 192OVJ 81000057662 Mali Anand Ganpat

72 192OVJ B1000123212 Ayaj Vahidpasha lnamdar
l3 192OVJ B1000208815 Shantanu Ranganath Patil

74 192OVJ B 10001.44409 AmolVijay Mali
75 192oVJ 81000183239 Jyoti Ashok Vibhute
76 192OVJ 81000047233 Sanket Pramod Yawalkar

77 192OVJ B 1000062954 Pranav Madhav Kharat

78 192OVt 81000052218 Swapnil Balkrushna Ropalkar

t9 192OVJ B 1000102807 Nikita Narayan Deomare

80 192OVJ B 100017 4034 Geeta Prashant Nikte
81 192oVJB1000092775 Sayali Vishwanath Kemkar

82 192OVJ B1000181678 Neerai Rushikesh Rasale

83 192OVJ 81000086418 Yashwant Siddheshwar Mali
84 192OVJ 81000179053 Vishwas Savta Gaikwad

85 192OVi B 100017 5t 86 Pooja Somnath Lamgunde

86 192OVJ B1000180276 Rasika Akhilesh Velapure
87 192OVJ 81000095579 Shaina lsmail Shaikh

88 192OVJ 81000065446 haitrali Hanumant Shiral

89 192OVJ B 10001,58794 ANISA KADAR TAMBOLI

90 192OVJ B10000013 18 Shruti Nagesh Godase

91 192OVJ 8100012717 4 Megha Audumbar Yadav

92 1920VJ 81000116665 Abhiiit Sunil Khote

93 192oVJ B1000131203 Viiav Prakash Jadhav

94 192OVJ B1000126593 Parakhe Vallabh Saniav

95 192oVJ B1000138269 Gherade Girijprasad Janappa

Sjri{h!{;tPA[-
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OBC FREESHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2019-20
Sr.No. Application No Student Name

96 192OVJ B1000041813 Mahajan lshita Pradeep
97 192oVJ B 100010s887 Sohan Kumar Mali
98 192oVJ B 1000058577 Awantika Mauli Sutar
99 1920VJ 810001s1968 Avinash Lad

100 192oVJ B1000L03927 Abhishek Ravishankar Jodmote
101 192OVJ 81000089669 Ratan Girmalla Kore

I



SVER!'S COLLEGE ENGINEERING, PANDHARPUR
SBC FREESHIP SANCTION STUDENTS tIST FOR THE A.Y.2019-20

Sr.No. Application No Student Name
L 192oVJC10000037s2 Pooja Purushottam Polas

2 192oviC100001s334 Harshad Shatrughn More
3 192oVJC1000013406 Kshitija Milind Fase

4 192oVJC1000004713 Swrali Somnath Bhajibhakare
5 192oVJC1000015 102 Diksha Digambar Lale

6 192oVJC1000013426 Shrddha Shatrughan More
7 192OVJC1000013 114 Onkar Dattatray Mane
8 192oVJC10000048s4 Aishwarya Mulade
9 192oVJC1000013227 PranaliSanjay Mane

10 192OVJC100000403 2 Abhijeet Suresh Tarate
1.1. 192OVJC1000003483 Umesh Vikas Sathe

t2 192OViC1000009402 Abhay Ghante
13 192oVJC1000004338 Dipali Hanumant Mungase
1.4 192OVJC1000003302 Smita Shrikant Narkhedkar
15 192OVJC1000003015 Ganesh Shankar Vastre
16 192oVJC1000008s79 Sanskruti Sainath Mane
17 192OVJC1000012549 Kiran Vinayak Ha mbirrao
18 192OVJC1000004295 Urmila Pandurang Paparkar
19 192oVJC1000009507 Sandesh Pandit Koli

20 192OVJC100000s697 Shivraj Nitin Parchande
21, 192oVJC1000003755 Rushikesh Rajendra Pandhare
22 192OVJC1000000579 Dnyaneshwari Sajjan Kamble
23 192OVJC1000003 166 Komal Sudhir Kadalaskar
24 192OVJC100001337 4 Swaroop Mallinath Utagi
25 192OVJC100001 1584 Abhishek Gensidha Jamadar
26 192oVJC10000L2217 Kavya njali Chandrakant Mangrule

I



SVERI'S COLLEGE ENGINEERING, PANDHARPUR

VJNT FREESHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2019-20

Sr.No. Application No Student Name

1. 192oVJT1000017842 Kiran Shahu Sangle

2 192oVJT10000L5732 Jyoti Gaurishankar Dhahihande

3 192OVJT1000012s42 BhagyashriArun Mundhe

4 192oVJT10000s7029 Priyanka Prabhaka r Shriram

5 192OVJT1000017083 Prerana Raiu Limbole

6 192OVJT1000013494 Pratik Balbhim Waghmode

7 192oVJT1000033217 Shraddha Sanjay Chavan

8 192oVJT1000047887 Shankar Ashok Aldar

9 192OVJT1000054168 Aniket Haridas Gavade

10 192oVJT1000044434 Vaibhav Digambar Gosavi

1.1. 192oVJT1000010539 YaminiVilas Waghmode

12 192oVJT100005 1078 Sanket Anant Boramanikar

13 1_92oVJT1000011806 Akshay Sevagiri Gosavi

1.4 192oVJT1000019335 Tirth Sudhakar Rathod

15 192oVJT1000049284 Urmila Dipak Shinde

1.6 192OVJT1000017535 Pallavi Dattatrav Waykule

t7 192OVJT1000033985 Surai Jagannath Dudhal

18 192OVJT1000057757 Shubham Manohar Mane

1.9 192oVJT1000036248 Rishabh Jadhav

20 192OVJT1000035962 Yash Yuvraj Gadekar

21. 192oVJT10000341-05 Mahesh Manchhandra Bnadagar

22 192oVJT10000337 42 Shubham .laysha nkar Jadhav

23 192oVJT1000040577 Malhar Pandurang Urade

24 192oVJT10000321,34 Ankita Annasaheb Bansode

75 192OVJT1000061544 Hrishikesh Prasad Lohar

26 192OVJT1000048195 Aniket Aannasaheb Bansode

27 192oVJT1000033s62 Mrunali Birudev Parekar

28 192OVJT10000489 55 Nikhil Dodtalle

29 192OVJT1000044008 Aishwarya Subhash Rathod

30 192oVJT100003547 6 Anushka Macchindra Rupnar

31 192oVJT100003 1456 Abhijit Madhukar Kukade

32 192OVJT100001.4917 Patil Nikita Jaykumar

33 192oVJT1000001041 mavur iadhavar

34 192OVJT1000016389 Prerana Prakash Hake

35 192OVJT1000012745 Prajakta Sopa n Waghmode

36 192OVJT10000L47 43 Prathamesh Tukaram Jadhav

37 192oVJT1000016 108 Reshma Digambar lrkar

38 192oVJT100004s668 Prerana Tukaram Jadhav

39 192OVJT1000016565 Shivani Rameshwar Nane

40 192oVJT100002421,6 Shruti Shashikant Jadhav

4L 192OVJT1000019462 Arati Dhula Kolekar

42 192oVJT1000043229 Aniket Subhash Burange

43 192oVJT1_000047619 Akshay Mayappa Pandhare

44 192oVJT100001,4783 Pratvush Dinesh Waghmode

45 192oVJT1000036779 P ra dyu m na Wa gh m o{qflffii::-"
46 192oVJT10000463 19 Vaibhav Vasant Kal{ i'
47 i/ Lr

1192OVJT100003 1523 Rohit Deelip Haja,
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VJNT FREESHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2019-20
Sr.No. Application No Student Name

48 192OVJT1000013335 Vidyarani Rajaram Behere
49 1920VJT1000000566 Akshay Bhiva Lawate
50 192oVJT1000016397 Priyanka Abaso Salgar

51 192oVJT10000421s9 Akshay Balasaheb Pansare

52 192oVJT1000010785 Unnati Anil Dhaygude
53 192oVJT1000015999 Aparna Siddheshwar Bhui

54 192oVJT1000017826 Rohan Uday Shinde
55 192oVJT1000049397 Gitanjali Hanmant Khandekar
56 192oVJT1000009908 Minakshi Dattatray Devakar
57 192OVjT1000043s82 Chandrakant Appa Masal
s8 192oVJT1000061607 Pawan Anand Gaikwad
59 192OVJT1000040704 Mahesh Chhagn Yajgar
60 192oVJT1000034842 Girish Dnyaneshwar Shelke
61, 192oVJT1000012388 Aditya Anil Dhaygude
62 192oVJT10000153 25 GOURIVINHAL KARANDE

63 192oVJT1000018024 Archana Birudev Keskar

64 192OVJT100001,6712 Akash Madhukar Boramanikar
65 192oVJT1000009983 Suhas Laxman Gadhve
66 192oVJT1000000693 Dilip Gorakh Hake

67 192oVJT10000L6279 Yogita Shivaji Masal
68 192OVJT1000017023 Monali Vilas Vhargar
69 192oVJT1000035862 Purvesh Pagudwale
70 192OVJT1000010918 MayuriTippanna Jadhav

Callege si €r'rgi;reering,
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SVERI'S COLLEGE ENGINEERING, PANDHARPUR
EBC SCHOLARSHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2019-20

Sr.No. Application No Student Name

1 1920DTR1000165963 SahilSantosh Kulkarni

2 1920DTR1000270035 Shubham Bhalchandra Sathe

3 1920DTR1000105537 Taware Dadasaheb Balasaheb

4 1920DTR1000106938 Ganesh Bandu Yevle

5 1920DTR10001652t5 SonalArun Nikam

6 1920DTR 1000329456 Mayuri Dilipkumar Sapkal

1 1920DTR1000073043 Ashvini Dattatray Ghuge

8 1920DTR1000101,446 Prasha nt Uttamrao Madkante
9 1920DTR100009 1606 Dipti Bankat Patil

10 1920DTR 1000308507 Pawansing Kiransing Gahirwar
1.1. 1920DTR1000264994 Kundansing Kiransing Gahirvar

12 1920DTR1000200894 Vaishnavi Manoj Jadhav

13 1920DTR1000080818 Soham Ganesh Overikar
1.4 1920DTR1000256667 Kotalwar Sakshi Manoi
15 1920DTR 1000105029 Om Rahul Wattamwar
1.6 1920DTR1000261,612 Saroia Shamrao Ware
t7 1920DTR 1000190448 Abhayraje Ramesh Bhosle

18 1920DTR1000130914 Vedant Sanju Jadhav

19 1920DTR1000258439 Bhushan Satish Deshmukh

20 1920DTR 10001 13328 Shraddha Ravindra Padwal

21, 1920DTR 100006867 4 Snehal Venkatesh Puranik

22 1920DTR 10002993 86 lshwariGovind Shelke

23 1920DTR 100011 1063 Sneha Ravindra Padwal

24 1920DTR10001,47527 Sujit Sudhakar Mane

25 1920DTR100017 47 63 Salage Varsha Rajendr

26 1920DTR1000271944 Satyam Mahadev Shinde
27 1920DTR1000089822 Ashruba Lahu Bhore

28 1920 DTR 10003 33954 Nitin Raja Sawant

29 1920DTR1000201,344 Sudhir Parmeshwar Gore

30 1920DTR 1000066724 Mehra Mahebub Pathan

31 1920DTR10001,64616 Srusht Suryakant Munde
32 1920DTR1000079067 Omkar Ajitkumar Kale

33 1920DTR1000172093 Sonali Tukaram Landge

34 1920DTR1000193507 Vyankatesh Yuvraj Khaladkar

35 1920DTR1000089728 Sneha Anurudra Shinde

36 1920DTR1000148054 Neha Govind Patil

37 1920DTR1000199336 Viias JavlaniShaikh

38 1920DTR 10001,47393 Rahul Kisan Gapat

39 1920DTR1000190978 Pradip Shivaji Sathe

40 1920DTR100008 1606 Suman Sadanand Rao

41. 1920DTR10001,4367 4 Priyanka Satish Mane

42 1920DTR1000163663 Tanuja Goutam Gholap

43 1920DTR1000275879 Pruthvira i Tukaram Patil

44 1920 DTR1000092948 Kavita Ganpat Bhosale

45 1920DTR1000152805 Ankita Babasaheb Sathe

46 1920DTR1000174798 Tekale Sandhyarani Dattatray
47 1920DTR1000276746 DhanraiTukaram Patil ,ry

I
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EBC SCHOLARSHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2019-20
Sr.No. Application No Student Name

48 1920DTR1000241,742 Omkar Basvarai Mashalkar

49 1920DTR1000154129 Mendhekar Shrinivas Shridhar
50 1920DTR1000199516 Nikhil Ramesh Bhosale

51 1920DTR100033424s Mahesh Gunwant Mane
52 1920DTR1000212983 Pratiksha DattatraV Surwase

s3 1920DTR 1000178089 Aishwarya Satish Deshmukh

54 1920DTR1000013074 Shivam Sanjay Shete

55 1920DTR1000366009 Kaivalya Kakasaheb Mane

56 1920DTR1000L46697 Vaishnavi Vaibhav Umbare
57 1920DTR1000193 143 Jadhav Pranita Jotiram
58 1920DTR10001,53778 Sachin Maruti Jadhav

59 1920DTR1000139 162 Suraj Siddheshwar Bhange

60 1920DTR100033 6067 Chandrashekhar Nanasaheb Suryawa nshi

61 1920DTR 1000203 102 Janhavi Nagnath Jagtap

62 1920DTR1000159609 Pratiksha Balasaheb Patil

63 1920DTR1000309783 Satvaiit Balaii Mule
64 1920DTR100016 1983 Vitthal
65 1920DTR1000089383 Harshada Kedari Narwade

66 1920DTR1000263959 Namrata Namdev Shinde

67 1920DTR 100023 3 293 Ganesh Basavaraj Patil

68 1920DTR100026411,8 Rohit Dattatry Chatage

69 1920DTR1000202066 Suhashini Balaji More
70 1920DTR 10002 10393 Dasame Suvarna Dhanrai
71. 1920 DTR1000104328 Pallavi Revansidha Hebale
72 1920 DTR10001,46777 Sakshi Santosh Rudrakanthwar
73 1920DTR1000209446 Mayur Vasant Lendave

74 1920DTR1000012753 Nikita Sambhaji Bhosale

l5 1920DTR 1000083974 Sanskruti Rajkumar Paitwar
76 1920DTR 10003 18793 Tushar Tukaram Salunkhe
-7 -7

1920DTR 1000150835 Saideep Arvind Bhange

78 1920DTR1000145457 Snehal Vinod Bhosale

19 1920DTR 1000000337 RuturajAnil Mali
80 1920DTR 1000155629 Shivraj Balasaheb Kale

81 1920DTR1000165799 Sanket Vasant Ghogare
82 1920 DTR1000159585 Akash Bharat Rakate

83 1920 DTR1000165694 Madhura Sunil Phalphale

84 1920 DTR1000092496 Akshada Milind Deshpade

85 1920DTR10001,52267 BHAGYASHRI PANDURANG DESAI

86 1920 DTR1000106263 Vishwajeet Uday Rajopadhye
87 1920DTR10001,03217 Shrishail Ravsaheb Nikam
88 1920DTR1000072778 Dhanashree Sanjay Patil
89 1920DTR100027241,5 Shankar Subhash Kodag

90 1920DTR1000L64256 Ajit Suryakant Gaikwad
91 1920DTR 10002s8904 Rushikesh Nandakumar Vibhute
92 1920DTR1000292325 Harshvardhan Mahesh Yadav

93 1920DTR1000229472 Shridhar Sidram Kotyal

94 1920 DTR1000101989 Rushikesh Rajendra Jadhav

95 1920DTR1000153 1 12 Swapnil Bharat More

P lPAl-
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EBC SCHOLARSHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2019-20
Sr.No. Application No Student Name

96 1920DTR1000179599 Aarti Shahaji Mane Patil

97 1920DTR1000173155 Vaibhav Satish Jadhav

98 1920DTR1000260178 Pritam Madhukar Gaikwad

99 1920DTR10001914s8 Akash Appasaheb Navale

100 1920DTR1000153902 Sumit Shivaji Katkar

10L 1920DTR1000289575 Pranav Milind Bhandare

to2 1920DTR1000069443 Mahesh AnilThorbole
103 1920DTR1000171377 Rutik Ramesh Godse

1.04 1920DTR10001,65273 Shubham Raiendra Kulkarni

105 1920DTR1000148 145 Kajal Tukaram Sawant

106 1920DTR1000201999 Sawant Ajay Dnyandeo

1.07 1920DTR1000201493 Saurabh Sanjay Nikam

108 1920DTR1000204066 Atish Balaso Jadhav

109 1920DTR1000160492 Apurva Aiit Kadam

110 1920DTR1000088664 Aniali Pandurang Katkar

11.1. 1920DTR1000340859 Jameer Salim Pathan

1,12 1920DTR 1000190295 AnilVitthal Dongare

113 1920DTR 1000185857 Dipak Jambuvant Humbe

1.1.4 1920DTR 1000309819 Komal Suresh Yadav

115 1920DTR1000154918 Suyog Prakash Jadhav

1.t6 1920DTR1000093 1 18 Ankita Pradip Bhoite

L17 1920DTR 10001ss623 YuvraiVinod Shelar

118 1920DTR10003 16908 Omkar Sunil Kadam

119 1920DTR 1000288099 Rushikesh Pitamber Deshmukh

120 1920DTR100009 1828 KAJAL MARUTI MANE

121. 1920 DTR1000098959 PRIYANKA MARUTI MANE

1.22 1920DTR1000157 185 Giteshwari Anil Shinde

123 1920DTR10001.62202 Suhas Sanjay Pawar

1.24 1920DTR 1000193738 Akshay Namdev Mane

125 1920DTR 1000078993 Pravin Viiavkumar Shedbale

126 1920DTR1000092486 Sakshi Vishnukant Khandelwal

127 1920DTR1000134613 Shrinivas Dattatray Katka mwar
128 1920DTR 10000769 19 Harshvardhan Sudhir Ubale

129 1920DTR 1000148555 Amruta Kamraj Dongare

130 1920DTR100019s389 Dnyaneshwari Bapusaheb Nagane

131 1920DTR1000263667 Amar Vitthal Padvale

1.32 1920DTR100027 57 47 Hrishikesh Sathe

133 1920DTR1000088244 Ahilya Sachin Dange

1.34 1920DTR10001s8412 Anchal Dastagir Shaikh

135 1920DTR10001,61321 Janhavi Kiran Gaikwad
136 1920DTR1000L69692 Kishori Santosh Sawant
1.37 1920DTR 1000196266 Aakash Chandrkant Sudake

138 1920DTR1000198041 Kaial Ganesh Thite
139 1920DTR1000130484 Snehal Popat Dalave

1.40 1920DTR 1000134806 Vaishnavi Vikram Jathar

1.41. 1920DTR 10001,65497 Prajkata Dayanand Nagane

1,42 1920DTR1000084645 Rasika Vishnu Girvikar
1.43 1920DTR1000088104 Vaishanvi Rameshwar Dhole

College af En eerlng,
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EBC SCHOLARSHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2019-20

Sr.No. Application No Student Name

L44 1920DTR1000100432 MUKTAI RAJENDRA NAGANE

745 1920DTR1000t57229 Prakash Bhimrao Ghadage

L46 1920DTR1000171857 Vijaysinh Lingdeo Nikam

1,47 1920DTR1000157363 Sanket Sambhaii Bodake

1,48 1920DTR1000160329 Satvaiit Anil Kale

1,49 1920DTR1000165 139 Akanksha ladhav

150 1920DTR1000280067 Akshay Bhagavat Keche

15L 1920DTR1000290402 Pratap Nagnath Netake

1,52 1920DTR1000050582 Onkar Nasshetti

153 1920DTR1000065512 Dhanshree Vishwanath Ka kade

154 1920DTR10000675 16 Sejal Rajkumar Shah

155 1920DTR1000071,547 PRAIAKTA DATTATRAY KU LKARN I

156 1920DTR1000101387 Ravirai Balasaheb Sawant

L57 1920DTR1000169353 ManaliSunil Raimane

158 1920DTR1000183276 Shubhanei Sambhaii Chavare

r_59 1920DTR1000259784 Samarth Chavan

160 1920DTR1000063 144 Prajakta Chandrakant Shinde

161 1920 DTR1000079045 Priyanka Vitthal Nagane

1.62 1920DTR 1000096137 Shraddha Anand Wangde

163 1920DTR10001,12597 Praiakta Vilas Danake

1,64 1920DTR 1000197955 Vishal Popat Munguskar

165 1920DTR1000042279 Meeha Ramchandra Bhosale

166 1920DTR 1000069803 Prajakata Ankush More

1,67 1920DTR1000097055 Nilamma Rudrappa Khilari

168 1920DTR1000159896 Moajjam Salim Mulani

169 1920DTR10001,60143 Yogesh Pandurang Dhumal

!70 1920DTR 1000094463 Parth Vikas Suru

171 1920DTR1000L00247 Supriva Savaii Parbat

172 1920 DTR10001602 35 Gaurav Tuljapurkar

173 1920DTR10001.60297 Puja Ramchandra Kanknawar

174 1920DTR1000166799 Amir Makbul Shaikh

175 1920DTR10002 12583 BalajiVitthal Landage

176 1920DTR1000069 139 Gauri Santosh Gore

177 1920DTR 1000072588 Puia Shivaii Survavanshi

178 1920DTR 1000087957 Omkar Mukund Lad

179 1920 DTR1000090759 Pratika Girish Bhosale

180 1920DTR 1000095327 Kiran Senapati Kedar

181 1920DTR10001.27641 Praja kta Jaysing Satpute

782 1920DTR1000149t92 Savved Naveed Mohammed Kazi

183 1920DTR1000183963 Divva Bhalchandra Deshmukh

L84 1920DTR 1000205 1 19 Amruta Balasaheb Gaikwad

185 1920DTR 1000086638 Pratiksha Prabhakar Parbat

186 1920DTR10001.32001 Omkar Rajendra Jadhav

1,87 1920DTR1000166732 SHIVANI NAGNATH GAIKWAD

188 1920DTR1000185767 Prem Ganesh Thite

189 1920DTR1000203t37 Vaibhav Nagnath Dandage

190 1920DTR1000082964 Rushikesh Somnath Hodade

19L 1920DTR100009 1s3 6 Chaitanya Satej Latake

PRTSICIPAI-
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EBC SCHOLARSHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2019-20

Sr.No. Application No Student Name

1.92 1920DTR10001,8517 4 Vvanktesh Kailas Gaikwad

193 1920DTR1000199475 Pravin Bharat Bhosale

1.94 1920DTR1000205435 Govind Rajaram Wagh

195 1920DTR1000207383 Pavan Vilas Godse

196 1920DTR1000029364 Trupti Sunil Katkamwar

1.97 1920DTR10001.62279 Akshav Abaso Jadhav

198 1920DTR 10002 14093 KomalTanaji Gangthde

199 1920DTR1000048987 Renuka Namadev Patil

200 1920DTR1000072883 Pramod TanaiiAwalekar

201 1920DTR1000077 626 Sauianva Subhash Mule

202 1920DTR10001.02946 Sakshi Balasaheb Surve

203 1920DTR10001.17 696 Rushikesh Wash

204 1920DTR1000135912 Madhuri Bhaskar Kavale

205 1920DTR1000157348 Sanika Baliram Thakare

206 1920DTR1000218945 VALLABH TRIMBAK VAYKAR

207 1920DTR 100008 1057 Apurva Laxmiprasad Mohite
208 1920DTR100009 1654 Pradnva Dasharath Bhosale

209 1920DTR1000102092 Shweta Shantinath Mendhesiri

2to 1920DTR1000156576 Vishal Anil Lineade

21.L 1920DTR 1000158924 Jyotshna Rajendra Salunkhe

21.2 1920DTR1000069048 Pratik Anil Walujkar

213 1920DTR1000092562 Pratiksha Arun Ghogare

21.4 1920DTR 1000097078 Vishal Viiaykumar Patil

215 1920DTR1000162758 Yogesh Tuka ra m Gangathade

21.6 1920DTR10000t 491.2 Surai Satish Giram

217 1920 DTR 1000087897 Sakshi Ravishankar Parudkar

21.8 1920DTR 1000150447 Suhas Sukhadeo Navale

21.9 1920DTR1000166306 Prathamesh Sunil Gujjalwar
220 1920 DTR 1000168763 Shilesha Shashikant Savant

221. 1920DTR100017 1039 Snehaa Shivajirav Desmukh

222 1920DTR1000044487 Santosh Dattatray Ubale

223 1920DTR1000079157 Shraddha Suhas Tanawade

224 1920 DTR 1000088799 Aparna Subhash Limburkar
225 1920DTR1000097 432 GauriVitthal Bhosale

226 1920DTR10001 12893 Aditi Devidas Patil

227 1920DTR10001.65437 Audumbar Dhanaji Nikam

228 1920DTR100007 1883 Pooja Anil Ghadage

229 1920DTR1000073724 Prathmesh Pravin Vattamwa r

230 1920DTR 1000193339 Sanket Satish Telang

231 1920DTR10002902 18 Dhanashree Prakash Deshmukh

232 1920DTR10002981,24 Suraj Chandrakant Netake

233 1920DTR 100007833 8 SidhdiSuresh Velapure
234 1920DTR1000080082 Apurva Vikas More

235 1920DTR1000087703 Suyash Samir Diwan

236 1920DTR10001.37962 Rutuia Anand Yadav

237 1920DTR1000156253 Aishwarva Umesh Nalwade

238 1920DTR1000168926 Vaibhav Nanasaheb Gaikawad

239 1920DTR 1000079889 Soniya Sanjay Rokade
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240 1920DTR1000108915 Sanchit Govind Joshi

24t 1920DTR10001s8657 Mangesh Haribhau Narkar

242 1920DTR1000166798 Pratiksha Ankush Walusade
243 1920DTR1000237873 Vaishnvi Sham Bedre

244 1920DTR1000178662 Mayuri Jaga nnath Takamoge

245 1920DTR 1000187668 Ayesha Shafik Tamboli
246 1920DTR 10002s3099 Suiit Keshav Gavali

247 1920DTR1000264644 Pushkar Mahesh Patil

248 1920DTR1000277492 Mukul Madhusudan Patil

249 1920DTR1000283227 Krishna Rajendra Tate Deshmukh

250 1920DTR1000055617 Prajakta Jayawant Bhosa le

251. 1920DTR 1000068838 Vaishnavi Sharadkumar Deshmukh

252 1920 DTR1000082006 Aishwarva Mahesh Mohikar
253 1920DTR1000093 167 Gaurav Rajendra Waghamare
254 1920DTR1000101897 KomalTanaji Molak
255 1920DTR10001281.27 Chetan Arjun Satpute

2s6 1920 DTR1000170165 Juned Ramian Shaikh

257 1920DTR1000070368 Archana Kantilal More
258 1920DTR1000089967 Rutvii Kantilal Bubane

259 1920DTR1000091688 Suraj Rajendra Gavali

260 1920DTR1000089682 Shruti Tawashe

261 1920DTR 1000154897 Aniket Suhas Katare

262 1920DTR1000067872 Mrunal Madhukar Pawar

263 1920DTR1000077 619 Sachin Suresha lngale

264 1920DTR1000078822 Vaibhav Shrinivas Khabani

265 1920DTR1000293066 Sangamesh Vikas Upase

266 1920DTR100029411,2 Harshvardhan Nitin Jadhav
267 1920 DTR 1000340759 Aishwarya Sanjay Mhamane
268 1920 DTR 1000275958 Anuja Dnyaneshwar Yadav

269 1920 DTR 1000288846 Ashish Namdev Ganjale
270 1920 DTR 10000890s4 Vrushali Baswara j Swami
271. 1920DTR1000128835 Anuradha Haridas Bagal

272 1920DTR10003283 19 Akash Bhimarav Yalamar
273 1920DTR100032757 4 Prajoat Ramakant Gatkal
274 1920DTR1000246877 Aditya Vyankatesh Motewar
275 1920 DTR 1000281,641 Ma njunath Sidram Sarwadkar
276 1920DTR1000204666 Shreeyash Rajaram Chavan

277 1920DTR1000299543 Ajit Dilip Yelmar

278 1920DTR1000165203 Dhanashree Bharat Sonawane
279 1920DTR1000277135 Shital Somanath Ligade

280 1920DTR1000160468 Snehal Shivaji Borade

281 1920DTR1000199763 Sameer Mansub Savvad

282 1920DTR 1000208 193 Swapnil Prakash Darshanale

283 1920DTR 1000300892 Sanket Hanumant More
284 1920DTR10003 10139 Vishal Sudhakar Shalu

28s 1920DTR1000183484 SWAPNIL RAMDAS GUND

286 1920DTR1000249678 Rutuia Saniav More
287 1920DTR10003LL624 Oakar Panduraga Khoje
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288 1920DTR1000193589 Akshav Mahaveer Andhare

289 1920DTR1000303677 Shiva ni Rajkumar Ghaytidak

290 1920DTR100028521.2 Gaurav SunilChandole

291. 1920DTR1000160078 Shubham Ghodke

292 1920DTR1000171-1,12 Mahesh Bha rat Gayakavad

293 1920DTR10001908 15 Saurabh Shahaii Gaikwad

294 1920DTR100035 1268 Aniket Santosh Pawar

295 1920DTR100027983s Siddheshwar Prasadbabu Dudhani

296 1920DTR1000185685 Saurav Subhash Pawar

297 1920DTR100021.3712 Pratiksha Sunil Kulkarni

298 1920DTR1000268838 Prafull Prashant Puiari

299 1920DTR1000199527 KapilVijay Gaikwad

300 1920DTR10000757 19 Harshada Pandurang Dhumal

301 1920DTR 10C0085295 KovalViiav Sawant

302 1920DTR1000095237 Priyanka Vitthal Kharade

303 1920DTR10001,52673 MadhuriVilas Dongare

304 1920DTR1000200692 Avinash Sitaram Mule

30s 1920DTR1000201873 Akshay Sathe

306 1920DTR 1000283788 Rupesh Ambrushi Dhere

301 1920DTR1000309329 Omkar Shahaii Gund

308 1920DTR 1000338837 Bramhadev Govind Gaikwad

309 1920DTR100008 17 13 Avinash Dhabade

310 1920DTR10001,67256 Swarupa Dattakumar Kolle

311 1920DTR1000073523 Dhabade Ajay Vaijinath

3L2 1920DTR 1000105867 Manju Gopeechand Londhe

313 1920DTR100024917 6 Suprit Shivshankar Halgunaki

314 1920DTR1000012975 Snehal Puiari

315 1920 DTR 100010 1608 Komal Kiran Kale

316 1920DTR100028671.2 Snehal Devidas Karande

3tl 1920 DTR 10003047 54 Sandesh Sudhakar Narkar

318 1920DTR10000992 19 Mirgane Shraddha Bharat

319 1920DTR1000198615 Laxman Popat Pachkawade

320 1920DTR1000332872 Swaraj Soudagar Ghemad

321. 1920DTR 100033 3894 Abhishek Prakash Kshirsagar

322 1920DTR1000046944 Dhanshree Lokhande

323 1920DTR 1000199533 Manoj Dnyaneshwar Bhumkar

324 1920DTR10001.32125 Dhavale Chaitali Changdev

325 1920 DTR1000066234 Amruta Dattatray Shiralkar

326 1920DTR1000178495 Pathan Sameer Khajoddin

327 1920DTR1000179706 Mahesh Vilas Shinde

328 1920DTR1000068 167 Sandhya Dipak Takbhate

329 1920DTR 1000159432 Salunke Viiav Rangnath

330 1920DTR 100016097 6 Vidhva Dhanniav More

331 1920DTR10001.64289 Ganesh Shivaji Nimbalkar

332 1920DTR1000275297 Hanumant Dadasaheb Gate

333 1920DTR10001.47515 ChaitaliVikram Shinde

334 1920DTR100019 1625 Nihal Naushad Shaikh

335 1920DTR1000185588 PankaiAudumbar Shinde
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336 1920DTR1000040907 Swapnil Sudhir Kakade

337 1920DTR1000074089 Shraddha Satish Gaikwad

338 1920DTR1000105044 GaVatri Nivrutti Kadam

339 1920DTR1000180102 Bhagyashri Rameshwar Bhong

340 1920DTR 1000290553 Anuja Ramdas Bhange

341. 1920DTR1000094113 Nikhil Balasaheb Kshirsagar

342 1920DTR1000183022 Rutuia Pradip Patil

343 1920DTR1000079 194 Gavatri Somnath Thakare

344 1920DTR100010467 4 Kunal Balasaheb Shete

345 1920DTR1000175498 Surai Haridas Ghavate

346 1920DTR10002 11886 Dnyaneshwari Gorakh Vidhate

347 1_920DTR 1000070064 Aditi Abasaheb Ghavate

348 1920DTR 1000089488 Gaurav Vikas Karande

349 1920DTR1000196836 Pavanraj Balasaheb Jagdale

350 1920DTR1000093623 SwagatiSatish Kashid

351 1920DTR1000184439 Asmita Sanjay Jadhav

3s2 1920DTR1000079482 YuvraiAnil Garad

353 1920DTR 1000095649 Pra nav Vivekanand iagadale

354 1920DTR1000153348 Rehan lrfan lnamdar

355 1920DTR100016 1906 Abhishek Ashok Jadhav

356 1920DTR10000871.62 Asha Rajabhau Awad

351 1920DTR1000069 165 Pratiksha Vijay Sa njeka r

3s8 1920DTR1000194322 Onkar Raiendra Deokar

3s9 1920DTR1000201.179 Simaran Nasir Savvad

360 1920DTR1000270268 VaishnaviSaniav Korpe

361 1920DTR1000084804 Pranali Keshav Khote

362 1920 DTR 1000183093 Gaurav VitthalSawant
363 1920DTR1000298159 Rode Vaibhav Balasaheb

364 1920 DTR1000284698 Hritik Ramesh Bhosale

365 1920 DTR 1000089544 Yogesh Balkrishna Kangude

366 1920DTR1000093064 Omkar Ashok Sarade

367 1920DTR100007 1699 Kaial Hanumant Mahadik

368 1920DTR 1000100768 Aishwarya Padmakar Suryapujari

369 1920DTR100027327 4 Rushikesh lshwar Chavan

3lo 1920DTR1000172949 Patil Tejaswini Dhana njay

371 1920DTR1000207 L99 Abhay Pratap Deshmukh

372 1920DTR1000165753 Jagadish Pandurang Kalbhor

373 1920DTR10001.107 42 Priti Uttam More

374 1920DTR10002633 16 Yosita Suresh Maske

375 1920DTR1000072364 Monika Machindra Shinde

376 1920DTR10001583 17 Pratap Ashok Pophale

377 1920DTR 1000089748 MaVuri Balasaheb Londhe

318 1920DTR1000145084 Nikita Narsinh Chopade

319 1920DTR1000186494 Rohit Vishnu Nagtilak

380 1920DTR1000144985 Bhusare Snehal Tanaji

381 1920DTR1000157854 Harshal Shahaii More

382 1920DTR1000106015 Mira Ravindra Bhosale

383 1920DTR1000078825 Smita Bharat Yadav
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384 1920DTR1000198509 Suranjali Bandu Jagatap
385 1920DTR1000206844 Sagar Navnath Gaikwad
386 1920DTR1000119204 Yogesh Kalyan Gaikwad
387 1920DTR1000L87417 Gaurav Sunil Khandalkar
388 1920DTR1000143255 Madhuri Navanath Bagal

389 1920DTR100015 1383 Sakshi Sanjay Tonape
390 1920DTR 1000159794 Sharad Ajinath Pawar
391 1920DTR1000227303 Sumeet Suhas Chavare

392 1920DTR1000253778 Joshi GayatriVinayak
393 1920DTR1000269625 Sagar Balu Khot
394 1920DTR1000332938 Sanjay Rajaram Gondawale
395 1920DTR 1000075846 Punam Laxman Patil
396 1920DTR 1000087533 Vidya Shivaji Khadake

397 1920DTR 1000088943 Manisha Pratap Deshnrukh
398 1920DTR1000177636 Shital Chandrakant Kedar
399 1920DTR1000270564 Saurabh Namdev Bhosale

400 1920DTR1000289622 lmran Hajisab Shaikh
401 1920DTR1000079097 Gir'rja Vivek Dixit
402 1920DTR1000192005 Prajakta Dharmaraj Surve

403 1920DTR 1000070864 KirtiAshok More
404 1920DTR1000194119 Jayram Prakash Londhe
405 1920DTR1000347709 Sachin Dattatray Vyavhare
406 1920DTR1000327739 Uma Tukaram Arekar
407 1920DTR1000L8L247 Shweta Anant Savant

408 1920DTR1000099238 VaishnaviSunilSathe
409 1920DTR1000105399 Abhishek Hanumant Khatake
4to 1920DTR10001533 69 Prathamesh Manohar Jatkar
41.1. 1920DTR1000165634 Shantanu Yashwant Londhe
412 1920DTR1000293 138 Sayali Surykant Patil
41.3 1920DTR10001,82926 Sudarshan Sushenrav Tate
414 1920DTR 1000327905 Omkar Bharat Gayali
41.5 1920DTR 1000309976 Savata Sadhu Ranadive
416 1920 DTR 1000160143 Aditya Bibhishan Kashid
477 1920DTR10001,63077 Puja Ramchandra Shelke
41.8 1920DTR1000249398 Sanam Kuberdas Maske
41.9 1920DTR1000290942 Shubham Amol Gavli
420 1920DTR10002120L6 MayuriArvind More
421, 1920DTR1000295989 Shivani Sanjay Kothawale
422 1920DTR1000197 664 Harshal Rajkumar Kadam
423 1920DTR1000165524 Sushant Dattatrya Bhosale
424 1920DTR100013 1523 Akash Prasad Ajgar
425 1920DTR1000242694 Sayali Sudhir Maral
426 1920 DTR 1000103858 Prathmesh Prakash Kulkarni
427 1920DTR 1000097538 Kanchan Deepak Tonape
428 1920DTR1000172312 Swapnil Kantilal Ubale
429 1920DTR1000213773 Pratiksha Nanasaheb Deshmukh
430 1920DTR1000299765 Shubham Shankar Kale

431, 1920DTR 1000320455 Sonali Umesh Chavan
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432 1920DTR1000326429 Vishakha Ravi Chavan

433 1920DTR 1000265285 Sayali Tanaji Magar

434 1920DTR1000254274 Dinesh Uttam Chavan

435 1920DTR10001s3768 Ganesh Shankar Babar
436 1920DTR1000092938 Anjum Rafik Pathan

437 1920DTR1000186332 Shweta Sanjay Jadhav

438 1920DTR10002341,82 Utkarsha Vilas Chavan

439 1920DTR1000162454 Vaibhav Popat Munguskar
440 1920DTR1000253452 Shivraj Narayan Nimbalkar
441, 1920DTR1000083s93 Anjali Dattatray Keche

442 1920DTR1000208128 Rohit Laxman Godase

443 1920DTR10000948ss Adarsh Gurudas Vernekar
444 1920DTR1000175 109 Akash Gulab Deshmukh
445 1920DTR1000202!39 Mangesh Mahavir Misal
446 1920DTR1000190492 Akshay Jagnnath Shinde

441 1920DTR1000165187 Mandar Jivaji Misal
448 1920DTR 1000186049 Akash Prakash Surwase

449 1920DTR 1000098042 Jaydeep Pradip Jadhav

450 1920DTR 1000090908 Kajal Tukaram Dubal

451 1920DTR 1000082906 Privdarshni Shahaiirao lnsawle Deshmukh
452 1920DTR 1000065884 Pruthviraj Deepak Pawar
453 1920DTR 1000148675 Dhuldev Tukaram Shikare

454 1920DTR1000162379 Vishvtej Hanumant Bhosale

455 1920 DTR 1000055693 Aniketa Ashok Jagtap

456 1920DTR10001,82447 Ganesh Sanjay Rananavare

457 1920 DTR 1000048654 Ganesh Machhindra Navadkar
458 1920 DTR 1000156 108 Pratiksha Ramcha ndra Shindepatil
459 1920DTR1000172019 Shrikant Ranganath Jadhav

460 1920DTR100031,9627 NikhilVijay Chavan

461. 1920DTR1000238794 Pooja Vikas Kakade

462 1920DTR100021 11,68 Anjali Pandurang Gavali

463 1920DTR1000272776 Jadhav Hanuman Manohar
464 1920 DTR1000094104 Vidya Ramesh Patil

465 1920DTR10001,5627 4 Sachin Hanmant Rokade

466 1920 DTR1000072508 Pooja Mahadeo lamdar
461 1920DTR 1000106646 Sujata Ramesh Birajdar
468 1920DTR1000018279 Samadhan Tanaji Devakar
469 1920DTR1000LL1772 Gauri Govardhan Pawar
470 1920DTR1000254L17 Shailesh Dharmaraj Jadhav

471 1920DTR1000254402 Snehal Balasaheb Patil

472 1920DTR1000159225 Devakar Arti Chandrakant
473 1920DTR100016923 8 Gorakhanath Appaso Kondubhairi
4t4 1920DTR 1000089867 Pratima Navnath Asabe

475 1920DTR1000090494 Prajakta Kashinath Wakade

476 1920DTR1000068566 Rupali Prakash Gaikwad
477 1920DTR1000072908 Siddheshwar Subhash Gaikwad
478 1920DTR1000161553 Patil Prathamesh Prashant
479 1920DTR10001s3s93 Komal Padmakar Kondubhairi
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480 1920DTR10001,6207 4 Jyoti Sanjay Shinde

481, 1920DTR100008797 4 Pradnya Vasant Shevale

482 1920DTR100027 1444 SuraiSubhash Gaikwad

483 1920DTR1000194565 Suvash Shankar Awatade

484 1920DTR 1000104508 Vijay Dhanappa Katte

485 1920DTR10001,62552 Prerana Bharat Shinde

486 1920DTR1000171,343 Shravani Sadashiv Gayakavad

487 1920DTR10001996 14 SuraiTanaii Gaikwad

488 1920DTR1000180068 Ashivini Bhausaheb Patil

489 1920DTR 1000153025 Manisha Ganapati Mangeni

490 1920DTR1000153392 Swapnali Gorakh Gaikwad

49L 1920DTR1000135626 Somanath Machindra Nagane

492 1920DTR1000107245 Somnath Appa lnqale

493 1920DTR1000293567 Dhaval Prabhakar Jadhav

494 1920DTR1000203762 Dasharath Madhukar Autade

495 1920DTR1000290339 Akansha Dhananjay Hajare

496 1920DTR1000195686 Santosh Hanamant Patil

497 1920DTR10001.65246 Sanket Sambhaii Kondubhairi

498 1920DTR10001,90247 MuiammilSalim Shaikh

499 1920DTR 1000101075 Aishwarva Vaman Kulkarni

500 1920DTR1000238613 Yogesh Samrut Autade

501 1920DTR1000248803 Ravikiran Siddharam Sonage

s02 1920DTR1000258459 Dongare Swapnil Shankar

503 1920DTR1000337229 Shraddha Shashikant Dhage

504 1920DTR100021.0823 Amol Mahadeo Nagane

505 1920DTR1000288397 Tasmiya Jamir Kazi

506 1920DTR1000167888 Kondubhairi Arpita Jayant

507 1920DTR 1000296357 Vishal Annaso lngale

s08 1920DTR 1000326036 Moulaali lkbal Huiare

s09 1920 DTR10001.94421 More Surai Dattatrav
510 1920DTR10001.06922 Modak Kalyani Prasad

511 1920DTR1000250064 Dipali Amasiddh Anandpure

51.2 1920DTR1000280626 Nitin TanajiGujare
513 1920DTR1000270828 Rutvik Bharat lngale

514 1920DTR100023301.2 Rutvik Bramhadev Tate

515 1920DTR1000201794 Aishwarva Pandit Patil

516 1920DTR1000288249 Salim Husen Shaikh

517 1920DTR1000210735 Viiav Tanaii Ghadaee

518 1920DTR 100019 1504 Vaibhav Rajendra Bhosale

519 1920DTR1000295426 Ganesh Kuber Dadhe

520 1920DTR100027521,6 Surai Baban Chavan

52L 1920DTR1000252218 Arohan Anandrao Jadhav

522 1920DTR1000203815 Swapanil Jitendra Pawar

s23 1920DTR1000158932 Avinash Shahaji Gund

524 1920DTR 1000209862 Pratiksha Hanumant Wagaj

525 1920DTR 1000069008 AshwiniSam,bhaji Mane

526 1920DTR1000157755 Bharati Milind Vvavahare

527 1920DTR1000186165 Pravin Vikram Chavan

528 1920DTR10002657 42 Monali Ravindra Daeade

529 1920DTR1000273067 Avinash Dadasaheb Pawar

College of Eqgineerln g,

I



EBC SCHOLARSHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y,2019-20
Sr.No. Application No Student Name

530 1920DTR1000105676 SonaliShivajiWagaj
531 1920DTR1000159655 Akash Dattatrya Shinde

532 1920DTR10001,520t7 Akanksha Avinash Chavan

s33 1920DTR1000188096 Prasad Raiaram Dhekale

s34 1920DTR 10001 10632 Pratiksha Mahadev Khurd

535 1920DTR1000095447 Pratik Raiendra Yadav

536 1920DTR1000113623 Soyarabai Uttareshwar Patil

s37 1920DTR1000202382 Pratik Baiirao Doke

538 1920DTR1000166836 Supriya Gopinath Pawar

s39 1920DTR1000178899 Dnvaneshwar Ganpat Shitole

540 1920DTR 10001120s9 Rutuja Sanjay Shelake

541. 1920DTR1000156116 Manoj Baliram Ghayal

542 1920 DTR10001_57 479 Vishal Ashok Gaikwad

543 1920DTR1000168459 Pratiksha Rajaram Dhekale

544 1920DTR10001,44925 Saurabh Chandrakant Chavan

545 1920DTR1000168919 Ashwini Bramhadev Randive

546 1920DTR1000155047 Viraj Vikas Patil

547 1920DTR100017 41,07 Suraj Balkrushn Gund

548 1920DTR1000178944 Ankit Vishwas Patil

549 1920DTR1000094462 Monali Hanumant Shinde

550 1920DTR10001 15438 Akshay Gorakh Yadav

551 1920DTR1000201 103 Yogesh Kumar Patil

552 1920DTR 1000262808 Dhananjay Rajendra Admane

s53 1920DTR1000075 123 Pradip Samadhan lngale

554 1920DTR 1000098855 Shubham Ravindra Vitekari
s55 1920DTR10001,53725 Ashwini Ramhari Doke

556 1920DTR 1000083966 Ravina Babasaheb Narale
551 1920DTR1000 104908 Snehal Balasaheb Duchal

558 1920DTR10002s8s21 Manisha Sadhu Patil

5s9 1920DTR 100026 1958 Sujata Tanaji Dongare

560 1920DTR10001,86227 Aniket Rajkumar Saravale

561 1920DTR1000237236 Shashika nt Dada rao Thorat
562 1920DTR1000160503 Vijay Hanumant Surve

563 1920DTR1000071075 SwapnaliGanesh Patil

564 1920DTR 1000092387 Pratiksha Annasaheb Bhosale

565 1920DTR1000161989 Akash Prakash Motkule
s66 1920DTR10001761,32 Monika MarutiChavare
567 1920DTR1000189857 Patil Mayur Ravsaheb

568 1920DTR10000785 67 Rohit Suhas Ranaware

569 1920DTR1000091212 Abhinay Rajendra Gaikwad
570 1920DTR1000091774 SAPNA RAMDAS NIMBALKAR

571 1920DTR10001L2497 Vibhuti Ananda Pawar

572 1920 DTR 10001717 82 Pooja Mohan Dandage

573 1920DTR1000241,654 Shubham Balaso Gandule

574 1920DTR1000265375 Ganesh Balasaheb Bagal

575 1920DTR1000286338 Shrirang Rajendra Atre
576 1920DTR1000254727 Vaibhav Pandurang Kale

517 1920DTR1000197747 Pooja Samadhan Chavan
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578 1920DTR1000283633 Omkar Anil Molak
579 1920DTR1000039898 Prnav Pradip Disle

s80 1920DTR10001.11754 Swarali Sanjay Salunkhe

581 1920DTR1000160243 Chetan Suresh Gavhane

582 1920DTR1000081226 Pranali Kamlakar Nagtilak

583 1920DTR1000037683 Shubham Dattatray Bansode

584 1920DTR1000097258 Bharati Madhukar Lingade

s85 1920DTR1000159668 Arbaaz Samad Shaikh

586 1920DTR10003043s9 Aishwarya Vaibhav Adhatrao
587 1920DTR1000090112 Rohini Ramchandra Chavan

588 1920DTR10001,62679 Rohan Rajaram Gandule

s89 1920DTR1000L71,843 Mayuri Dattatray Hunge

590 1920DTR100017581.2 Priti DnVaneshwar Chavan

591 1920DTR1000017264 lndrajit Somnath Wadgave

592 1920DTR1000078375 Sonali Samadhan Bagal

593 1920DTR10001 16656 PallaviAba Jadhav

594 1920DTR100016 1893 Mayuri Pratap Gaikwad

595 1920DTR1000083 157 Yogiraj Raghunath Deshpande

s96 1920DTR1000088607 Priti Viiav Bhosale

591 1920DTR1000090448 Ratnprabha Mahadev More
598 1920DTR1000132898 Teiaswini Neharu Farkande

599 1920DTR 1000159523 Kaial Bandu Jadhav

600 1920DTR10000369 14 Vaishnavi Motilal More
601 1920DTR10000441 48 SahilJamil Shaikh

602 1920DTR10001,02448 Sagar Kailas Barle

603 1920DTR1000175912 Aniket Dnyaneshwar Chavan

604 1920DTR1000048394 Ravikant Shashikant Hindule
60s 1920 DTR 100009923 2 Pramod Pradhan Atakale
606 1920DTR1000107 115 Priyanka Subhash Shinde

601 1920DTR1000150694 VAISHNAVI DIGAMBAR VALAKE

608 1920DTR1000204072 Shweta Subhash Jamdade

609 1920DTR1000258122 Suraj Deepak Bhosale

610 1920DTR1000303 877 Shweta Shivaji Magar

61.1. 1920DTR1000034699 Shubham Satish Badake

612 1920DTR1000098 107 Dhanshri Raiendr Ambure
613 1920DTR1000097785 Soham Nagesh Nalawade

674 1920DTR1000098759 Vaibhav Devidas Jadhav

615 1920DTR1000102959 Sanika Ramesh Vyavahare

61,6 1920DTR10001,59677 MOHINITANAJI BAGAL

617 1920DTR 1000161973 Poonam Dattatrya Bhandare
618 1920DTR1000 163 194 Utka rsha Bha rat Bhosa le

619 1920DTR10001,65725 Snehal Mohan Patil

620 1920DTR1000179034 Ruturaj Abasaheb Deshmukh

621 1920DTR10001,97 547 Aishwarya Gopal Bhosale

622 1920DTR1000208275 Pragati Purushottam Navgire

623 1920DTR1000075538 Nikita Nagnath Pawar

624 1920DTR1000080662 Aishwarva Shahaii Nikam

62s 1920DTR1000177585 Pruthvijit Vasudev Gaikwad

PRh$CPAr.
Colloge of Engineerhg,

PANDHARPT,,R



EBC SCHOLARSHIP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2019-20

Sr.No. Application No Student Name

626 1920DTR 1000205883 Saleha Salim Miraikar
627 1920DTR 1000233082 Abhishek Vilas Deshmukh

628 1920DTR1000262032 Ketan Satish Sule

629 1920DTR1000271.022 Arti Haridas Salunkhe

630 1920DTR100029tt59 Tushar Haridas Lade

531 1920DTR1000239703 Ashwini Laxman Chavan

632 1920DTR1000066426 VAIBHAV BHARAT YADAV

633 1920DTR1000111523 Abhishek Mahesh Aradhye

634 1920DTR1000157533 Rohit Madhukar More

635 1920DTR1000159355 Raiesh Tanaii Chavan

536 1920DTR1000160133 Sushant Manik Bhosale

637 1920DTR1000190268 Pratik Pravin Deshmukh

638 1920DTR 10002033 64 Yadav Kedar Sanjay

639 1920DTR 1000068489 Jvotsna Jitendra Chikane

640 1920DTR1000209392 Mamta MohanlalJangid

641 1920DTR 10002 13879 Shubham Ramchandra Atkale

642 1920DTR1000077816 Vinavak Vishnu Baoat

643 1920DTR1000158458 Nana Bandu Chavan

644 1920DTR 1000160063 Vishal Pandurang Shinde

645 1920DTR10001.86281 HARSHAD DEVIDAS PATIL

646 1920DTR1000186968 Aishwarya Atul Gaikwad

647 1920DTR1000226653 Avinash Vishnu Pawar

648 1920DTR 1000236133 Ganesh Pandurang Chidrewar

649 1920DTR1000L457 48 Savli Prakash Haiare

650 1920DTR 1000 146258 Shubham Hari Shinde

651 1920DTR 10001.56254 Talekar Mauli Sanjay

652 1920 DTR1000L51 687 Mandar Dnyaneshwar Katkamwar

6s3 1920DTR 10000801 17 Pravina Chandrakant Yadav

654 1920DTR10001s0324 Vaibhavi Vivekanand Patil

655 1920 DTR 1000180016 Pravin Dilip Somdale

656 1920DTR10001.88237 Vaishnavi Mahesh Lakheri

657 1920DTR 100019062 5 Pallavi Pandurang Mane

6s8 1920 DTR 1000256903 Nagesh Sudhakar Ronge

659 1920DTR1000284185 Rushikesh Prasad Dandwate

660 1920DTR 1000068297 Vaishnavi Ranieet Javeri

661 1920DTR 1000105483 Dieviiav Girish Chakote

662 1920DTR1000185865 Varad Anil Lad

663 1920DTR1000203654 Nikhat Lalsab Shaikh

664 1920DTR1000257205 Rushikesh Vidyadhar Patil

665 1920DTR1000052557 Saurabh Ganesh Wadekar
666 1920DTR1000094234 Bhakti Purushottam Dudsikar

667 1920DTR 1000166806 Rushikesh Shrikrishna More

668 1920DTR 100005433 3 Suraj Yashwant Chavan

669 1920DTR10001.00232 Tanjim Mahammad Sayyad

6to 1920DTR 1000155 142 Nivrutti Dnvaneshwar Dongare

671, 1920DTR1000035 133 Kaustubh Sunil Deshpande

672 1920DTR1000067549 KAJAL ANIL YADAV

673 1920DTR1000090822 Akanksha Sanjay Kshirsagar

PRhtctPAl-
Cotlage of Enginewing,

I

,1



EBC SCHOLARSHlP SANCTION STUDENTS LIST FOR THE A.Y.2019-20

Sr.No. Application No Student Name

674 1920DTR1000098284 Sneha Chintamani Lohokare

675 1920DTR1000168682 Jyoti Cha ndrashekha r Ekad

676 1920DTR1000183975 Jitendra Hanmant Bagal

677 1920DTR100019 1648 Mayuri Dhananjay Umbarkar

678 1920DTR1000208242 SonaliTanaii Patil

679 1920DTR1000279435 Vishal Ankush Gangthade

680 1920DTR10000487 13 CHAYA AAPPA YADAV

681 1920DTR100009281s VAISHANAVI TANAJI AASABE

682 1920DTR10001.12703 Dnyanada Shrikant Mahajan

683 1920DTR1000175086 Vaishnavi Sudhir Chavan

684 1920DTR1000046817 Neha Mahesh Chavan

685 1920DTR10001.94629 Prajakta Sharad Kale

686 1920DTR1000240356 Patil Anagha Baliram

687 1920DTR1000254444 Rutuja Bhaskar Pawar

688 1920DTR 1000149604 Shruti Baban Kawade

689 1920DTR1000L54496 Onkar Babaso Dandage

690 1920DTR 1000157668 Swapnil Rajendra Gaikwad

691 1920DTR1000L67547 Onkar Saniav Pawar

692 1920DTR100021.2962 Vaibhav Prabhakar Ghadage

693 1920DTR1000297979 Saurabh VitthalAdmane
694 1920DTR100021.2353 Onkar Dhananjay Ghadge

695 1920DTR1000306009 Suhas Shrimant Phalake

696 1920DTR1000092223 Samiksha Nanasaheb Dubal

691 1920DTR1000161285 Suravase Shivaji Bhivaji

698 1920DTR1000192506 Shubham Shashank Shinsan

699 1920DTR1000200975 Privanka Dipak Bhosale

too 1920DTR1000242846 Komal Raosaheb Ronge

701 1920DTR10000363 17 Tanvi Pravin Ghotage

102 1920DTR 1000063564 Mujjmeel Jahangir lnamdar
t03 1920DTR1000039299 Gayatri Chimaji Bhandare

704 1920 DTR1000085544 Kaushik Ravindra Kulkarni

105 1920DTR1000094193 Geeta Shrinivas Kaulwar

706 1920DTR1000150708 Kanchan Sudhakar Waeh

707 1920DTR100015 1899 Chandraprabha Balaii Ashture

708 1920DTR1000069419 Swapnil Satyawan Vyavahare

709 1920DTR 10000849 14 Sonali Babasaheb Tad

710 1920DTR1000184638 Amruta Pandurang Mane

71.1 1920DTR 1000206906 Priya Prashant Kachare

71.2 1920DTR1000276238 Atharv Makarand Kulkarni
713 1920 DTR1000203 158 Rutuja Mohan Benare

71.4 1920DTR1000264882 ShrutiShrinivas Badve

11.5 1920DTR100019 1 115 Sagar Dadasaheb Ghadage

71.6 1920DTR10002097 42 Aniket Balasaheb Chavan

717 1920DTR1000297769 Mahesh Dattatraya Salunkhe

71,8 1920DTR10002 10832 Onkar Gulabrao Pore

719 1920DTR 1000233573 Omkar Pramod Chidrewar
720 1920DTR1000289152 Shubham laimilind Kadam

72L 1920DTR10003267s4 Akash Sambhaji Mane
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722 1920DTR1000243974 Harshvardhan Dushvant Pawar

723 1920DTR1000252104 Shivani Ramdas Atakale
724 1920DTR 1000265588 Amruta Kedar Sudake

725 1920DTR1000347095 Mahesh ShivajiJadhav
726 1920DTR1000338597 Jaysing Ashok Tathe

727 1920DTR100017757 4 Shital Cha ndrakant Jastap

728 1920DTR 100009 1865 Pratiksha Uddhav Patil

729 1920DTR1000160379 Shekh Shaheen Jakirhusen

730 1920DTR1000298965 PrachiAvadhut Mane

731, 1920DTR1000355685 Aaravi Raiesh Kavade

732 1920DTR1000355857 Omkar Arun Salunkhe

733 1920 DTR 1000302415 Mahesh Tukaram Upase

734 1920DTR10002591,87 ManasiSanjay Ghogale

735 1920DTR1000195794 Harshdip Shailesh Mane

736 1920DTR1000260799 Vishal Janarath Kadam

737 1920DTR1000261453 Mahesh Balaso Survase

738 1920DTR1000268482 Janhavi Dilip Shembade

739 1920DTR1000270587 Vikas Vitthal Dhumal

740 1920DTR10002941,84 Vikram Ankush More
741 1920DTR100032L892 Swati Aravind Rasal

142 1920DTR1000276426 Pruthviraj Somanath Deshmukh

743 19 20 DTR 10002191.43 Saniya Abdulla Shaikh

744 1920DTR10003 11957 Vasudev Dattatray Kodag

745 1920DTR1000356779 Prajakta Ganpat Pore

746 1920DTR1000238783 AboliVijay Gaikwad

747 1920DTR10003 10636 Prafulla Raiendra Gaikwad

148 19 20 DTR 10003 207s8 Pandurang Rameshwr Dandage

749 1920 DTR 1000320995 Prajakta Dharmaraj Yadav

750 1920DTR1000284517 Phalake Onkar Haridas
I51. 1920DTR 100021 1445 Sonali Satyavan Gajare

752 1920DTR1000213223 Amit Rajendra Khyade

753 1920DTR1000327095 Shubham Madhukar Kakade

754 1920 DTR1000204684 Abhijeet Appa Chavan

755 1920 DTR 1000230733 Monika Shankar Khapale
t56 1920DTR1000276404 Manasi Mahesh Shahane

757 1920DTR 100031,9723 Nikhil Navnath Kadm

758 1920DTR1000344344 Siddheshwar Ganpat Khapale

759 1920DTR1000L5827 4 Prapti Pandurang Atakale
760 1920DTR1000279252 Madan Kalyan Patil
761, 1920 DTR 100029 1658 Onkar Dadaso Patil

762 1920DTR1000111189 Somnath Madhukar Naiknaware
163 1920DTR 1000129785 VaishnaviJaysing More
764 1920DTR 100013 1755 Shweta Anil Gaikwad

76s 1920DTR1000150855 Swapnja Yuvaraj Ronge

766 1920DTR1000163986 Karan Popat Kale

767 1920DTR 100007 1257 Rushikesh Kalvan Jadhav

768 1920DTR 100007 1852 Sakshi Dhananiav Kale

769 1920DTR1000309 189 Sunil Audumbar Lendve
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770 1920DTR100031,3521 VAIBHAV RAMDAS GAIYAKWAD

771 1920DTR 1000156 143 Prasha nt Dattatray Kaluba rme

772 1920DTR1000194103 Amol Maruti Pawar

773 1920DTR1000195806 Sudarshan Balasaheb Narsale

774 1920DTR10002483 13 Sahil Vishram Kotalkar

775 1920DTR10002531,52 Shailesh Vilas Chavan

776 1920DTR1000257953 Vaishnavi Javsing Randive

777 1920DTR1000081233 Janhavi Aiit Devadikar

778 1920DTR1000095469 Dipali Sudam Jadhav

779 1920DTR 10001032 18 Aftab Bashir Shaikh

780 1920DTR1000321717 Sushant Bhausaheb Jadhav

781, 1920DTR1000201294 Pooja Abasaheb Kate

782 1920 DTR1000086759 Jare Anu Vinod

783 1920DTR10001_84358 Monali Ashok Yelpale

784 1920DTR1000075467 Rushikesh Machindra More

785 1920DTR1000047928 Milind Shashikant Jagadale

786 1920DTR10002 11569 Rahul Rajkumar Jundale

787 1920DTR 1000096545 Sonali Dagadu Babar

788 1920DTR1000233322 Anisha Shantinath Sawant

789 1920DTR10003 10334 KapilViiay Patil

790 1920 DTR1000066373 Yash Dinesh Shingare

791 1920DTR1000154113 Rushikesh Vamanrao Deshmukh

792 1920 DTR10001693 25 Pol Rushikesh Uttam

793 1920DTR 1000101 198 Pandurang Dhondiram Misal

794 1920DTR10001,69402 Karansiha Balkrushn Deshmukh

t95 1920DTR 1000284088 Kiran Dnyaneshwar Shingare

796 1920DTR1000267445 Prathmesh Ramesh Kirgat

t97 1920DTR 1000309263 Sanket Balasaheb Ubale

798 1920DTR 100011_5918 Parkam Pavan

799 1920DTR1000103392 Abhishek Jaysing Sathe

800 1920DTR 1000177 424 Asha Shinde

801 1920DTR10001.97239 Nikita Sham Fulare

802 19 20DTR 1000156 188 Shivganga Subhash lndi

803 1920 DTR 1000076235 Fiia Shaikh

804 1920DTR 1000197818 Aditya Dattatraya Pawar

80s 1920 DTR1000152466 Abhijit Samirsingh Raja put

806 1920DTR10001,481,17 Rohit Dattatraya Ghodake

807 1920DTR10000421.1.6 Kulkarni Gauri Pramod

808 1920DTR1000133889 Nasreen Salim Shaikh

809 1920DTR10001,66432 Sagar Appasaheb Vhasale

810 1920DTR100009233 2 Sanjay Shankar Pawar

811 1920DTR 1000069084 Rahul Laxmikant Hingmire

812 1920DTR10000769 14 Onkar Amasidha Biraidar

813 1920DTR1000100877 Neha Sukhdev Bhosale

81,4 1920DTR1000079639 Shubham Shirur

815 1920DTR 10003 15587 Surai Ganesh Jadhav

816 192ODTR1OOO276402 . f - {JeslriAtharvSantosh
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